


Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Watercolour brushes pg 3-4 Pkg. Unit List HJ Watercolour brushes pg 4-6 Pkg. Unit List

111725/0 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 5/0 3 1 $15.30 079312 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 12 12 1 $6.90

111723/0 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 3/0 3 1 $15.65 0711002 Ser. 110 Hog  Bristle Scrub sz. 1/4" 6 1 $5.25

111722/0 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 2/0 3 1 $16.35 0730D1/4 Ser. 300D Synthetic Kazan sz 1/4" 6 1 $10.55

111720 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 0 3 1 $19.45 0730D3/8 Ser. 300D Synthetic Kazan sz 3/8" 3 1 $13.90

1117201 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 1 1 1 $23.30 0730D1/2 Ser. 300D Synthetic Kazan sz 1/2" 1 1 $18.05

1117202 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 2 1 1 $28.00 0730B1/8 Ser. 300B Synthetic Kazan sz 1/8" 6 1 $6.50

1117204 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 4 1 1 $31.65 0730B1/4 Ser. 300B Synthetic Kazan sz 1/4" 6 1 $7.75

1117206 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 6 1 1 $36.25 0730B1/2 Ser. 300B Synthetic Kazan sz 1/2" 3 1 $12.65

1117208 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 8 1 1 $44.15 0730B3/4 Ser. 300B Synthetic Kazan sz 3/4" 1 1 $23.90

1117210 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz10 1 1 $48.65 0730B1 Ser. 300B Synthetic Kazan sz 1" 1 1 $30.30

1117212 Ser.172 Synthetic Kolinsky sz 12 1 1 $53.40 0730KF1/8 Ser. 300KF Synthetic Kazan sz 1/8" 6 1 $6.70

07751/4 Ser. 75 Squirrel sz. 1/4" 6 1 $7.55 0730KF1/4 Ser. 300KF Synthetic Kazan sz 1/4" 6 1 $8.85

07751/2 Ser. 75 Squirrel sz. 1/2" 6 1 $10.60 0730KF1/2 Ser. 300KF Synthetic Kazan sz 1/2" 3 1 $15.05

07753/4
Ser. 75 Squirrel sz. 3/4"

1
1

$17.65 0730KF3/4 Ser. 300KF Synthetic Kazan sz 3/4" 1 1 $27.20

07751 Ser. 75 Squirrel sz. 1" 1 1 $27.50 0730KF1 Ser. 300KF Synthetic Kazan sz 1" 1 1 $35.30

112001 Ser. 200 Gold Sable sz. 1" 1 1 $33.95 07300R0 Ser. 300R Synthetic Kazan sz 0 6 1 $6.50

112001.5 Ser. 200 Gold Sable sz. 1.5" 1 1 $45.40 07300R02 Ser. 300R Synthetic Kazan sz 2 6 1 $7.30

112002 Ser. 200 Gold Sable sz. 2" 1 1 $60.75 07300R04 Ser. 300R Synthetic Kazan sz 4 6 1 $8.95

074005/0 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 5/0 6 1 $5.80 07300R06 Ser. 300R Synthetic Kazan sz 6 6 1 $9.45

074003/0 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 3/0 6 1 $6.10 07300R08 Ser. 300R Synthetic Kazan sz 8 3 1 $11.55

074002/0 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 2/0 6 1 $6.50 07300R10 Ser. 300R Synthetic Kazan sz 10 3 1 $14.10

074000 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 0 6 1 $6.90 07300R12 Ser. 300R Synthetic Kazan sz 12 1 1 $17.35

0740001 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 1 6 1 $7.05 07300Q02 Ser. 300Q Synthetic Kazan sz 2 1 1 $23.50

0740002 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 2 6 1 $9.25 07300Q04 Ser. 300Q Synthetic Kazan sz 4 1 1 $31.50

0740003 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 3 6 1 $10.45 07300Q06 Ser. 300Q Synthetic Kazan sz 6 1 1 $47.35

0740004 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 4 6 1 $11.45 07300Q08 Ser. 300Q Synthetic Kazan sz 8 1 1 $59.65

0740005 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 5 3 1 $13.30 07300Q10 Ser. 300Q Synthetic Kazan sz 10 1 1 $66.20

0740006 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 6 3 1 $15.15 07300Q12 Ser. 300Q Synthetic Kazan sz 12 1 1 $70.90

0740008 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 8 1 1 $21.85 073851/8 Ser. 385 Camel sz. 1/8" 12 1 $2.35

0740010 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 10 1 1 $28.50 073851/4 Ser. 385 Camel sz. 1/4" 12 1 $2.65

0740012 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 12 1 1 $38.45 073853/8 Ser. 385 Camel sz. 3/8" 12 1 $3.50

0740014 Ser.400 Oasis Round sz 14 1 1 $49.05 073851/2 Ser. 385 Camel sz. 1/2" 12 1 $3.95

074503/4 Ser.450 Oasis Flat sz 3/4" 1 1 $41.85 073853/4 Ser. 385 Camel sz. 3/4" 6 1 $6.50

074501 Ser.450 Oasis Flat sz 1" 1 1 $64.70 073851 Ser. 385 Camel sz. 1" 6 1 $8.65

07930 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 0 12 1 $2.15 075301/4 Ser. 530 Sabeline sz. 1/4" 6 1 $11.30

079301 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 1 12 1 $2.25 075301/2 Ser. 530 Sabeline sz. 1/2" 1 1 $21.50

079302 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 2 12 1 $2.30 0755002 Ser. 550 Sabeline sz. 2 6 1 $5.10

079303 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 3 12 1 $2.35 0755004 Ser. 550 Sabeline sz. 4 6 1 $6.95

079304 Ser.93 Camel sz. 4 12 1 $2.80 0755006 Ser. 550 Sabeline sz. 6 6 1 $8.75

079305 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 5 12 1 $2.90 0755010 Ser. 550 Sabeline sz. 10 1 1 $19.25

079306 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 6 12 1 $3.30 0769908 Ser. 699 White Goat sz. 8 6 1 $6.15

079307 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 7 12 1 $3.65 0769910 Ser. 699 White Goat sz. 10 6 1 $8.25

079308 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 8 12 1 $4.40 0769912 Ser. 699 White Goat sz. 12 6 1 $13.20

079310 Ser. 93 Camel sz. 10 12 1 $5.15 0769914 Ser. 699 White Goat sz. 14 3 1 $18.75
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Watercolour brushes pg 6-8 Pkg. Unit List HJ Watercolour brushes pg 8-10 Pkg. Unit List

0769916 Ser. 699 White Goat sz. 16 1 1 $26.70 1190018/0 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 18/0 6 1 $6.95

0725008 Ser. 250 Synthetic Goat sz. 8 6 1 $4.40 11900100 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 10/0 6 1 $6.95

0725010 Ser. 250 Synthetic Goat sz. 10 6 1 $5.75 1190000 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 00 6 1 $6.95

0725012 Ser. 250 Synthetic Goat sz. 12 6 1 $8.05 119000 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 0 6 1 $6.95

0725014 Ser. 250 Synthetic Goat sz. 14 3 1 $10.10 1190001 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 1 6 1 $7.05

0725016 Ser. 250 Synthetic Goat sz.16 1 1 $15.60 1190002 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 2 6 1 $7.40

118501/4 Ser. 850 Gold Sable sz. 1/4" 6 1 $8.85 1190003 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 3 6 1 $7.80

118501/2 Ser. 850 Gold Sable sz. 1/2" 3 1 $12.95 1190004 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 4 6 1 $8.25

118503/4 Ser. 850 Gold Sable sz. 3/4" 1 1 $19.90 1190006 Ser. 900 Gold Sable sz. 6 6 1 $9.50

118501 Ser. 850 Gold Sable sz. 1" 1 1 $25.20 118001/8 Ser. 800 Gold Sable sz. 1/8" 6 1 $6.70

1170018/0 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 18/0 6 1 $6.65 118001/4 Ser. 800 Gold Sable sz. 1/4" 6 1 $8.15

11700100 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 10/0 6 1 $6.65 118003/8 Ser. 800 Gold Sable sz. 3/8" 6 1 $9.50

117005/0 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 5/0 6 1 $6.65 118001/2 Ser. 800 Gold Sable sz. 1/2" 3 1 $11.75

11700000 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 3/0 6 1 $6.65 118003/4 Ser. 800 Gold Sable sz. 3/4" 1 1 $18.50

1170000 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 00 6 1 $6.65 118001 Ser. 800 Gold Sable sz. 1" 1 1 $23.40

117000 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 0 6 1 $6.65 079201 Ser. 920 White Taklon sz. 1" 1 1 $23.15

1170001 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 1 6 1 $6.75 079201.5 Ser. 920 White Taklon sz. 1.5" 1 1 $33.45

1170002 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 2 6 1 $6.90 079202 Ser. 920 White Taklon sz. 2" 1 1 $47.25

1170003 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 3 6 1 $7.50 079251/8 Ser. 925 White Taklon sz. 1/8" 6 1 $3.60

1170004 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 4 6 1 $8.15 079251/4 Ser. 925 White Taklon sz. 1/4" 6 1 $4.60

1170005 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 5 6 1 $9.15 079253/8 Ser. 925 White Taklon sz. 3/8" 6 1 $5.65

1170006 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 6 6 1 $9.50 079251/2 Ser. 925 White Taklon sz. 1/2" 6 1 $7.30

1170007 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 7 6 1 $9.85 079255/8 Ser. 925 White Taklon sz. 5/8" 6 1 $9.20

1170008 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 8 3 1 $10.30 079253/4 Ser. 925 White Taklon sz. 3/4" 3 1 $11.65

1170009 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 9 3 1 $12.30 079251 Ser. 925 White Taklon sz. 1" 1 1 $17.75

1170010 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 10 3 1 $12.75 079300 Ser. 930 White Taklon sz. 0 6 1 $3.60

1170012 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 12 1 1 $15.55 0793002 Ser. 930 White Taklon sz. 2 6 1 $3.95

1170014 Ser. 700 Gold Sable sz. 14 1 1 $18.35 0793004 Ser. 930 White Taklon sz. 4 6 1 $4.50

117251/8 Ser. 725 Gold Sable sz. 1/8" 6 1 $7.35 0793006 Ser. 930 White Taklon sz. 6 6 1 $5.00

117251/4 Ser. 725 Gold Sable sz. 1/4" 6 1 $8.70 0793008 Ser. 930 White Taklon sz. 8 6 1 $5.95

117253/8 Ser. 725 Gold Sable sz. 3/8" 3 1 $10.10 079501/8 Ser. 950  White Taklon sz. 1/8" 6 1 $3.70

117251/2 Ser. 725 Gold Sable sz. 1/2" 3 1 $12.25 079501/4 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz. 1/4" 6 1 $4.30

117255/8 Ser. 725 Gold Sable sz. 5/8" 1 1 $15.15 079503/8 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz.3/8" 6 1 $5.60

117253/4 Ser. 725 Gold Sable sz. 3/4" 1 1 $18.70 079501/2 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz. 1/2" 6 1 $7.55

1172501 Ser. 725 Gold Sable sz. 1" 1 1 $23.65 079505/8 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz. 5/8" 6 1 $9.00

11750100 Ser. 750 Gold Sable sz. 10/0 6 1 $6.45 079503/4 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz. 3/4" 3 1 $11.80

117505/0 Ser. 750 Gold Sable sz. 5/0 6 1 $6.45 079501 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz. 1" 1 1 $16.95

117504/0 Ser. 750 Gold Sable sz. 4/0 6 1 $6.55 079501.5 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz. 1.5" 1 1 $33.40

11750000 Ser. 750 Gold Sable sz. 3/0 6 1 $6.95 079502 Ser. 950 White Taklon sz. 2" 1 1 $53.10

117500 Ser. 750 Gold Sable sz. 0 6 1 $7.75 079681/4 Ser. 968 White Taklon sz. 1/4" 6 1 $5.05

1178026 Ser. 780 Gold Sable sz. 26 1 1 $28.90 079681/2 Ser. 968 White Taklon sz. 1/2" 6 1 $8.25

1178036 Ser. 780 Gold Sable sz. 36 1 1 $46.70 079683/4 Ser. 968 White Taklon sz. 3/4" 3 1 $13.80

118801/4 Ser. 880 Gold Sable sz. 1/4" 6 1 $8.65 079681 Ser. 968 White Taklon sz. 1" 1 1 $20.65

118801/2 Ser. 880 Gold Sable sz. 1/2" 3 1 $13.35 0796926 Ser. 969 White Taklon sz. 26 1 1 $17.70

118803/4 Ser. 880 Gold Sable sz. 3/4" 1 1 $24.45 0796930 Ser. 969 White Taklon sz. 30 1 1 $23.95
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Watercolour brushes pg 10 Pkg. Unit List HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 11-12 Pkg. Unit List

0796936 Ser. 969 White Taklon sz. 36 1 1 $27.50 1110B05 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 5 3 1 $10.50

07970100 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 10/0 6 1 $3.10 1110B06 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 6 3 1 $11.30

079705/0 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 5/0 6 1 $3.15 1110B08 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 8 3 1 $14.60

079703/0 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 3/0 6 1 $3.20 1110B10 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 10 1 1 $19.90

0797000 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 00 6 1 $3.25 1110B12 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 12 1 1 $25.55

079700 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 0 6 1 $3.35 1110BB14 Ser. 10BB Finest Hog Bristle sz. 14 1 1 $39.95

0797001 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 1 6 1 $3.45 1110BB16 Ser. 10BB Finest Hog Bristle sz. 16 1 1 $48.55

0797002 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 2 6 1 $3.50 1110BB18 Ser. 10BB Finest Hog Bristle sz. 18 1 1 $57.85

0797003 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 3 6 1 $3.65 1110BB20 Ser. 10BB Finest Hog Bristle sz. 20 1 1 $71.75

0797004 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 4 6 1 $4.35 1110F01 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 1 6 1 $7.75

0797005 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 5 6 1 $4.50 1110F02 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 2 6 1 $8.25

0797006 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 6 6 1 $4.75 1110F03 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 3 6 1 $8.80

0797007 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 7 6 1 $5.60 1110F04 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 4 6 1 $9.40

0797008 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 8 6 1 $6.50 1110F06 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 6 3 1 $11.30

0797010 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 10 6 1 $7.65 1110F08 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 8 3 1 $14.75

0797012 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 12 6 1 $9.70 1110F10 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 10 1 1 $20.20

0797014 Ser. 970 White Taklon sz. 14 3 1 $11.25 1110F12 Ser. 10F Finest Hog Bristle sz. 12 1 1 $25.85

079801/8 Ser. 980 White Taklon sz. 1/8" 6 1 $3.70 1110R01 Ser. 10R Finest Hog Bristle sz. 1 6 1 $8.35

079801/4 Ser. 980 White Taklon sz. 1/4" 6 1 $4.40 1110R02 Ser. 10R Finest Hog Bristle sz 2 6 1 $8.85

079803/8 Ser. 980 White Taklon sz. 3/8" 6 1 $5.45 1110R03 Ser. 10R Finest Hog Bristle sz. 3 6 1 $9.45

079801/2 Ser. 980 White Taklon sz. 1/2" 6 1 $7.35 1110R04 Ser. 10R Finest Hog Bristle sz. 4 3 1 $10.55

079803/4 Ser. 980 White Taklon sz. 3/4" 3 1 $12.70 1110R06 Ser. 10R Finest Hog Bristle sz. 6 3 1 $12.50

079801 Ser. 980 White Taklon sz. 1" 1 1 $17.75 1110R08 Ser. 10R Finest Hog Bristle sz. 8 1 1 $16.35

07990200 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 20/0 6 1 $3.25 1110R10 Ser. 10R Finest Hog Bristle sz. 10 1 1 $20.50

0799010/0 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 10/0 6 1 $3.25 111202 Ser. 12 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 2 6 1 $10.15

079905/0 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz 5/0 6 1 $3.25 111204 Ser. 12 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 4 3 1 $11.35

0799000 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 00 6 1 $3.35 111206 Ser. 12 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 6 3 1 $13.55

079900 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 0 6 1 $3.45 111101 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 1 6 1 $8.10

0799001 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 1 6 1 $3.70 111102 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 2 6 1 $8.55

0799002 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 2 6 1 $3.75 111103 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 3 6 1 $9.10

0799003 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 3 6 1 $3.80 111104 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 4 6 1 $9.95

0799005 Ser. 990 White Taklon sz. 5 6 1 $4.05 111106 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 6 3 1 $11.85

07995100 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 10/0 6 1 $3.25 111108 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 8 1 1 $15.45

079955/0 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 5/0 6 1 $3.35 111110 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 10 1 1 $20.25

0799500 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 00 6 1 $3.35 111112 Ser. 11 Finest Hog Bristle sz. 12 1 1 $26.85

079950 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 0 6 1 $3.45 HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes NEW Page 12

0799501 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 1 6 1 $3.50 0728AN1/8 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Angle 1/8" 6 1 $5.25

0799502 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 2 6 1 $3.70 0728AN1/4 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Angle 1/4" 6 1 $6.65

0799504 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 4 6 1 $3.85 0728AN1/2 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Angle 1/2" 6 1 $8.50

0799506 Ser. 995 White Taklon sz. 6 6 1 $4.35 0728AN3/4 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Angle 3/4" 3 1 $12.70

HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 11-12 0728AN1 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Angle 1" 1 1 $17.30

1110B01 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 1 6 1 $7.75 0728FAN01 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Fan sz 1 6 1 $7.85

1110B02 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 2 6 1 $8.25 0728FAN02 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Fan sz 2 6 1 $8.25

1110B03 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 3 6 1 $8.80 0728FAN04 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Fan sz 4 6 1 $9.70

1110B04 Ser. 10B Finest Hog Bristle sz. 4 6 1 $9.40 0728FAN06 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Fan sz 6 3 1 $11.40
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes NEW Page 12-14 Pkg. Unit List HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 14-16 Pkg. Unit List

0728B0 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Bright sz 0 6 1 $6.10 07140B01 Ser. 1400B sz. 1 12 1 $4.15

0728B02 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Bright sz 2 6 1 $6.90 07140B02 Ser. 1400B sz. 2 12 1 $4.65

0728B04 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Bright sz 4 6 1 $9.75 07140B04 Ser. 1400B sz. 4 12 1 $5.25

0728B06 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Bright sz 6 3 1 $11.00 07140B05 Ser. 1400B sz. 5 12 1 $6.05

0728B08 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Bright sz 8 1 1 $15.00 07140B06 Ser. 1400B sz. 6 12 1 $6.65

0728B10 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Bright sz 10 1 1 $21.50 07140B08 Ser. 1400B sz. 8 6 1 $8.30

0728B12 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Bright sz 12 1 1 $28.10 07140B10 Ser. 1400B sz. 10 6 1 $10.90

0728F0 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Flat sz 0 6 1 $6.10 07140B12 Ser. 1400B sz. 12 3 1 $16.25

0728F02 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Flat sz 2 6 1 $6.90 07140F02 Ser. 1400F sz. 2 12 1 $4.65

0728F04 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Flat sz 4 6 1 $9.75 07140F04 Ser. 1400F sz. 4 12 1 $5.25

0728F06 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Flat sz 6 3 1 $11.15 07140F06 Ser. 1400F sz. 6 12 1 $6.65

0728F08 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Flat sz 8 1 1 $15.50 07140F08 Ser. 1400F sz. 8 6 1 $8.45

0728F10 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Flat sz 10 1 1 $21.75 07140F10 Ser. 1400F sz. 10 3 1 $11.65

0728F12 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Flat sz 12 1 1 $28.40 07140F12 Ser. 1400F sz. 12 1 1 $17.30

0728KF0 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Filbert sz 0 6 1 $6.10 07140KF02 Ser. 1400KF sz. 2 12 1 $4.90

0728KF02 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Filbert sz 2 6 1 $6.90 07140KF04 Ser. 1400KF sz. 4 12 1 $5.65

0728KF04 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Filbert sz 4 6 1 $9.75 07140KF06 Ser. 1400KF sz. 6 12 1 $6.95

0728KF06 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Filbert sz 6 3 1 $11.15 07140KF08 Ser. 1400KF sz. 8 6 1 $9.45

0728KF08 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Filbert sz 8 1 1 $15.50 07140KF10 Ser. 1400KF sz. 10 3 1 $12.45

0728KF10 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Filbert sz 10 1 1 $21.75 07140KF12 Ser. 1400KF sz. 12 1 1 $18.30

0728KF12 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Filbert sz 12 1 1 $28.40 071153/0 Ser. 115 sz. 3/0 6 1 $5.10

0728R0 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Round sz 0 6 1 $6.10 071150 Ser. 115 sz. 0 6 1 $5.25

0728R02 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Round sz 2 6 1 $6.90 0711502 Ser. 115 sz. 2 6 1 $5.60

0728R04 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Round sz 4 6 1 $9.75 0711504 Ser. 115 sz. 4 6 1 $6.65

0728R06 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Round sz 6 3 1 $11.15 0711506 Ser. 115 sz. 6 6 1 $7.95

0728R08 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Round sz 8 1 1 $15.50 0711701 Ser. 117 sz. 1 6 1 $3.75

0728R10 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Round sz 10 1 1 $21.75 0711702 Ser. 117 sz. 2 6 1 $4.40

0728R12 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Round sz 12 1 1 $28.40 0711703 Ser. 117 sz. 3 6 1 $4.75

0728L0 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Liner sz 0 6 1 $5.80 0711704 Ser. 117 sz. 4 6 1 $5.50

0728L02 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Liner sz 2 6 1 $5.95 0711601 Ser. 116 sz. 1 6 1 $3.85

0728L04 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Liner sz 4 6 1 $6.10 0711602 Ser. 116 sz. 2 6 1 $4.40

0728L06 Ser. 28 Hoglin Synth. Hog Liner sz 6 6 1 $6.30 0711604 Ser. 116 sz. 4 6 1 $4.85

0711606 Ser. 116 sz. 6 6 1 $5.65

HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 14-16 Pkg. Unit List 0711608 Ser. 116 sz. 8 6 1 $7.40

07140R01 Ser. 1400R sz. 1 12 1 $4.10 0711610 Ser. 116 sz. 10 6 1 $10.30

07140R02 Ser. 1400R sz. 2 12 1 $4.65 0711802 Ser. 118 sz. 2 6 1 $4.65

07140R04 Ser. 1400R sz. 4 12 1 $6.20 0711804 Ser. 118 sz. 4 6 1 $5.10

07140R06 Ser. 1400R sz. 6 12 1 $7.15 071201/4 Ser. 120 sz. 1/4" 6 1 $4.65

07140R08 Ser. 1400R sz. 8 6 1 $8.30 071201/2 Ser. 120 sz. 1/2" 6 1 $6.80

07140R10 Ser. 1400R sz. 10 6 1 $12.05 071203/4 Ser. 120 sz. 3/4" 6 1 $10.70

07140R12 Ser. 1400R sz. 12 3 1 $15.85 071201 Ser. 120 sz. 1" 3 1 $14.70

07140AN1/4 Ser. 1400AN sz. 1/4" 12 1 $4.90 071191 Ser. 119 sz. 1" 1 1 $19.75

07140AN1/2 Ser. 1400AN sz 1/2" 12 1 $6.95 071191.5 Ser. 119 sz. 1.5" 1 1 $26.20

07140AN3/4 Ser. 1400AN sz. 3/4" 6 1 $11.30 071192 Ser. 119 sz. 2" 1 1 $34.40

07140AN1 Ser. 1400AN sz. 1" 3 1 $17.45
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 16-18 Pkg. Unit List HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 18-19 Pkg. Unit List

07145F02 Ser. 1450F sz. 2 12 1 $4.10 11600B0 Ser. 600B sz. 0 6 1 $7.10

07145F04 Ser. 1450F sz. 4 12 1 $4.80 11600B02 Ser. 600B sz. 2 6 1 $7.50

07145F06 Ser. 1450F sz. 6 12 1 $5.75 11600B04 Ser. 600B sz. 4 6 1 $8.40

07145F08 Ser. 1450F sz. 8 12 1 $6.95 11600B06 Ser. 600B sz. 6 6 1 $9.25

07145F10 Ser. 1450F sz. 10 12 1 $8.20 11600B08 Ser. 600B sz. 8 3 1 $10.35

07145F12 Ser. 1450F sz. 12 12 1 $9.65 11600B10 Ser. 600B sz. 10 3 1 $12.05

07145R00 Ser. 1450R sz. 0 12 1 $3.70 11600B12 Ser. 600B sz. 12 3 1 $13.45

07145R02 Ser. 1450R sz. 2 12 1 $4.10 11600B16 Ser. 600B sz. 16 1 1 $16.30

07145R04 Ser. 1450R sz. 4 12 1 $4.85 11600B20 Ser. 600B sz. 20 1 1 $18.45

07145R06 Ser. 1450R sz. 6 12 1 $6.30

07145R08 Ser. 1450R sz. 8 12 1 $7.75 11600R000 Ser. 600R sz. 00 6 1 $6.90

07145R10 Ser. 1450R sz. 10 12 1 $8.60 11600R00 Ser. 600R sz. 0 6 1 $6.85

07145R12 Ser. 1450R sz. 12 12 1 $10.25 11600R01 Ser. 600R sz. 1 6 1 $7.05

0711301 Ser. 113  Hog Bristle sz. 1 6 1 $5.80 11600R02 Ser. 600R sz. 2 6 1 $7.10

0711303 Ser. 113  Hog Bristle sz. 3 6 1 $6.80 11600R04 Ser. 600R sz. 4 6 1 $7.35

0711305 Ser. 113  Hog Bristle sz. 5 6 1 $8.30 11600R06 Ser. 600R sz. 6 6 1 $7.70

0711308 Ser. 113  Hog Bristle sz. 8 6 1 $9.65 11600R08 Ser. 600R sz. 8 6 1 $8.35

11600R12 Ser. 600R sz. 12 3 1 $10.20

07155F02 Ser. 1550F sz. 2 12 1 $3.35 1161002 Ser. 610 sz. 2 3 1 $10.10

07155F04 Ser. 1550F sz. 4 12 1 $3.70 1161004 Ser. 610 sz. 4 3 1 $12.05

HJ New Mightlon short handle Oil and Acrylic brushes page 19-20

07155F08 Ser. 1550F sz. 8 12 1 $4.45 07630F0 Ser.6300F sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $4.60

07155F12 Ser. 1550F sz. 12 12 1 $5.15 07630F02 Ser.6300F sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $5.20

07155F16 Ser. 1550F sz. 16 12 1 $6.95 07630F04 Ser.6300F sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $7.80

07155F20 Ser. 1550F sz. 20 12 1 $9.85 07630F06 Ser.6300F sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $8.95

07155R06 Ser. 1550R sz. 6 12 1 $4.25 07630R0 Ser.6300R sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $3.75

07155R08 Ser. 1550R sz. 8 12 1 $4.65 07630R02 Ser.6300R sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $4.90

07500B1/4 Ser. 500B sz. 1/4" 6 1 $5.20 07630R04 Ser.6300R sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $7.70

07500B3/8 Ser. 500B sz. 3/8" 6 1 $7.10 07630R06 Ser.6300R sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $9.95

07500B1/2 Ser. 500B sz. 1/2" 6 1 $8.85 07630B0 Ser.6300B sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $4.60

07500B5/8 Ser. 500B sz. 5/8" 3 1 $12.15 07630B02 Ser.6300B sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $5.20

07500B3/4 Ser. 500B sz. 3/4" 1 1 $17.25 07630B04 Ser.6300B sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $7.80

07500B7/8 Ser. 500B sz. 7/8" 1 1 $22.40 07630B06 Ser.6300B sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $8.95

07500B1 Ser. 500B sz. 1 1 1 $30.40 07630KF0 Ser.6300KF sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $4.95

07500F1/4 Ser. 500F sz. 1/4" 6 1 $5.25 0763KF02 Ser.6300KF sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $5.50

07500F3/8 Ser. 500F sz. 3/8" 6 1 $7.20 0763KF04 Ser.6300KF sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $8.20

07500F1/2 Ser. 500F sz. 1/2" 6 1 $8.35 0763KF06 Ser.6300KF sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $9.25

07500F5/8 Ser. 500F sz. 5/8" 3 1 $11.75 07630AN1/4 Ser.6300AN Angle 1/4" Mightlon 6 1 $4.90

07500F3/4 Ser. 500F sz. 3/4" 1 1 $17.25 07630AN1/2 Ser.6300AN Angle 1/2" Mightlon 6 1 $6.65

07500F1 Ser. 500F sz. 1" 1 1 $30.05 07630AN3/4 Ser.6300AN Angle 3/4" Mightlon 3 1 $11.50

07500R0 Ser. 500R sz. 0 6 1 $4.30

07500R02 Ser. 500R sz. 2 6 1 $5.25

07500R04 Ser. 500R sz. 4 6 1 $7.35

07500R06 Ser. 500R sz. 6 6 1 $9.40
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes long handle pg 20-21 Pkg. Unit List HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 21-23 Pkg. Unit List

07640F0 Ser.6400F sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $5.00 1191204 Ser. 912 sz. 4 3 1 $14.15

07640F02 Ser.6400F sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $6.35 11940F02 Ser. 940F sz. 2 3 1 $10.95

07640F04 Ser.6400F sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $8.05 11940F04 Ser. 940F sz. 4 3 1 $13.75

07640F06 Ser.6400F sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $9.00 11940F06 Ser. 940F sz. 6 1 1 $17.85

07640F08 Ser.6400F sz 8 Mightlon 3 1 $13.35 11940F08 Ser. 940F sz. 8 1 1 $24.35

07640F10 Ser.6400F sz 10 Mightlon 1 1 $19.95 1191102 Ser. 911 sz. 2 3 1 $10.80

07640F12 Ser.6400F sz 12 Mightlon 1 1 $25.40 1191104 Ser. 911 sz. 4 3 1 $14.00

07640R0 Ser.6400R sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $5.00 1191106 Ser. 911 sz. 6 1 1 $17.85

07640R02 Ser.6400R sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $6.35 1191108 Ser. 911 sz. 8 1 1 $25.25

07640R04 Ser.6400R sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $7.70 11940B01 Ser. 940B sz. 1 6 1 $9.90

07640R06 Ser.6400R sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $10.70 11940B02 Ser. 940B sz. 2 3 1 $10.50

07640R08 Ser.6400R sz 8 Mightlon 3 1 $12.50 11940B04 Ser. 940B sz. 4 3 1 $13.15

07640R10 Ser.6400R sz 10 Mightlon 1 1 $18.75 11940B06 Ser. 940B sz. 6 1 1 $17.00

07640R12 Ser.6400R sz 12 Mightlon 1 1 $23.80 11940B08 Ser. 940B sz. 8 1 1 $22.80

07640B0 Ser.6400B sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $5.00 11940B10 Ser. 940B sz. 10 1 1 $29.40

07640B02 Ser.6400B sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $6.35 11940R01 Ser. 940R sz. 1 6 1 $9.65

07640B04 Ser.6400B sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $8.05 11940R02 Ser. 940R sz. 2 3 1 $10.05

07640B06 Ser.6400B sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $9.00 11940R04 Ser. 940R sz. 4 3 1 $13.00

07640B08 Ser.6400B sz 8 Mightlon 3 1 $13.35 11940R06 Ser. 940R sz. 6 1 1 $18.60

07640B10 Ser.6400B sz 10 Mightlon 1 1 $18.75 11940R08 Ser. 940R sz. 8 1 1 $25.20

07640B12 Ser.6400B sz 12 Mightlon 1 1 $24.75 11940AN1/4 Ser. 940AN sz. 1/4" 3 1 $12.15

11940AN1/2 Ser. 940AN sz. 1/2" 1 1 $15.80

07640W1 Ser.6400W Wash 1" Mightlon 1 1 $25.75 11940AN3/4 Ser. 940AN sz. 3/4" 1 1 $21.40

07640W1.5 Ser.6400W Wash 1.5" Mightlon 1 1 $36.45 11940AN1 Ser. 940AN sz. 1" 1 1 $27.75

07640W2 Ser.6400W Wash 2" Mightlon 1 1 $45.35 07960B02 Ser. 960B sz. 2 6 1 $4.35

07960B04 Ser. 960B sz. 4 6 1 $4.95

0764KF0 Ser.6400KF sz 0 Mightlon 6 1 $5.40 07960B06 Ser. 960B sz. 6 6 1 $5.25

0764KF02 Ser.6400KF sz 2 Mightlon 6 1 $6.70 07960B08 Ser. 960B sz. 8 6 1 $5.75

0764KF04 Ser.6400KF sz 4 Mightlon 6 1 $8.35 07960B10 Ser. 960B sz. 10 6 1 $7.35

0764KF06 Ser.6400KF sz 6 Mightlon 6 1 $9.70 07960B12 Ser. 960B sz. 12 6 1 $7.95

0764KF08 Ser.6400KF sz 8 Mightlon 3 1 $14.05 07960R00 Ser. 960R sz. 00 6 1 $3.75

0764KF10 Ser.6400KF sz 10 Mightlon 1 1 $20.75 07960R01 Ser. 960R sz. 1 6 1 $4.05

0764KF12 Ser.6400KF sz 12 Mightlon 1 1 $27.10 07960R02 Ser. 960R sz. 2 6 1 $4.10

07960R04 Ser. 960R sz. 4 6 1 $4.20

07640AN1/4 Ser.6400AN Angle 1/4" Mightlon 6 1 $6.15 07960R06 Ser. 960R sz. 6 6 1 $4.40

07640AN1/2 Ser.6400AN Angle 1/2" Mightlon 6 1 $8.85 07960R08 Ser. 960R sz. 8 6 1 $5.05

07640AN3/4 Ser.6400AN Angle 3/4" Mightlon 3 1 $14.65 0796101 Ser. 961 sz. 1 6 1 $4.40

07640AN1 Ser.6400AN Angle 1" Mightlon 1 1 $22.95 0796102 Ser. 961 sz. 2 6 1 $4.60

0796104 Ser. 961 sz. 4 6 1 $5.30

0796106 Ser. 961 sz. 6 6 1 $5.75

0796108 Ser. 961 sz. 8 6 1 $6.30

0796110 Ser. 961 sz. 10 6 1 $7.95

0796112 Ser. 961 sz. 12 6 1 $8.65

0796114 Ser. 961 sz. 14 6 1 $9.85

0796116 Ser. 961 sz. 16 3 1 $10.15
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 23-25 Pkg. Unit List HJ Oil & Acrylic Brushes pg 25-28 Pkg. Unit List

0796201 Ser. 962 sz. 1 6 1 $5.85 0765502 Ser. 655 sz. 2 6 1 $7.45

0796203 Ser. 962 sz. 3 6 1 $7.30 0765504 Ser. 655 sz. 4 6 1 $9.30

0765506 Ser. 655 sz. 6 3 1 $12.05

11MROU200 Ser. Minature Round 20/0 6 1 $7.35 116561/16 Ser. 656 sz. 1/16" 6 1 $7.00

11MFIL100 Ser. Minature Filbert 10/0 6 1 $7.80 116561/8 Ser. 656 sz. 1/8" 6 1 $7.45

11MFAN100 Ser. Minature Fan 10/0 6 1 $9.80 116561/4 Ser. 656 sz. 1/4" 6 1 $8.80

11MANG100 Ser. Minature Angular 10/0 6 1 $7.10 116563/8 Ser. 656 sz. 3/8" 3 1 $11.00

11MSCR200 Ser. Minature Script 20/0 6 1 $7.55 116561/2 Ser. 656 sz. 1/2" 3 1 $14.80

11MSPO200 Ser. Minature Spotter 20/0 6 1 $7.35 1165902 Ser. 659 sz. 2 1 1 $15.95

11MSHA100 Ser. Minature Shader 10/0 6 1 $7.55 1165906 Ser. 659 sz. 6 1 1 $18.85

11MLIN200 Ser. Minature Liner 20/0 6 1 $7.35 1166002 Ser. 660 sz. 2 6 1 $7.30

11MCOM100 Ser. Minature Comb 10/0 6 1 $9.50 1166004 Ser. 660 sz. 4 6 1 $7.90

11MDEE116 Ser. Minature Deerfoot 1/16 6 1 $7.80 1166006 Ser. 660 sz. 6 6 1 $9.05

07181/8 Ser. 18 sz. 1/8" 6 1 $3.20 1166008 Ser. 660 sz. 8 3 1 $10.15

07181/4 Ser. 18 sz. 1/4" 6 1 $4.25 116651/4 Ser. 665 sz. 1/4" 3 1 $11.50

07183/8 Ser. 18 sz. 3/8" 6 1 $5.60 116651/2 Ser. 665 sz. 1/2" 3 1 $14.70

07181/2 Ser. 18 sz. 1/2" 6 1 $7.25 1111401 Ser. 114 sz. 1 3 1 $13.85

07183/4 Ser. 18 sz. 3/4" 3 1 $12.35 1111402 Ser. 114 sz. 2 3 1 $14.80

071901 Ser. 19 sz. 1 12 1 $2.90 116801/4 Ser. 680 sz. 1/4" 6 1 $8.25

071902 Ser. 19 sz. 2 12 1 $3.10 116801/2 Ser. 680 sz. 1/2" 3 1 $12.00

071904 Ser. 19 sz. 4 12 1 $3.70 116803/4 Ser. 680 sz. 3/4" 1 1 $18.60

071906 Ser. 19 sz. 6 12 1 $4.95 116801 Ser. 680 sz. 1" 1 1 $23.65

071908 Ser. 19 sz. 8 12 1 $5.75 1168104 Ser. 681 sz. 4 1 1 $19.20

071910 Ser. 19 sz. 10 12 1 $8.05 1168106 Ser. 681 sz. 6 1 1 $21.85

071912 Ser. 19 sz. 12 12 1 $10.65 1168108 Ser. 681 sz. 8 1 1 $29.30

072271/4 Ser. 227 Goat Hair oval sz. 1/4" 6 1 $5.05 11691100 Ser. 691 sz. 10/0 6 1 $7.10

072273/8 Ser. 227 Goat Hair oval sz. 3/8" 6 1 $6.10 116911 Ser. 691 sz. 1 6 1 $7.35

072271/2 Ser. 227 Goat Hair oval sz. 1/2" 6 1 $7.50 116825/0 Ser. 682 sz. 5/0 6 1 $8.20

072273/4 Ser. 227 Goat Hair oval sz. 3/4" 3 1 $12.60 11695100 Ser. 695 sz. 10/0 6 1 $6.60

072271 Ser. 227 Goat Hair oval sz. 1" 1 1 $19.90 116955/0 Ser. 695 sz. 5/0 6 1 $6.60

NEW Synthetic Goat Hair 1169500 Ser. 695 sz. 00 6 1 $6.60

072601/4 Ser. 260 Synthetic Goat oval sz. 1/4 6 1 $4.00 116950 Ser. 695 sz. 0 6 1 $6.60

072603/8 Ser. 260 Synthetic Goat oval sz. 3/8 6 1 $4.60 1169501 Ser. 695 sz. 1 6 1 $6.60

072601/2 Ser. 260 Synthetic Goat oval sz. 1/2 6 1 $5.85 1169503 Ser. 695 sz. 3 6 1 $7.30

072603/4 Ser. 260 Synthetic Goat oval sz. 3/4 6 1 $9.20 116973/0 Ser. 697 sz. 3/0 6 1 $8.45

072601 Ser. 260 Synthetic Goat oval sz. 1 3 1 $12.60 1169700 Ser. 697 sz. 0 6 1 $9.20

1162101 Ser. 621 sz. 1 6 1 $9.00 1169701 Ser. 697 sz. 1 6 1 $9.55

116200 Ser. 620 sz. 0 6 1 $7.00 076980 Ser. 698 sz. 0 6 1 $4.95

1162002 Ser. 620 sz. 2 6 1 $7.45 0769801 Ser. 698 sz. 1 6 1 $5.50

1162004 Ser. 620 sz. 4 6 1 $8.45 0769802 Ser. 698 sz. 2 6 1 $6.20

1162006 Ser. 620 sz. 6 6 1 $9.25 0769804 Ser. 698 sz. 4 6 1 $6.50

1162008 Ser. 620 sz. 8 6 1 $10.30 0769806 Ser. 698 sz. 6 6 1 $7.20

1162010 Ser. 620 sz. 10 3 1 $12.00
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

HJ Mixed Media Brushes pg 28 Pkg. Unit List Brush Display page 31-32 Pkg. Unit List

079850 Ser. 985 sz. 0 6 1 $3.55 11SYNKO Synthetic Kolinsky Watercolour 1 1 $1,120.40

0798502 Ser. 985 sz. 2 6 1 $3.80 11GSWA Gold Sable Watercolour A 1 1 $940.20

0798504 Ser. 985 sz. 4 6 1 $4.60 11GSWB Gold Sable Watercolour B 1 1 $1,269.60

11M10000 Ser M100 sz. 00 12 1 $4.10 11GSWC Gold Sable Watercolour C 1 1 $1,136.25

11M1000 Ser. M100 sz. 0 12 1 $4.40 11GSWD Gold Sable Watercolour D 1 1 $1,276.80

11M10001 Ser. M100 sz. 1 12 1 $4.65 07OASIS Oasis Watercolour 1 1 $933.20

11M10002 Ser. M100 sz. 2 12 1 $5.20 07KGA Synthetic Kazan Gold Watercol. A 1 1 $810.40

11M10003 Ser. M100 sz. 3 12 1 $6.10 07KGB Synthetic Kazan Gold Watercol. B 1 1 $950.10

11M10004 Ser. M100 sz. 4 12 1 $7.00 07WTWA White Taklon Watercolour A 1 1 $850.20

11M10005 Ser. M100 sz. 5 12 1 $8.50 07WTWB White Taklon Watercolour B 1 1 $1,098.60

11M10006 Ser. M100 sz. 6 12 1 $10.10 07OAA Oil & Acrylic Long Handle A 1 1 $619.80

11M10008 Ser. M100 sz. 8 3 1 $12.05 07OAB Oil & Acrylic Long Handle B 1 1 $771.70

11M10010 Ser. M100 sz. 10 3 1 $13.45 07OAC Oil & Acrylic Long Handle C 1 1 $845.70

11M10012 Ser. M100 sz. 12 3 1 $14.65 07M/A Mightlon A long handle 1 1 $546.20

11HAKEC1 Ser. HAKE-C sz. 1 (24mm) 3 1 $12.05 07M/B Mightlon B long handle 1 1 $733.90

11HAKEC2 Ser. HAKE-C sz. 2 (60mm) 1 1 $21.20 07M/C Mightlon C long handle 1 1 $726.30

11HAKEC3 Ser. HAKE-C sz. 3 (90mm) 1 1 $28.90 07SHAFL Synthetic Hoglin Angle,Fan,Liner 1 1 $670.50

11HAKEC4 Ser. HAKE-C sz. 4 (105mm) 1 1 $32.40 07SHBF Synthetic Hoglin Brights, Flats 1 1 $888.15

07SHFR Synthetic Hoglin Filbert, Rounds 1 1 $891.75

07SGROM Synthetic Goat Round, Oval Mops 1 1 $473.40

HJ Brush Sets Page 29-30 07SHMIAB Mightlon Short Handle A&B 1 1 $792.60

07BS Hog Bristle Set 6 1 $26.70

07BOAS Beginners Set 6 1 $25.25

07FOBS Foliage Brush Set 6 1 $39.25 New Palette Knives Page 33

27ATB DERWENT Technique brush set 1 1 $38.35 12P2001 11mm x 35mm 5 1 $8.35

07OAS-1 Oil & Acrylic Set # 1 6 1 $30.20 12P2010 23mm x 84mm 5 1 $8.35

07OAS-2 Oil & Acrylic Set # 2 6 1 $30.00 12P2014 12mm x 27mm 5 1 $8.35

07OAS-3 Oil & Acrylic Set. #3 6 1 $31.90 12P2015 17mm x 43mm 5 1 $8.35

07RDSS Round Domed Stipple Set 6 1 $35.05 12P2018 25mm x 58mm 5 1 $8.35

07OADS Oil & Acrylic Detail Set 6 1 $23.35 12P2024 13mm x 31mm 5 1 $8.35

07WTCS White Taklon W/C Set 6 1 $26.15 12P2027 17mm x 45mm 5 1 $8.35

07WTWCS White Taklon Combo Set 6 1 $28.50 12P2028 21mm x 46mm 5 1 $8.35

11MBS1 Minature Brush Set # 1 6 1 $42.45 12P2029 22mm x 54mm 5 1 $8.35

11MBS2 Minature Brush Set # 2 6 1 $41.50 12P2043 20mm x 83mm 5 1 $8.35

07NPA Empty Plastic brush bag 10.5x 1.5" 12 12 $4.00 12P2060 24mm x 95mm 5 1 $8.35

07NPLC Empty Plastic brush bag 14"x2" 12 12 $5.00 12P2061 39mm x 101mm 5 1 $8.35

29MINI Mini palette knife 11mmx63mm 6 1 $5.75

29PPK Plastic Palette Knife 21mmx89mm 12 1 $3.95
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October 15th, 2025 Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4

Azurite Hue

Cobalt Blue Hue
Cad. Red Medium Hue

Bismuth Vanadate Yellow
Bone Black

Graphite Gray
Cad. Yellow Medium Hue

Cadmium Red Dark
Burnt Sienna

Light Magenta
Cobalt Green

Cadmium Red Light
Burnt Umber

Lt. Ultramarine Blue
Coarse Alumina

Cadmium Red Medium
Burnt Umber Light

Naples Yellow Hue

Cerulean Blue Deep

Carbon Black

Paynes Gray

India Yellow Hue
Light Phthalo Blue

Primary Cyan

Iridescent Pearl (Fine)
Light Phthalo Green

Primary Yellow

Light Bismuth YellowManganese Blue Hue

Sepia

Light OrangeMars Black

Ultramarine Blue

Micaceous Iron Oxide

Cadmium Orange
Cadmium Red Dark
(in SoFlat only)
Cobalt Blue
Cobalt Turquoise 
Iridescent Copper (Coarse) 
Iridescent Copper Lt. (Coarse) 
Pyrrole Orange
Pyrrole Red
Pyrrole Red Dark
Pyrrole Red Light
Vat OrangeMars Yellow

Permanent Green Light

Raw Sienna
Phthalo Blue (G.S.)

Raw Umber
Phthalo Blue (R.S.)

Red Oxide
Phthalo Green (B.S.)

Smalt Hue
Phthalo Green (Y.S.)

Terre Verte Hue
Prussian Blue Hue

Titan Buff

Benzimidazalone Yellow Light 
Benzimidazalone Yellow Med. 
Blue-Violet
Cerulean Blue Hue
(in High Flow only)
Chromium Oxide Green 
Chromium Oxide Green Dark 
Cobalt Violet Hue
Dark Green
Light Green (Blue Shade) 
Light Green (Yellow Shade) 
Light Turquoise (Phthalo) 
Light Violet
Red Violet
Teal
Transparent Brown Iron Oxide 
Transparent Red Iron Oxide 
Transparent Yellow Iron Oxide 
Van Dyke Brown Hue 
Yellow Green Sap Green Hue

Titan Green Pale
Turquoise (Phthalo)Titan Mars Pale
Ultramarine VioletTitan Violet Pale

Titanate Yellow
Titanium White

Violet Oxide
Viridian Green Hue
Yellow Ochre
Yellow Oxide
Zinc White

Neutral Grays (All)

Transparent High Flows (All)

Series 9

1 oz./ 30 ml

Series 8Series 7

2 oz./ 59 ml
4 oz./ 118 ml

Series 5 Series 6

128 oz./ 3.78 l

5 oz./ 148 ml
8 oz./ 237 ml
16 oz./ 473 ml
32 oz./ 946 ml
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Iridescent Pearl (Coarse)

Hansa Yellow Opaque

*Golden SoFlat, Heavy Body, Open, Fluid & High Flow

Series 1

* Note that not all colours are available in all types of acrylics, please refer to our HJ catalogue or website for availability. 

Black

Mars Yellow Deep

Pale Yellow

Naphthol Pink

Naples Yellow Deep

Permanent Yellow
Permanent Green 

Turquoise

Benzimidazolone Burnt Orange
Fluorescent Blue 
Fluorescent Chartreuse 
Fluorescent Green 
Fluorescent Magenta 
Fluorescent Orange 
Fluorescent Orange-Yellow 
Fluorescent Pink 
Fluorescent Red 
Fluorescent Violet 
Fluorescent Yellow 
Iridescent Silver (Fine) 
Iridescent Stainless Steel (Fine) 
Iridescent Stainless Steel (Coarse) 
Naphthol Red Light 
Naphthol Red Medium 
Medium Orange
Mica Flakes (All) 

Diarylide Yellow
Dioxazine Purple
Dioxazine Violet Deep 
Iridescent Gold (Coarse) 
Iridescent Gold (Fine) 
Isoindolinone Yellow 
Medium Magenta
Medium Violet
Nickel Azo Yellow 
Permanent Yellow Deep 
Primary Magenta 
Quinacridone Red 
Quinacridone Violet

Cerulean Blue Hue
(in SoFlat only)

Alizarin Crimson Hue 
Anthraquinone Blue
Cad. Primrose
Cad. Yellow Dark
Cad. Yellow Light
Cad. Yellow Medium
Cad. Yellow Primrose 
Cerulean Blue Chromium 
Cobalt Teal
Crimson
Green Gold
Hookers Green Hue 
Iridescent Bright Gold (Fine) 
Iridescent Bronze (Fine) 
Iridescent Copper (Fine) 
Iridescent Copper Lt.(Fine) 
Iridescent Gold Deep   (Fine) 
Indigo
Interference Blue (Fine)  
Interference Gold (Fine) 
Interference Green (Fine) 
Interference Orange (Fine) 
Interference Red (Fine) 
Interference Violet (Fine) 
Jenkins Green
Olive
Permanent Maroon 
Permanent Violet Dark 
Phosphorescent Green  
Quinacridone Magenta

$13.35
$20.45
$31.65
$37.60
$53.40
$83.45

$141.70
$375.75

$14.00
$21.70
$34.00
$40.95
$59.35
$98.90

$177.45
$524.70

$14.65
$23.60
$37.00
$44.25
$63.90

$106.60
$191.00
$564.05

$15.25
$25.65
$40.30
$47.85
$68.80

$117.60
$210.40
$622.45

$16.20
$27.70
$45.65
$55.25
$79.50

$132.45
$238.10
$703.00

$18.40
$31.65
$51.80
$63.00
$90.40

$150.40
$270.40
$798.75

$20.45
$34.15
$57.00
$71.30

$101.55
$170.85
$307.05
$908.00

$21.40
$39.65
$62.50
$75.75

$110.55
$191.15
$343.60

$1016.50

$23.60
$44.70
$69.60
$86.60

$123.00
$212.75
$382.80

$1133.70

Light Violet 
(in SoFlat only)
Med. Phthalo Blue

Azo Gold



Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Golden Price pg 37 Pkg. Unit List Golden Price pg 37 Pkg. Unit List

0184GLME Gloss Medium 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0184GESS Gesso 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0185GLME Gloss Medium 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0185GESS Gesso 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0186GLME Gloss Medium 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0186GESS Gesso 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0187GLME Gloss Medium 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0187GESS Gesso 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0184FMM Fluid Matte Medium 8oz 1 1 $31.95 0184SHG Sandable Hard Gesso 8oz 1 1 $34.80

0185FMM Fluid Matte Medium 16oz 1 1 $54.15 0185SHG Sandable Hard Gesso 16oz 1 1 $58.60

0186FMM Fluid Matte Medium 32oz 1 1 $75.60 0186SHG Sandable Hard Gesso 32oz 1 1 $85.65

0187FMM Fluid Matte Medium 128oz 1 1 $192.45 0187SHG Sandable Hard Gesso 128oz 1 1 $241.10

0184MAME Matte Medium 8oz 1 1 $31.95 0184ABGR Absorbant Ground  8oz 1 1 $34.80

0185MAME Matte Medium 16oz 1 1 $54.15 0185ABGR Absorbant Ground 16oz 1 1 $58.60

0186MAME Matte Medium 32oz 1 1 $75.60 0186ABGR Absorbant Ground 32oz 1 1 $85.65

0187MAME Matte Medium 128oz 1 1 $192.45 0187ABGR Absorbant Ground 128oz 1 1 $241.10

0184SMM Super Matte Medium 8oz 1 1 $34.80 0184SDG Silverpoint Drawing Ground  8oz 1 1 $38.10

0185SMM Super Matte Medium 16oz 1 1 $58.55 0184BLGE Black Gesso 8oz 1 1 $34.80

0187SMM Super Matte Medium 128oz 1 1 $241.10 0185BLGE Black Gesso 16oz 1 1 $58.60

0183AIME Airbrush Medium 4oz 1 1 $18.60 0186BLGE Black Gesso 32oz 1 1 $85.65

0184AIME Airbrush Medium 8oz 1 1 $31.95 0187BLGE Black Gesso 128oz 1 1 $241.10

0185AIME Airbrush Medium 16oz 1 1 $54.15 0184PAGR Pastel Ground 8oz 1 1 $34.80

0186AIME Airbrush Medium 32oz 1 1 $75.60 0185PAGR Pastel Ground 16oz 1 1 $58.60

0187AIME Airbrush Medium 128oz 1 1 $192.45 0186PAGR Pastel Ground 32oz 1 1 $85.65

0181HFM High Flow Medium 1oz 1 1 $10.55 0187PAGR Pastel Ground 128oz 1 1 $241.10

0183HFM High Flow Medium 4oz 1 1 $20.60 0184G100 GAC 100 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0185HFM High Flow Medium 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0185G100 GAC 100 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0187HFM High Flow Medium 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0186G100 GAC 100 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0184SIME Silkscreen Medium 8oz 1 1 $24.55 0187G100 GAC 100 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0185SIME Silkscreen Medium 16oz 1 1 $41.25 0184G200 GAC 200 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0186SIME Silkscreen Medium 32oz 1 1 $58.70 0185G200 GAC 200 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0187SIME Silkscreen Medium 128oz 1 1 $152.90 0186G200 GAC 200 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0184AGLG Gloss Glazing Liquid  8oz 1 1 $24.55 0187G200 GAC 200 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0185AGLG Gloss Glazing Liquid 16oz 1 1 $41.25 0184G400 GAC 400 (Heat Set) 8oz 1 1 $33.55

0186AGLG Gloss Glazing Liquid 32oz 1 1 $58.70 0185G400 GAC 400 (Heat Set) 16oz 1 1 $56.70

0184AGLS Satin Glazing Liquid  8oz 1 1 $24.55 0186G400 GAC 400 (Heat Set) 32oz 1 1 $78.55

0185AGLS Satin Glazing Liquid 16oz 1 1 $41.25 0187G400 GAC 400 (Heat Set) 128oz 1 1 $205.80

0186AGLS Satin Glazing Liquid 32oz 1 1 $58.70 0184G800 GAC 800 8oz (pouring medium) 1 1 $31.95

0184PMM Pouring Medium Matte 8oz 1 1 $31.95 0185G800 GAC 800 16oz (pouring medium) 1 1 $54.15

0185PMM Pouring Medium Matte 16oz 1 1 $54.15 0186G800 GAC 800 32oz (pouring medium) 1 1 $75.60

0186PMM Pouring Medium Matte 32oz 1 1 $75.60 0187G800 GAC 800 128oz (pouring medium) 1 1 $192.45

0187PMM Pouring Medium Matte 128oz 1 1 $192.45 0184G900 GAC 900 (Heat Set) 8oz 1 1 $33.55

0185G900 GAC 900 (Heat Set) 16oz 1 1 $56.70

0186G900 GAC 900 (Heat Set) 32oz 1 1 $78.55

0187G900 GAC 900 (Heat Set) 128oz 1 1 $205.80
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Golden Gel Mediums pg 37 Pkg. Unit List Golden Gel Mediums pg 37 Pkg. Unit List

0174CLG Clear Leveling Gel 8oz 1 1 $33.40

0175CLG Clear Leveling Gel 16oz 1 1 $56.70

0176CLG Clear Leveling Gel 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0174FPG Fine Pumice Gel 8oz 1 1 $34.80

0177CLG Clear Leveling Gel 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0175FPG Fine Pumice Gel 16oz 1 1 $58.60

0174SGG Soft Gel (Gloss) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0176FPG Fine Pumice Gel 32oz 1 1 $85.65

0175SGG Soft Gel (Gloss) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0177FPG Fine Pumice Gel 128oz 1 1 $241.10

0176SGG Soft Gel (Gloss) 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0174CPG Coarse Pumice Gel 8oz 1 1 $33.40

0177SGG Soft Gel (Gloss) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0175CPG Coarse Pumice Gel 16oz 1 1 $56.70

0174SGM Soft Gel (Matte) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0176CPG Coarse Pumice Gel 32oz 1 1 $78.55

0175SGM Soft Gel (Matte) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0177CPG Coarse Pumice Gel 128oz 1 1 $205.80

0176SGM Soft Gel (Matte) 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0174ECPG Extra Coarse Pumice Gel 8oz 1 1 $33.40

0177SGM Soft Gel (Matte) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0175ECPG Extra Coarse Pumice Gel 16oz 1 1 $56.70

0174SGSG Soft Gel (Semi-Gloss) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0176ECPG Extra Coarse Pumice Gel 32oz 1 1 $78.55

0175SGSG Soft Gel (Semi-Gloss) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0177ECPG Extra Coarse Pumice Gel 128oz 1 1 $205.80

0177SGSG Soft Gel (Semi-Gloss) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0174CGG Clear Granular Gel 8oz 1 1 $38.10

0174RGG Regular Gel (Gloss) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0184GBG Glass Bead Gel 8oz 1 1 $34.80

0175RGG Regular Gel (Gloss) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0185GBG Glass Bead Gel 16oz 1 1 $58.60

0176RGG Regular Gel (Gloss) 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0186GBG Glass Bead Gel 32oz 1 1 $85.65

0177RGG Regular Gel (Gloss) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0187GBG Glass Bead Gel 128oz 1 1 $241.10

0174RGM Regular Gel (Matte) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0174CLTG Clear Tar Gel 8oz 1 1 $34.80

0175RGM Regular Gel (Matte) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0175CLTG Clear Tar Gel 16oz 1 1 $58.55

0176RGM Regular Gel (Matte) 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0176CLTG Clear Tar Gel 32oz 1 1 $85.65

0177RGM Regular Gel (Matte) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0177CLTG Clear Tar Gel 128oz 1 1 $241.10

0174RGSG Regular Gel (Semi-Gloss) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0184FIPA Fiber Paste 8oz 1 1 $33.40

0175RGSG Regular Gel (Semi-Gloss) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0185FIPA Fiber Paste 16oz 1 1 $56.70

0177RGSG Regular Gel (Semi-Gloss) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0186FIPA Fiber Paste 32oz 1 1 $78.55

0174HGG Heavy Gel (Gloss) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0187FIPA Fiber Paste 128oz 1 1 $205.80

0175HGG Heavy Gel (Gloss) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0184CRPA Crackle Paste 8oz 1 1 $33.40

0176HGG Heavy Gel (Gloss) 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0185CRPA Crackle Paste 16oz 1 1 $56.70

0177HGG Heavy Gel (Gloss) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0186CRPA Crackle Paste 32oz 1 1 $78.55

0174HGM Heavy Gel (Matte) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0187CRPA Crackle Paste 128oz 1 1 $205.80

0175HGM Heavy Gel (Matte) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0184MOPA Molding Paste 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0176HGM Heavy Gel (Matte) 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0185MOPA Molding Paste 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0177HGM Heavy Gel (Matte) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0186MOPA Molding Paste 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0174HGSG Heavy Gel (Semi-Gloss) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0187MOPA Molding Paste 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0175HGSG Heavy Gel (Semi-Gloss) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0184HMP Hard Molding Paste 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0177HGSG Heavy Gel (Semi-Gloss) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0185HMP Hard Molding Paste 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0174EHGM Extra Heavy Gel (Matte) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0186HMP Hard Molding Paste 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0175EHGM Extra Heavy Gel (Matte) 16oz 1 1 $56.70 0187HMP Hard Molding Paste 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0176EHGM Extra Heavy Gel (Matte) 32oz 1 1 $78.55 0184CMP Coarse Molding Paste 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0177EHGM Extra Heavy Gel (Matte) 128oz 1 1 $205.80 0185CMP Coarse Molding Paste 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0174EHGSG Extra Heavy Gel (Semi-Gl) 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0186CMP Coarse Molding Paste 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0175EHGSG Extra Heavy Gel (Semi-Gl)16oz 1 1 $56.70 0187CMP Coarse Molding Paste 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0177EHGSG Extra Heavy Gel (Semi-Gl) 128oz 1 1 $205.80
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0184LMP Light Molding Paste 8oz 1 1 $31.95 0183WEAI Wetting Aid 4oz 1 1 $19.50

0185LMP Light Molding Paste 16oz 1 1 $54.15 0184WEAI Wetting Aid 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0186LMP Light Molding Paste 32oz 1 1 $75.60 0184ISCO Isolation Coat 8oz 1 1 $24.55

0187LMP Light Molding Paste 128oz 1 1 $192.45 0185ISCO Isolation Coat 16oz 1 1 $41.25

0174EHMP X-Heavy Gel/Molding Paste 8oz 1 1 $33.40 0186ISCO Isolation Coat 32oz 1 1 $58.75

0175EHMP X-Heavy Gel/Mold Paste 16oz 1 1 $56.70  NEW Golden Sets  page 38

0186EHMP X-Heavy Gel/Mold Paste 32oz 1 1 $78.55 01962 Acrylic Explorer Set 14pc set 1 1 $74.95

0187EHMP X-Heavy Gel/Mold Paste 128oz 1 1 $205.80 01075 Heavy Body Intro Set 1 1 $58.40

01924 Heavy Body Mixing Set 1 1 $117.00

0184MVG MSA Gloss (w/UVLS) Varnish 8oz 1 1 $50.40 01976 Heavy Body Essential Set 1 1 $114.30

0186MVG MSA Gloss (w/UVLS) Varnish 32oz 1 1 $123.90 01947 Heavy Body Traditional Set 1 1 $99.20

0184MVS MSA Satin (w/UVLS) Varnish 8oz 1 1 $50.40 01060 Fluid Intro Set 1 1 $70.05

0186MVS MSA Satin (w/UVLS) Varnish 32oz 1 1 $123.90 01928 Fluid Mixing Set 1 1 $122.80

0184MVM MSA Matte (w/UVLS) Varnish 8oz 1 1 $50.40 01055 OPEN Intro Set 1 1 $58.40

0186MVM MSA Matte (w/UVLS)Varnish 32oz 1 1 $123.90 01925 OPEN Mixing Set 1 1 $117.00

01977 OPEN Landscape Set 1 1 $98.10

017771 MSA Spray Varnish Gloss 10oz 1 1 $47.25 01068 High Flow Intro Set 1 1 $70.05

017776 MSA Spray Varnish Satin 10oz 1 1 $47.25 01929 High Flow Mixing Set 1 1 $122.80

017781 MSA Spray Varnish Matte 10oz 1 1 $47.25 01948 High Flow Drawing/Lettering Set 1 1 $83.30

017786 MSA Spray Varnish Semi-gl 10oz 1 1 $47.25 01949 High Flow Airbrush Set 1 1 $68.50

0184MSOL MSA solvent 8oz 1 1 $24.55 01974 SoFlat POP set of 6 x 2oz 1 1 $96.20

0186MSOL MSA solvent 32oz 1 1 $58.75 01975 SoFlat ZING set of 6 x 2oz 1 1 $113.85

0181THIN OPEN Thinner 1oz 1 1 $11.00

0183THIN OPEN Thinner 4oz 1 1 $21.40

0184OGMG OPEN Acrylic Gel (Gloss) 8oz 1 1 $33.40

0184OGMM OPEN Acrylic Gel (Matte) 8oz 1 1 $33.40

0183OFMG OPEN Acrylic Medium (Gl) 4oz 1 1 $19.50

0184OFMG OPEN Acrylic Medium (Gl) 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0185OFMG OPEN Acrylic Medium (Gl) 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0186OFMG OPEN Acrylic Medium (Gl) 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0187OFMG OPEN Acrylic Medium (Gl) 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0183OFMM OPEN Acrylic Medium (Mat) 4oz 1 1 $19.50

0184OFMM OPEN Acrylic Medium (Mat) 8oz 1 1 $31.95

0185OFMM OPEN Acrylic Medium (M) 16oz 1 1 $54.15

0186OFMM OPEN Acrylic Medium (M) 32oz 1 1 $75.60

0187OFMM OPEN Acrylic Medium (M) 128oz 1 1 $192.45

0183RETA Retarder 4oz 1 1 $22.35

0184RETA Retarder 8oz 1 1 $38.10

0185RETA Retarder 16oz 1 1 $64.25

0186RETA Retarder 32oz 1 1 $94.15

0187RETA Retarder 128oz 1 1 $263.60
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Pkg Unit List Amsterdam Standard 20ml tubes Pg 39 Pkg Unit List

1912ZIWH AAC T.20ml ZINC WHITE    104 3 1 $4.80 1912ULVI AAC T.20ml ULTRA MAR VIOLT507 3 1 $4.80

1912TIWH AAC T.20ml TITANIUM WHITE 105 3 1 $4.80 1912CBU AAC T.20ml COBALT BL ULTRA512 3 1 $4.80

1912NYL AAC T.20ml NAPLES YELL LT 222 3 1 $4.80 1912KIBL AAC T.20ml KING's BLUE   517 3 1 $4.80

1912NYD AAC T.20ml NAPLE YELL DP  223 3 1 $4.80 1912UVL AAC T.20ml Ultra Violet Lt   519 3 1 $4.80

1912NYR AAC T.20ml NAPLES YEL RED 224 3 1 $4.80 1912SBL AAC T.20ml SKY BLUE LT   551 3 1 $4.80

1912YEOC AAC T.20ml YELLOW OCHRE 227 3 1 $4.80 1912TUBL AAC T.20ml Turquoise  Blue 522 3 1 $4.80

1912GOOC AAC T.20ml GOLD OCHRE 231 3 1 $4.80 1912GRBL AAC T.20ml GREENISH BLUE  557 3 1 $4.80

1912RASI AAC T.20ml RAW SIENNA    234 3 1 $4.80 1912GREB AAC T.20ml GREYISH BLUE  562 3 1 $4.80

1912GRYE AAC T.20ml GREENISH YELL 243 3 1 $4.80 1912BRBL AAC T.20ml BRILLANT BLUE  564 3 1 $4.80

1912GOYE AAC T.20ml GOLD YELLOW   253 3 1 $4.80 1912PBP AAC T.20ml PRUS BLUE PH  566 3 1 $4.80

1912REYE AAC T.20ml REFLEX YELLOW  256 3 1 $4.80 1912PRV AAC T.20ml PERM RD VIOLET 567 3 1 $4.80

1912REOR AAC T.20ml REFLEX ORANGE  257 3 1 $4.80 1912PBV AAC T.20ml PERM BL VIOLET 568 3 1 $4.80

1912AYLE AAC T.20ml AZO YELL LEMON 267 3 1 $4.80 1912PHBL AAC T.20ml PHTHALO BLUE  570 3 1 $4.80

1912AYLT AAC T.20ml AZO YELLOW LT  268 3 1 $4.80 1912PRCY AAC T.20ml PRIMARY CYAN  572 3 1 $4.80

1912AYM AAC T.20ml AZO YELLOW MED 269 3 1 $4.80 1912PRVL AAC T.20ml PERM RD VIOL LT577 3 1 $4.80

1912AYD AAC T.20ml AZO YELLOW DP  270 3 1 $4.80 1912MBP AAC T.20ml MANG BLUE PHTH 582 3 1 $4.80

1912TYM AAC T.20ml TRANSP YELL MD 272 3 1 $4.80 1912BRGR AAC T.20ml BRILLIANT GRN  605 3 1 $4.80

1912NTY AAC T.20ml NICK TITAN YEL 274 3 1 $4.80 1912EMGR AAC T.20ml EMERALD GREEN  615 3 1 $4.80

1912PRYE AAC T.20ml PRIMARY YELLOW 275 3 1 $4.80 1912YEGR AAC T.20ml YELLOWISH GRN  617 3 1 $4.80

1912AZOR AAC T.20ml AZO ORANGE    276 3 1 $4.80 1912PGL AAC T.20ml PERM GREEN LT  618 3 1 $4.80

1912NYG AAC T.20ml NAP.YELL GREEN 282 3 1 $4.80 1912PGD AAC T.20ml PERM GREEN DP  619 3 1 $4.80

1912TBL AAC T.20ml TITAN BUFF LT  289 3 1 $4.80 1912PHGR AAC T.20ml PHTHALO GREEN 675 3 1 $4.80

1912TBD AAC T.20ml TITAN BUFF DP  290 3 1 $4.80 1912OGL AAC T.20ml OLIVE GREEN LT 621 3 1 $4.80

1912NYRL AAC T.20ml NAPL YEL RD LT 292 3 1 $4.80 1912OGD AAC T.20ml OLIVE GREEN DP 622 3 1 $4.80

1912VERM AAC T.20ml VERMILION     311 3 1 $4.80 1912SAGR AAC T.20ml SAP GREEN     623 3 1 $4.80

1912PYRE AAC T.20ml PYRROLE RED   315 3 1 $4.80 1912TUGR AAC T.20ml TURQUIOSE GRN  661 3 1 $4.80

1912VERO AAC T.20ml VENETIAN ROSE  316 3 1 $4.80 1912REGR AAC T.20ml REFLEX GREEN  672 3 1 $4.80

1912TRM AAC T.20ml TRANSP RED MD  317 3 1 $4.80 1912LABL AAC T.20ml LAMP BLACK    702 3 1 $4.80

1912CARM AAC T.20ml CARMINE       318 3 1 $4.80 1912PAGY AAC T.20ml PAYNES GREY  708 3 1 $4.80

1912PERO AAC T.20ml PERSIAN ROSE  330 3 1 $4.80 1912NEGR AAC T.20ml NEUTRAL GREY  710 3 1 $4.80

1912CMV AAC T.20ml CAPT MORT. VIOL 344 3 1 $4.80 1912WAGR AAC T.20ml WARM GREY     718 3 1 $4.80

1912PRP AAC T.20ml PERM RED PURPL 348 3 1 $4.80 1912OXBL AAC T.20ml OXYDE BLACK   735 3 1 $4.80

1912LIRO AAC T.20ml LIGHT ROSE    361 3 1 $4.80 1912SILV AAC T.20ml SILVER        800 3 1 $4.80

1912QURO AAC T.20ml QUINACR ROSE  366 3 1 $4.80 1912LIGO AAC T.20ml LIGHT GOLD    802 3 1 $4.80

1912PRMA AAC T.20ml PRIMARY MAGENT 369 3 1 $4.80 1912DEGO AAC T.20ml DEEP GOLD     803 3 1 $4.80

1912RERO AAC T.20ml REFLEX ROSE   384 3 1 $4.80 1912COPP AAC T.20ml COPPER        805 3 1 $4.80

1912QRL AAC T.20ml QUINAC ROSE LT 385 3 1 $4.80 1912BRON AAC T.20ml BRONZE        811 3 1 $4.80

1912NRM AAC T.20ml NAPHTH RED MED 396 3 1 $4.80 1912PEWT AAC T.20ml PEWTER        815 3 1 $4.80

1912NRL AAC T.20ml NAPHTH RED LT  398 3 1 $4.80 1912PEWH AAC T.20ml PEARL WHITE 817 3 1 $4.80

1912NRD AAC T.20ml NAPHTH RED DP  399 3 1 $4.80 1912PEYE AAC T.20ml PEARL YELLOW 818 3 1 $4.80

1912VDB AAC T.20ml VANDYKE BROWN  403 3 1 $4.80 1912PERE AAC T.20ml PEARL RED 819 3 1 $4.80

1912RAUM AAC T.20ml RAW UMBER 408 3 1 $4.80 1912PEBL AAC T.20ml PEARL BLUE 820 3 1 $4.80

1912BUUM AAC T.20ml BURNT UMBER   409 3 1 $4.80 1912PEVI AAC T.20ml PEARL VIOLET 821 3 1 $4.80

1912BUSI AAC T.20ml BURNT SIENNA  411 3 1 $4.80 1912PEGR AAC T.20ml PEARL GREEN 822 3 1 $4.80

1912ULTR AAC T.20ml ULTRAMARINE   504 3 1 $4.80 1912GRAP AAC T.20ml METAL GRAPHITE 840 3 1 $4.80

Amsterdam Standard 20ml tubes Pg 39
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Amsterdam Standard 20 ml tubes pg 39 Pkg Unit List Amsterdam Standard 120 ml tubes pg 39 Pkg Unit List

1912PLYL AAC T.20ml PERM.LEM.YEL.LT 217 3 1 $4.80 1913TBL AAC T.120ml TITAN BUFF LT  289 3 1 $11.95

1912ULLI AAC T.20ml ULTRAMAR.LT 505 3 1 $4.80 1913TBD AAC T.120ml TITAN BUFF DP  290 3 1 $11.95

1912LILA AAC T.20ml LILAC 556 3 1 $4.80 1913NYRL AAC T.120ml NAPL YEL RD LT 292 3 1 $11.95

1912TGL AAC T.20ml TURQ.GREEN LT 660 3 1 $4.80 1913VERM AAC T.120ml VERMILION     311 3 1 $11.95

1912BGL AAC T.20ml BLUISH GREEN LT.750 3 1 $4.80 1913PYRE AAC T.120ml PYRROLE RED   315 3 1 $11.95

1912YGL AAC T.20ml YELLISH GREEN LT.664 3 1 $4.80 1913VERO AAC T.120ml VENETIAN ROSE  316 3 1 $11.95

1912MEYE AAC T.20ml METALLIC YELL 831 3 1 $4.80 1913TRM AAC T.120ml TRANSP RED MD  317 3 1 $11.95

1912MERE AAC T.20ml METALLIC RED 832 3 1 $4.80 1913CARM AAC T.120ml CARMINE       318 3 1 $11.95

1912MEBL AAC T.20ml METALLIC BLUE 834 3 1 $4.80 1913PERO AAC T.120ml PERSIAN ROSE  330 3 1 $11.95

1912MEVI AAC T.20ml METALLIC VIOL 835 3 1 $4.80 1913CMV AAC T.120ml CAPT MORT. VIO 344 3 1 $11.95

1912MEGR AAC T.20ml METALLIC GRN 836 3 1 $4.80 1913PRP AAC T.120ml PERM RED PUR 348 3 1 $11.95

1912MEBL AAC T.20ml METALLIC BLK 850 3 1 $4.80 1913LIRO AAC T.120ml LIGHT ROSE    361 3 1 $11.95

1913PLYL AAC T.120ml PERM.LEM.YEL.LT 217 3 1 $11.95 1913QURO AAC T.120ml QUINACR ROSE  366 3 1 $11.95

1913ULLI AAC T.120ml ULTRAMAR.LT 505 3 1 $11.95 1913PRMA AAC T.120ml PRIM. MAGENTA 369 3 1 $11.95

1913LILA AAC T.120ml LILAC 556 3 1 $11.95 1913RERO AAC T.120ml REFLEX ROSE   384 3 1 $15.50

1913TGL AAC T.120ml TURQ.GREEN LT 660 3 1 $11.95 1913QRL AAC T.120ml QUINAC ROSE LT 385 3 1 $11.95

1913BGL AAC T.120ml BLUISH GREEN LT.750 3 1 $11.95 1913NRM AAC T.120ml NAP RED MED 396 3 1 $11.95

1913YGL AAC T.120ml YELLISH GREEN LT.664 3 1 $11.95 1913NRL AAC T.120ml NAPHTH RED LT  398 3 1 $11.95

1913MEYE AAC T.120ml METALLIC YELL 831 3 1 $15.50 1913NRD AAC T.120ml NAPHTH RED DP  399 3 1 $11.95

1913MERE AAC T.120ml METALLIC RED 832 3 1 $15.50 1913VDB AAC T.120ml VANDYKE BRO 403 3 1 $11.95

1913MEBL AAC T.120ml METALLIC BLUE 834 3 1 $15.50 1913RAUM AAC T.120ml RAW UMBER   409 3 1 $11.95

1913MEVI AAC T.120ml METALLIC VIOL 835 3 1 $15.50 1913BUUM AAC T.120ml BURNT UMBER   409 3 1 $11.95

1913MEGR AAC T.120ml METALLIC GRN 836 3 1 $15.50 1913BUSI AAC T.120ml BURNT SIENNA  411 3 1 $11.95

1913MEBL AAC T.120ml METALLIC BLK 850 3 1 $15.50 1913ULTR AAC T.120ml ULTRAMARINE   504 3 1 $11.95

1913ZIWH AAC T.120ml ZINC WHITE    104 3 1 $11.95 1913ULVI AAC T.120ml ULTRA MAR VIO507 3 1 $11.95

1913TIWH AAC T.120ml TITANIUM WHI 105 3 1 $11.95 1913CBU AAC T.120ml COB BL ULTRA512 3 1 $11.95

1913NYL AAC T.120ml NAPLES YELL LT 222 3 1 $11.95 1913KIBL AAC T.120ml KING's BLUE   517 3 1 $11.95

1913NYD AAC T.120ml NAPLE YELL DP  223 3 1 $11.95 1913UVL AAC T.120ml Ultra Violet Lt   519 3 1 $11.95

1913NYR AAC T.120ml NAPLES YEL RED 224 3 1 $11.95 1913SBL AAC T.120ml SKY BLUE LT   551 3 1 $11.95

1913YEOC AAC T.120ml YELLOW OCHRE  227 3 1 $11.95 1913TUBL AAC T.120ml TURQUOISE BL 522 3 1 $11.95

1913GOOC AAC T.120ml GOLD OCHRE    231 3 1 $11.95 1913GRBL AAC T.120ml GREENISH BLUE  557 3 1 $11.95

1913RASI AAC T.120ml RAW SIENNA    234 3 1 $11.95 1913GREB AAC T.120ml GREYISH BLUE  562 3 1 $11.95

1913GRYE AAC T.120ml GREENISH YELL  243 3 1 $11.95 1913BRBL AAC T.120ml BRILLANT BLUE  564 3 1 $11.95

1913GOYE AAC T.120ml GOLD YELLOW   253 3 1 $11.95 1913PBP AAC T.120ml PRUS BLUE PH  566 3 1 $11.95

1913REYE AAC T.120ml REFLEX YELLOW  256 3 1 $15.50 1913PRV AAC T.120ml PERM RD VIOLET 567 3 1 $11.95

1913REOR AAC T.120ml REFLEX ORANGE  257 3 1 $15.50 1913PBV AAC T.120ml PERM BL VIOLET 568 3 1 $11.95

1913AYLE AAC T.120ml AZO YELL LEMON 267 3 1 $11.95 1913PHBL AAC T.120ml PHTHALO BLUE  570 3 1 $11.95

1913AYLT AAC T.120ml AZO YELLOW LT  268 3 1 $11.95 1913PRCY AAC T.120ml PRIMARY CYAN  572 3 1 $11.95

1913AYM AAC T.120ml AZO YELL MED 269 3 1 $11.95 1913PRVL AAC T.120ml PERM RD VIOL LT577 3 1 $11.95

1913AYD AAC T.120ml AZO YELLOW DP  270 3 1 $11.95 1913MBP AAC T.120ml MAN BLUE PH 582 3 1 $11.95

1913TYM AAC T.120ml TRANSP YELL MD 272 3 1 $11.95 1913BRGR AAC T.120ml BRILLIANT GRN  605 3 1 $11.95

1913NTY AAC T.120ml NICK TITAN YEL 274 3 1 $11.95 1913EMGR AAC T.120ml EMERALD GRN  615 3 1 $11.95

1913PRYE AAC T.120ml PRIM YELLOW 275 3 1 $11.95 1913YEGR AAC T.120ml YELLOWISH GRN  617 3 1 $11.95

1913AZOR AAC T.120ml AZO ORANGE    276 3 1 $11.95 1913PHGR AAC T.120ml PHTHALO GRN  675 3 1 $11.95

1913NYG AAC T.120ml NAP.YELL GREEN 282 3 1 $11.95 1913PGL AAC T.120ml PERM GREEN LT  618 3 1 $11.95
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Amsterdam Standard 120/250 ml tubes pg 39 Pkg Unit List Amsterdam Standard 250 ml tubes pg 39 Pkg Unit List

1913PGD AAC T.120ml PERM GREEN DP  619 3 1 $11.95 1914GOYE AAC T.250ml GOLD YELLOW   253 1 1 $20.80

1913OGL AAC T.120ml OLIVE GREEN LT 621 3 1 $11.95 1914REYE AAC T.250ml REFLEX YELLOW  256 1 1 $24.85

1913OGD AAC T.120ml OLIVE GREEN DP 622 3 1 $11.95 1914REOR AAC T.250ml REFLEX ORANGE  257 1 1 $24.85

1913SAGR AAC T.120ml SAP GREEN     623 3 1 $11.95 1914AYLE AAC T.250ml AZO YELL LEMON 267 1 1 $20.80

1913TUGR AAC T.120ml TURQUIOSE GRN  661 3 1 $11.95 1914AYLT AAC T.250ml AZO YELLOW LT  268 1 1 $20.80

1913REGR AAC T.120ml REFLEX GREEN  672 3 1 $15.50 1914AYM AAC T.250ml AZO YELL MED 269 1 1 $20.80

1913LABL AAC T.120ml LAMP BLACK    702 3 1 $11.95 1914AYD AAC T.250ml AZO YELLOW DP  270 1 1 $20.80

1913PAGY AAC T.120ml PAYNES GREY  708 3 1 $11.95 1914TYM AAC T.250ml TRANSP YELL MD 272 1 1 $20.80

1913NEGR AAC T.120ml NEUTRAL GREY  710 3 1 $11.95 1914NTY AAC T.250ml NICK TITAN YEL 274 1 1 $20.80

1913WAGR AAC T.120ml WARM GREY     718 3 1 $11.95 1914PRYE AAC T.250ml PRIMARY YELL 275 1 1 $20.80

1913OXBL AAC T.120ml OXYDE BLACK   735 3 1 $11.95 1914AZOR AAC T.250ml AZO ORANGE    276 1 1 $20.80

1913SILV AAC T.120ml SILVER        800 3 1 $15.50 1914NYG AAC T.250ml NAP.YELL GREEN 282 1 1 $20.80

1913LIGO AAC T.120ml LIGHT GOLD    802 3 1 $15.50 1914TBL AAC T.250ml TITAN BUFF LT  289 1 1 $20.80

1913DEGO AAC T.120ml DEEP GOLD     803 3 1 $15.50 1914TBD AAC T.250ml TITAN BUFF DP  290 1 1 $20.80

1913COPP AAC T.120ml COPPER        805 3 1 $15.50 1914NYRL AAC T.250ml NAPL YEL RD LT 292 1 1 $20.80

1913BRON AAC T.120ml BRONZE        811 3 1 $15.50 1914VERM AAC T.250ml VERMILION     311 1 1 $20.80

1913PEWT AAC T.120ml PEWTER        815 3 1 $15.50 1914PYRE AAC T.250ml PYRROLE RED   315 1 1 $20.80

1913PEWH AAC T.120ml PEARL WHITE 817 3 1 $15.50 1914VERO AAC T.250ml VENETIAN ROSE  316 1 1 $20.80

1913PEYE AAC T.120ml PEARL YELLOW 818 3 1 $15.50 1914TRM AAC T.250ml TRANSP RED MD  317 1 1 $20.80

1913PERE AAC T.120ml PEARL RED 819 3 1 $15.50 1914CARM AAC T.250ml CARMINE       318 1 1 $20.80

1913PEBL AAC T.120ml PEARL BLUE 820 3 1 $15.50 1914PERO AAC T.250ml PERSIAN ROSE  330 1 1 $20.80

1913PEVI AAC T.120ml PEARL VIOLET 821 3 1 $15.50 1914CMV AAC T.250ml CAPT MORT. VIO 344 1 1 $20.80

1913PEGR AAC T.120ml PEARL GREEN 822 3 1 $15.50 1914PRP AAC T.250ml PERM RED PUR 348 1 1 $20.80

1913GRAPH AAC T.120ml GRAPH. (METAL)840 3 1 $15.50 1914LIRO AAC T.250ml LIGHT ROSE    361 1 1 $20.80

1914PLYL AAC T.250ml PERM.LEM.YEL.LT 217 1 1 $20.80 1914QURO AAC T.250ml QUINACR ROSE  366 1 1 $20.80

1914ULLI AAC T.250ml ULTRAMAR.LT 505 1 1 $20.80 1914PRMA AAC T.250ml PRIM MAGENTA 369 1 1 $20.80

1914LILA AAC T.250ml LILAC 556 1 1 $20.80 1914NRL AAC T.250ml NAPHTH RED LT  398 1 1 $20.80

1914TGL AAC T.250ml TURQ.GREEN LT 660 1 1 $20.80 1914NRD AAC T.250ml NAPHTH RED DP  399 1 1 $20.80

1914BGL AAC T.250ml BLUISH GREEN LT.750 1 1 $20.80 1914VDB AAC T.250ml VANDYKE BRO  403 1 1 $20.80

1914YGL AAC T.250ml YELLISH GREEN LT.664 1 1 $20.80 1914RAUM AAC T.250ml RAW UMBER   409 1 1 $20.80

1914MEYE AAC T.250ml METALLIC YELL 831 1 1 $24.85 1914BUUM AAC T.250ml BURNT UMBER   409 1 1 $20.80

1914MERE AAC T.250ml METALLIC RED 832 1 1 $24.85 1914BUSI AAC T.250ml BURNT SIENNA  411 1 1 $20.80

1914MEBL AAC T.250ml METALLIC BLUE 834 1 1 $24.85 1914ULTR AAC T.250ml ULTRAMARINE   504 1 1 $20.80

1914MEVI AAC T.250ml METALLIC VIOL 835 1 1 $24.85 1914ULVI AAC T.250ml ULTRA MAR VIOL507 1 1 $20.80

1914MEGR AAC T.250ml METALLIC GRN 836 1 1 $24.85 1914CBU AAC T.250ml COBL BL ULTRA512 1 1 $20.80

1914MEBL AAC T.250ml METALLIC BLK 850 1 1 $24.85 1914KIBL AAC T.250ml KING's BLUE   517 1 1 $20.80

1914ZIWH AAC T.250ml ZINC WHITE    104 1 1 $20.80 1914UVL AAC T.250ml Ultra Violet Lt   519 1 1 $20.80

1914TIWH AAC T.250ml TITAN. WHITE 105 1 1 $20.80 1914SBL AAC T.250ml SKY BLUE LT   551 1 1 $20.80

1914NYL AAC T.250ml NAPLES YELL LT 222 1 1 $20.80 1914TUBL AAC T.250ml Turquoise  Blue 522 1 1 $20.80

1914NYD AAC T.250ml NAPLE YELL DP  223 1 1 $20.80 1914GRBL AAC T.250ml GREENISH BLUE  557 1 1 $20.80

1914NYR AAC T.250ml NAPLES YEL RED 224 1 1 $20.80 1914GREB AAC T.250ml GREYISH BLUE  562 1 1 $20.80

1914YEOC AAC T.250ml YELLOW OCHRE  227 1 1 $20.80 1914BRBL AAC T.250ml BRILLANT BLUE  564 1 1 $20.80

1914GOOC AAC T.250ml GOLD OCHRE    231 1 1 $20.80 1914PBP AAC T.250ml PRUS BLUE PH  566 1 1 $20.80

1914RASI AAC T.250ml RAW SIENNA    234 1 1 $20.80 1914PRV AAC T.250ml PERM RD VIOLET 567 1 1 $20.80

1914GRYE AAC T.250ml GREENISH YELL  243 1 1 $20.80 1914PBV AAC T.250ml PERM BL VIOLET 568 1 1 $20.80
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Amsterdam Standard 250 ml tubes pg 39 Amsterdam Standard 500 ml tubes pg 39

1914PHBL AAC T.250ml PHTHALO BLUE  570 1 1 $20.80 1915ZIWH AAC T.500ml ZINC WHITE    104 1 1 $41.55

1914PRCY AAC T.250ml PRIMARY CYAN  572 1 1 $20.80 1915TIWH AAC T.500ml TITANIUM WHITE 105 1 1 $41.55

1914PRVL AAC T.250ml PERM RD VIOL LT577 1 1 $20.80 1915NYL AAC T.500ml NAPLES YELL LT 222 1 1 $41.55

1914MBP AAC T.250ml MANG BL PHTH 582 1 1 $20.80 1915NYD AAC T.500ml NAPLE YELL DP  223 1 1 $41.55

1914BRGR AAC T.250ml BRILLIANT GRN  605 1 1 $20.80 1915NYR AAC T.500ml NAPLES YEL RED 224 1 1 $41.55

1914EMGR AAC T.250ml EMERALD GRN  615 1 1 $20.80 1915YEOC AAC T.500ml YELLOW OCHRE  227 1 1 $41.55

1914YEGR AAC T.250ml YELLOWISH GRN  617 1 1 $20.80 1915GOOC AAC T.500ml GOLD OCHRE    231 1 1 $41.55

1914PGL AAC T.250ml PERM GREEN LT  618 1 1 $20.80 1915RASI AAC T.500ml RAW SIENNA    234 1 1 $41.55

1914PGD AAC T.250ml PERM GREEN DP  619 1 1 $20.80 1915GRYE AAC T.500ml GREENISH YELL  243 1 1 $41.55

1914OGL AAC T.250ml OLIVE GREEN LT 621 1 1 $20.80 1915GOYE AAC T.500ml GOLD YELLOW   253 1 1 $41.55

1914OGD AAC T.250ml OLIVE GREEN DP 622 1 1 $20.80 1915REYE AAC T.500ml REFLEX YELLOW  256 1 1 $49.80

1914SAGR AAC T.250ml SAP GREEN     623 1 1 $20.80 1915REOR AAC T.500ml REFLEX ORANGE  257 1 1 $49.80

1914TUGR AAC T.250ml TURQUIOSE GRN  661 1 1 $20.80 1915AYLE AAC T.500ml AZO YELL LEMON 267 1 1 $41.55

1914REGR AAC T.250ml REFLEX GREEN  672 1 1 $24.85 1915AYLT AAC T.500ml AZO YELLOW LT  268 1 1 $41.55

1914LABL AAC T.250ml LAMP BLACK    702 1 1 $20.80 1915AYM AAC T.500ml AZO YELL MED 269 1 1 $41.55

1914PAGY AAC T.250ml PAYNES GREY  708 1 1 $20.80 1915AYD AAC T.500ml AZO YELLOW DP  270 1 1 $41.55

1914NEGR AAC T.250ml NEUTRAL GREY  710 1 1 $20.80 1915TYM AAC T.500ml TRANSP YELL MD 272 1 1 $41.55

1914WAGR AAC T.250ml WARM GREY     718 1 1 $20.80 1915NTY AAC T.500ml NICK TITAN YEL 274 1 1 $41.55

1914OXBL AAC T.250ml OXYDE BLACK   735 1 1 $20.80 1915PRYE AAC T.500ml PRIMARY YELL 275 1 1 $41.55

1914SILV AAC T.250ml SILVER        800 1 1 $24.85 1915AZOR AAC T.500ml AZO ORANGE    276 1 1 $41.55

1914LIGO AAC T.250ml LIGHT GOLD    802 1 1 $24.85 1915NYG AAC T.500ml NAP.YELL GREEN 282 1 1 $41.55

1914DEGO AAC T.250ml DEEP GOLD     803 1 1 $24.85 1915TBL AAC T.500ml TITAN BUFF LT  289 1 1 $41.55

1914COPP AAC T.250ml COPPER        805 1 1 $24.85 1915TBD AAC T.500ml TITAN BUFF DP  290 1 1 $41.55

1914BRON AAC T.250ml BRONZE        811 1 1 $24.85 1915NYRL AAC T.500ml NAPL YEL RD LT 292 1 1 $41.55

1914PEWT AAC T.250ml PEWTER        815 1 1 $24.85 1915VERM AAC T.500ml VERMILION     311 1 1 $41.55

1914PEWH AAC T.250ml PEARL WHITE 817 1 1 $24.85 1915PYRE AAC T.500ml PYRROLE RED   315 1 1 $41.55

1914PEYE AAC T.250ml PEARL YELLOW 818 1 1 $24.85 1915VERO AAC T.500ml VENETIAN ROSE  316 1 1 $41.55

1914PERE AAC T.250ml PEARL RED 819 1 1 $24.85 1915TRM AAC T.500ml TRANSP RED MD  317 1 1 $41.55

1914PEBL AAC T.250ml PEARL BLUE 820 1 1 $24.85 1915CARM AAC T.500ml CARMINE       318 1 1 $41.55

1914PEVI AAC T.250ml PEARL VIOLET 821 1 1 $24.85 1915PERO AAC T.500ml PERSIAN ROSE  330 1 1 $41.55

1914PEGR AAC T.250ml PEARL GREEN 822 1 1 $24.85 1915CMV AAC T.500ml CAPT MORT. VIO 344 1 1 $41.55

1914GRAPH AAC T.250ml GRAPH (METAL)840 1 1 $24.85 1915PRP AAC T.500ml PERM RED PUR 348 1 1 $41.55

1915PLYL AAC T.500ml PERM.LEM.YEL.LT 217 1 1 $41.55 1915LIRO AAC T.500ml LIGHT ROSE    361 1 1 $41.55

1915ULLI AAC T.500ml ULTRAMAR.LT 505 1 1 $41.55 1915QURO AAC T.500ml QUINACR ROSE  366 1 1 $41.55

1915LILA AAC T.500ml LILAC 556 1 1 $41.55 1915PRMA AAC T.500ml PRIM MAGENTA 369 1 1 $41.55

1915TGL AAC T.500ml TURQ.GREEN LT 660 1 1 $41.55 1915RERO AAC T.500ml REFLEX ROSE   384 1 1 $49.80

1915BGL AAC T.500ml BLUISH GREEN LT.750 1 1 $41.55 1915QRL AAC T.500ml QUINAC ROSE LT 385 1 1 $41.55

1915YGL AAC T.500ml YELLISH GREEN LT.664 1 1 $41.55 1915NRM AAC T.500ml NAPH. RED MED 396 1 1 $41.55

1915MEYE AAC T.500ml METALLIC YELL 831 1 1 $49.80 1915NRL AAC T.500ml NAPHTH RED LT  398 1 1 $41.55

1915MERE AAC T.500ml METALLIC RED 832 1 1 $49.80 1915NRD AAC T.500ml NAPHTH RED DP  399 1 1 $41.55

1915MEBL AAC T.500ml METALLIC BLUE 834 1 1 $49.80 1915VDB AAC T.500ml VANDYKE BRO  403 1 1 $41.55

1915MEVI AAC T.500ml METALLIC VIOL 835 1 1 $49.80 1915RAUM AAC T.500ml RAW UMBER   409 1 1 $41.55

1915MEGR AAC T.500ml METALLIC GRN 836 1 1 $49.80 1915BUUM AAC T.500ml BURNT UMBER   409 1 1 $41.55

1915MEBL AAC T.500ml METALLIC BLK 850 1 1 $49.80 1915BUSI AAC T.500ml BURNT SIENNA  411 1 1 $41.55

1915ULTR AAC T.500ml ULTRAMARINE   504 1 1 $41.55
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Amsterdam Standard 500 ml Jars pg 34 Pkg. Unit List Amsterdam Standard 1000 ml Jars pg 34 Pkg Unit List

1915ULVI AAC T.500ml ULTRA MAR VIOL 507 1 1 $41.55 1916ZIWH AAC T.1000ml ZINC WHITE    104 1 1 $70.25

1915CBU AAC T.500ml COBALT BL UL 512 1 1 $41.55 1916TIWH AAC T.1000ml TITANIUM WHI 105 1 1 $70.25

1915KIBL AAC T.500ml KING's BLUE   517 1 1 $41.55 1916NYD AAC T.1000ml NAPLE YELL DP  223 1 1 $70.25

1915UVL AAC T.500ml Ultra Violet Lt   519 1 1 $41.55 1916YEOC AAC T.1000ml YELL OCHRE  227 1 1 $70.25

1915SBL AAC T.500ml SKY BLUE LT   551 1 1 $41.55 1916AYLE AAC T.1000ml AZO YELL LEMO 267 1 1 $70.25

1915TUBL AAC T.500ml Turquoise  Blue 522 1 1 $41.55 1916AYLT AAC T.1000ml AZO YELL LT  268 1 1 $70.25

1915GRBL AAC T.500ml GREENISH BLUE  557 1 1 $41.55 1916AYM AAC T.1000ml AZO YELL MED 269 1 1 $70.25

1915GREB AAC T.500ml GREYISH BLUE  562 1 1 $41.55 1916AYD AAC T.1000ml AZO YELL DP  270 1 1 $70.25

1915BRBL AAC T.500ml BRILLANT BLUE  564 1 1 $41.55 1916PRYE AAC T.1000ml PRIM YELLOW 275 1 1 $70.25

1915PBP AAC T.500ml PRUS BLUE PH  566 1 1 $41.55 1916AZOR AAC T.1000ml AZO ORANGE    276 1 1 $70.25

1915PRV AAC T.500ml PERM RD VIOLET 567 1 1 $41.55 1916TBL AAC T.1000ml TITAN BUFF LT  289 1 1 $70.25

1915PBV AAC T.500ml PERM BL VIOLET 568 1 1 $41.55 1916TBD AAC T.1000ml TITAN BUFF DP  290 1 1 $70.25

1915PHBL AAC T.500ml PHTHALO BLUE  570 1 1 $41.55 1916VERM AAC T.1000ml VERMILION     311 1 1 $70.25

1915PRCY AAC T.500ml PRIMARY CYAN  572 1 1 $41.55 1916PYRE AAC T.1000ml PYRROLE RED   315 1 1 $70.25

1915PRVL AAC T.500ml PERM RD VIOL LT577 1 1 $41.55 1916CARM AAC T.1000ml CARMINE       318 1 1 $70.25

1915MBP AAC T.500ml MANG BL PHTH 582 1 1 $41.55 1916PERO AAC T.1000ml PERSIAN ROSE  330 1 1 $70.25

1915BRGR AAC T.500ml BRILLIANT GRN  605 1 1 $41.55 1916QURO AAC T.1000ml QUINACR ROSE  366 1 1 $70.25

1915EMGR AAC T.500ml EMERALD GRN  615 1 1 $41.55 1916PRMA AAC T.1000ml PRIM MAGENT 369 1 1 $70.25

1915YEGR AAC T.500ml YELLOWISH GRN  617 1 1 $41.55 1916QRL AAC T.1000ml QUIN ROSE LT 385 1 1 $70.25

1915PGL AAC T.500ml PERM GREEN LT  618 1 1 $41.55 1916NRM AAC T.1000ml NAPH RED MED 396 1 1 $70.25

1915PGD AAC T.500ml PERM GREEN DP  619 1 1 $41.55 1916VDB AAC T.1000ml VANDYKE BRO  403 1 1 $70.25

1915OGL AAC T.500ml OLIVE GREEN LT 621 1 1 $41.55 1916BUUM AAC T.1000ml BURNT UMBER  409 1 1 $70.25

1915OGD AAC T.500ml OLIVE GREEN DP 622 1 1 $41.55 1916BUSI AAC T.1000ml BURNT SIENNA  411 1 1 $70.25

1915SAGR AAC T.500ml SAP GREEN     623 1 1 $41.55 1916ULTR AAC T.1000ml ULTRAMARINE  504 1 1 $70.25

1915TUGR AAC T.500ml TURQUIOSE GRN  661 1 1 $41.55 1916ULVI AAC T.1000ml ULTRA MAR VIO507 1 1 $70.25

1915REGR AAC T.500ml REFLEX GREEN  672 1 1 $49.80 1916KIBL AAC T.1000ml KING's BLUE   517 1 1 $70.25

1915LABL AAC T.500ml LAMP BLACK    702 1 1 $41.55 1916SBL AAC T.1000ml SKY BLUE LT   551 1 1 $70.25

1915PAGY AAC T.500ml PAYNES GREY  708 1 1 $41.55 1916GREB AAC T.1000ml GREYISH BLUE  562 1 1 $70.25

1915NEGR AAC T.500ml NEUTRAL GREY  710 1 1 $41.55 1916BRBL AAC T.1000ml BRILLANT BLUE  564 1 1 $70.25

1915WAGR AAC T.500ml WARM GREY     718 1 1 $41.55 1916PHBL AAC T.1000ml PHTHALO BL  570 1 1 $70.25

1915OXBL AAC T.500ml OXYDE BLACK   735 1 1 $41.55 1916PRCY AAC T.1000ml PRIMARY CYAN  572 1 1 $70.25

1915SILV AAC T.500ml SILVER        800 1 1 $49.80 1916PRVL AAC T.1000ml PERM RDVIO LT577 1 1 $70.25

1915LIGO AAC T.500ml LIGHT GOLD    802 1 1 $49.80 1916YEGR AAC T.1000ml YELLWISH GRN  617 1 1 $70.25

1915DEGO AAC T.500ml DEEP GOLD     803 1 1 $49.80 1916PGL AAC T.1000ml PERM GREEN LT 618 1 1 $70.25

1915COPP AAC T.500ml COPPER        805 1 1 $49.80 1916OGL AAC T.1000ml OLIVE GREEN LT 621 1 1 $70.25

1915BRON AAC T.500ml BRONZE        811 1 1 $49.80 1916TUGR AAC T.1000ml TURQUI GRN  661 1 1 $70.25

1915PEWT AAC T.500ml PEWTER        815 1 1 $49.80 1916LABL AAC T.1000ml LAMP BLACK    702 1 1 $70.25

1915PEWH AAC T.500ml PEARL WHITE 817 1 1 $49.80 1916NEGR AAC T.1000ml NEUTRAL GREY  710 1 1 $70.25

1915PEYE AAC T.500ml PEARL YELLOW 818 1 1 $49.80 1916WAGR AAC T.1000ml WARM GREY     718 1 1 $70.25

1915PERE AAC T.500ml PEARL RED 819 1 1 $49.80 1916OXBL AAC T.1000ml OXYDE BLACK   735 1 1 $70.25

1915PEBL AAC T.500ml PEARL BLUE 820 1 1 $49.80 1916SILV AAC T.1000ml SILVER 800 1 1 $91.00

1915PEVI AAC T.500ml PEARL VIOLET 821 1 1 $49.80 1916LIGO AAC T.1000ml LT.GOLD 802 1 1 $91.00

1915PEGR AAC T.500ml PEARL GREEN 822 1 1 $49.80 1916DEGO AAC T.1000ml DP.GOLD 803 1 1 $91.00

1915GRAPH AAC T.500ml GRAPH.(METAL)840 1 1 $49.80 1918TIWH AAC T.2500ml TITAN. WHITE 105 1 1 $155.90
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Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Amsterdam Acrylic Ink pg 39 Pkg. Unit List Amsterdam acrylic ink 30ml Bottle pg 39 Pkg Unit List

19i3TIWH Acrylic Ink Titanium white 3 1 $12.45 19i3PERE Acrylic Ink Pearl Red 3 1 $12.45

19i3NYD Acrylic Ink Naples Yellow Dp 3 1 $12.45 19i3PEVI Acrylic Ink Pearl Violet 3 1 $12.45

19i3NYRL Acrylic Ink Naples Yellow Red Lt. 3 1 $12.45 19i3PEWH Acrylic Ink Pearl White 3 1 $12.45

19i3AYL Acrylic Ink Azo Yellow Lemon 3 1 $12.45 19i3PEYE Acrylic Ink Pearl Yellow 3 1 $12.45

19i3PRYE Acrylic Ink Primary Yellow 3 1 $12.45 19i3SILV Acrylic Ink Silver 3 1 $12.45

19i3AYD Acrylic Ink Azo Yellow Deep 3 1 $12.45 19i3LIGO Acrylic Ink Light Gold 3 1 $12.45

19i3AZOR Acrylic Ink Azo Orange 3 1 $12.45 19i3DEGO Acrylic Ink Deep Gold 3 1 $12.45

19i3VERM Acrylic Ink Vermillion 3 1 $12.45 19i3BRON Acrylic Ink Bronze 3 1 $12.45

19i3PYRE Acrylic Ink Pyrrole Red 3 1 $12.45 19i3GRAP Acrylic Ink Graphite 3 1 $12.45

19i3NRD Acrylic Ink Naphthol Red Deep 3 1 $12.45 19i3PEWT Acrylic Ink Pewter 3 1 $12.45

19i3CARM Acrylic Ink Carmine 3 1 $12.45 19i3COPP Acrylic Ink Copper 3 1 $12.45

19i3PRRE Acrylic Ink Primary Red 3 1 $12.45 Amsterdam Acrylic Ink Markers

19i3QURO Acrylic Ink Quin.Rose 3 1 $12.45 19MS_ Acrylic Ink Markers Small 2mm 3 1 $10.35

19i3LIRO Acrylic Ink Light Rose 3 1 $12.45 19MM_ Acrylic Ink Markers Medium 4mm 3 1 $11.70

19i3QRL Acrylic Ink Quinacridone Rose Lt 3 1 $12.45 19ML_ Acrylic Ink Markers Large 15mm 2 1 $14.60

19i3PRVL Acrylic Ink Perm Red Violet Lt 3 1 $12.45 Amsterdam Mediums, Varnish, Gesso Page 40

19i3ULVI Acrylic Ink Ultramarine Violet 3 1 $12.45 1914GLVA Amsterdam Varnish Gloss 250ml 1 1 $52.30

19i3GRBL Acrylic Ink Greyish Blue 3 1 $12.45 1914HGV Amsterdam Varn High Gl 250ml 1 1 $52.30

19i3ULTR Acrylic Ink Ultramarine 3 1 $12.45 1914MAVA Amsterdam Varnish Matte 250ml 1 1 $52.30

19i3PRBL Acrylic Ink Primary Cyan 3 1 $12.45 1914SAVA Amsterdam Varnish Satin 250ml 1 1 $52.30

19i3PHBL Acrylic Ink Phthalo Blue 3 1 $12.45 1916GLVA Amsterdam Varnish Gloss 1000ml 1 1 $141.40

19i3KIBL Acrylic Ink King's Blue 3 1 $12.45 1916HGV Amsterdam Varn Hi Gloss 1000ml 1 1 $141.40

19i3BEBL Acrylic Ink Briliant Blue 3 1 $12.45 1916MAVA Amsterdam Varn Matte 1000ml 1 1 $141.40

19i3SBL Acrylic Ink Sky Blue Lt. 3 1 $12.45 1916SAVA Amsterdam Varnish Satin 1000ml 1 1 $141.40

19i3TUBL Acrylic Ink Turquoise Blue 3 1 $12.45 1914TRGE Amsterdam Transp. Gesso 250ml 1 1 $23.35

19i3TUGR Acrylic Ink Turquoise Green 3 1 $12.45

19i3YEGR Acrylic Ink Yellowish Green 3 1 $12.45 Amsterdam Acrylic Sets pg 40/41

19i3PGL Acrylic Ink Permanent Green Light 3 1 $12.45 191NOZZ Amsterdam Dosing Nozzle set of 5 1 1 $18.85

19i3EMGR Acrylic Ink Emerald Green 3 1 $12.45 191ST5 Amst Stn  Primary Set 5x120ml 1 1 $57.80

19i3PGD Acrylic Ink Permanent Green Deep 3 1 $12.45 191ST5M Amst Stn  Mixing Set 5x120ml 1 1 $57.80

19i3OGL Acrylic Ink Olive Green Light 3 1 $12.45 19ST6PT Amster.Stn Portrait set 6x120ml 1 1 $69.05

19i3OGD Acrylic Ink Olive Green Deep 3 1 $12.45 19ST6 Amst Stn Series Intro Set I 6x20ml 1 1 $32.35

19i3YEOC Acrylic Ink Yellow Ochre 3 1 $12.45 19STM6 Amst.Stn Metallic set of 6 x 20ml 1 1 $32.35

19i3RASI Acrylic Ink Raw Sienna 3 1 $12.45 191STP6 Amst.Stn Pearl set of 6 x 20ml 1 1 $32.35

19i3BUSI Acrylic Ink Burnt Sienna 3 1 $12.45 19ST12 Amst Stn Intro Set II 12x20ml 1 1 $58.10

19i3BUUM Acrylic Ink Burnt Umber 3 1 $12.45 19ST12GR Amst Stn Series 12x20ml grey set 1 1 $58.10

19i3WAGR Acrylic Ink Warm Grey 3 1 $12.45 19ST18VP Amst Acrylic Value Pack 18x120ml 1 1 $213.30

19i3NEGR Acrylic Ink Neutral Grey 3 1 $12.45 19ST24 Amst Stn  Intro Set III 24x20ml 1 1 $90.85

19i3OXBL Acrylic Ink Oxide Black 3 1 $12.45 19ST36 Amst Stn Series Set of 36x 20ml 1 1 $129.30

19i3REYE Acrylic Ink Reflex Yellow 3 1 $12.45 19ST48 Amster Stn Series Set of 48x 20ml 1 1 $168.55

19i3REOR Acrylic Ink Reflex Orange 3 1 $12.45 19ST72 Amster Stn Series Set of 72x 20ml 1 1 $242.65

19i3RERO Acrylic Ink Reflex Rose 3 1 $12.45 19ST90 Amster Stn Series Set of 90x 20ml 1 1 $299.35

19i3REGR Acrylic Ink Reflex Green 3 1 $12.45 19A1808M Acrylic Art Creations Set of 8 1 1 $18.85

19i3PEBL Acrylic Ink Pearl Blue 3 1 $12.45 19A1812M Acrylic Art Creations Set of 12 1 1 $22.50

19i3PEGR Acrylic Ink Pearl Green 3 1 $12.45 19A1824M Acrylic Art Creations Set of 24 1 1 $42.90
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1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Pkg. Unit List HJ Museum® 8oz/16oz jars Heavy Body Pg 41 Pkg. Unit List

19A1860M Art Creations primary set of 6 1 1 $15.30 1344UNTI Museum®  8 oz Unbl Titanium 1 1 $11.30

19A1861M Art Creations metallic set of 6 1 1 $15.30 1344YEOC Museum®  8 oz Yellow Ochre 1 1 $11.30

19A1862M Art Creations pastel set of 6 1 1 $15.30 1345BRGR Museum®  16 oz Bright Green 1 1 $19.05

19A1863M Art Creations caribbean set of 6 1 1 $15.30 1345BROR Museum®  16 oz Bright Orange 1 1 $19.05

HJ Museum®  5oz tubes Heavy Body Pg 41 1345BRRE Museum®  16 oz Bright Red 1 1 $19.05

1341BRGR Museum®  5 oz Bright Green 1 1 $10.65 1345BRYE Museum®  16 oz Bright Yellow 1 1 $19.05

1341BRRE Museum®  5 oz Bright Red 1 1 $10.65 1345BUUM Museum®  16 oz Burnt umber 1 1 $19.05

1341BUUM Museum®  5 oz Burnt Umber 1 1 $10.65 1345BUSI Museum®  16 oz Burnt sienna 1 1 $19.05

1341CABL Museum®  5oz Carbon Black 1 1 $10.65 1345CABL Museum®  16 oz Carbon Black 1 1 $19.05

1341LEYE Museum®  5oz Lemon Yellow 1 1 $10.65 1345CEBL Museum®  16 oz Cer.blue hue 1 1 $19.05

1341PRRE Museum®  5oz Primary Magenta 1 1 $10.65 1345CRI Museum®  16 oz Crimson 1 1 $19.05

1341PRBL Museum®  5oz Primary Blue 1 1 $10.65 1345HOGR Museum®  16 oz Hookers Green 1 1 $19.05

1341PRYE Museum®  5oz Primary Yellow 1 1 $10.65 1345PRRE Museum®  16 oz Primary Magenta 1 1 $19.05

1341PHGR Museum®  5oz Phthalo Green 1 1 $10.65 1345PRBL Museum®  16 oz Primary Blue 1 1 $19.05

1341PUR Museum®  5oz Purple 1 1 $10.65 1345PRYE Museum®  16 oz Primary Yellow 1 1 $19.05

1341TIWH Museum®  5oz Titanium White 1 1 $10.65 1345PHBL Museum®  16 oz Phthalo Blue 1 1 $19.05

1341ULBL Museum®  5 oz Ultramarine Blue 1 1 $10.65 1345PUR Museum®  16 oz Purple 1 1 $19.05

134106A Museum®  Set of 6 tubes Primary 1 1 $66.00 1345TIWH Museum®  16 oz Tit. White 1 1 $19.05

134106B Museum®  Set of 6 tubes Secdary 1 1 $66.00 1345TUR Museum®  16 oz Turquoise 1 1 $19.05

HJ Museum® 8oz jars Heavy Body Pg 36 1345YEOC Museum®  16 oz Yellow Ochre 1 1 $19.05

1344BRGR Museum®  8 oz Bright Green 1 1 $11.30 32oz Heavy Body Limited Range

1344BROR Museum®  8 oz Bright Orange 1 1 $11.30 1346BRRE Museum®  32 oz Bright Red 1 1 $35.65

1344BRRE Museum®  8 oz Bright Red 1 1 $11.30 1346BRYE Museum®  32 oz Bright Yellow 1 1 $35.65

1344BRYE Museum®  8 oz Bright Yellow 1 1 $11.30 1346CABL Museum®  32 oz Carbon Black 1 1 $35.65

1344BUUM Museum®  8 oz Burnt Umber 1 1 $11.30 1346PRRE Museum®  32 oz Primary Magent 1 1 $35.65

1344BUSI Museum®  8 oz Burnt Sienna 1 1 $11.30 1346PRYE Museum®  32 oz Primary Yellow 1 1 $35.65

1344CABL Museum®  8 oz Carbon Black 1 1 $11.30 1346PHBL Museum®  32 oz Phthalo Blue 1 1 $35.65

1344CEBL Museum®  8 oz Cerulean Bl hue 1 1 $11.30 1346PUR Museum®  32 oz Purple 1 1 $35.65

1344C0BL Museum®  8 oz Cobalt Blue hue 1 1 $11.30 1346TIWH Museum®  32 oz Tit. White 1 1 $35.65

1344C0G Museum®  8 oz Chrome Oxide Grn 1 1 $11.30 1346ULBL Museum®  32 oz Ultra Blue 1 1 $35.65

1344CRI Museum®  8 oz Crimson 1 1 $11.30

1344HOGR Museum®  8 oz Hookers Green 1 1 $11.30 64oz and 128oz on clearance

1344LEYE Museum®  8 oz Lemon Yellow 1 1 $11.30 1349BRGR Museum® 64oz  Bright Green 1 1 $62.20

1344MAG Museum®  8 oz Primary Magenta 1 1 $11.30 1349BRRE Museum® 64oz  Bright Red 1 1 $62.20

1344PRBL Museum®  8 oz Primary Blue 1 1 $11.30 1349BRYE Museum® 64oz  Bright Yellow 1 1 $62.20

1344PRYE Museum®  8 oz Primary Yellow 1 1 $11.30 1349BUUM Museum® 64oz  Burnt Umber 1 1 $62.20

1344PHBL Museum®  8 oz Phthalo Blue 1 1 $11.30 1349CABL Museum®  64oz  Carbon Black 1 1 $62.20

1344PHGR Museum®  8 oz Phthalo Green 1 1 $11.30 1349PHBL Museum®  64oz  Phthalo Blue 1 1 $62.20

1344PUR Museum®  8 oz Purple 1 1 $11.30 1349TIWH Museum®  64oz  Titanium White 1 1 $62.20

1344RASI Museum®  8 oz Raw Sienna 1 1 $11.30 1347CABL Museum® 128oz Carbon Black 1 1 $118.45

1344RAUM Museum®  8 oz Raw Umber 1 1 $11.30 1347BRYE Museum® 128oz Bright Yellow 1 1 $118.45

1344REOX Museum®  8 oz Red Oxide 1 1 $11.30 1347BRRE Museum®  128oz Bright Red 1 1 $118.45

1344TIWH Museum®  8 oz Tit. White 1 1 $11.30 1347PRBL Museum®  128oz Primary Blue 1 1 $118.45

1344TUR Museum®  8 oz Turquoise 1 1 $11.30 1347PRRE Museum®  128oz Primary Red 1 1 $118.45

1344ULBL Museum®  8 oz Ultra Blue 1 1 $11.30 1347PRYE Museum® 128oz Primary Yellow 1 1 $118.45

Art Creation sets page 41
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

1313MAME Acrilex®  Matte Medium 4oz 1 1 $8.75 17FW1ANBR FW Ink 1oz Antelope Brown 3 1 $12.30

1314MAME Acrilex®  Matte Medium 8oz 1 1 $12.00 17FW1BLIN FW Ink 1oz Black India 3 1 $12.30

1315MAME Acrilex®  Matte Medium 16oz 1 1 $22.95 17FW1BRYE FW Ink 1oz Bright Yellow 3 1 $12.30

1316MAME Acrilex®  Matte Medium 32oz 1 1 $36.50 17FW1BUUM FW Ink 1oz Burnt Umber 3 1 $12.30

1313GLME Acrilex®  Gloss Medium 4oz 1 1 $7.65 17FW1COGR FW Ink 1oz Cold Grey 3 1 $12.30

1314GLME Acrilex®  Gloss Medium 8oz 1 1 $10.35 17FW1CRIM FW Ink 1oz Crimson 3 1 $12.30

1315GLME Acrilex®  Gloss Medium 16oz 1 1 $19.90 17FW1DAGR FW Ink 1oz Dark Green 3 1 $12.30

1316GLME Acrilex®  Gloss Medium 32oz 1 1 $34.10 17FW1EMGR FW Ink 1oz Emerald Green 3 1 $12.30

1313MAGE Acrilex®  Matte Gel 4oz 1 1 $8.75 17FW1FLBL FW Ink 1oz Fluor.Blue 3 1 $12.30

1314MAGE Acrilex®  Matte Gel 8oz 1 1 $10.35 17FW1FLGR FW Ink 1oz Fluor.Green 3 1 $12.30

1315MAGE Acrilex®  Matte Gel 16oz 1 1 $19.90 17FW1FLO FW Ink 1oz Fluor.Orange 3 1 $12.30

1313GLGE Acrilex®  Gloss Gel 4oz 1 1 $8.75 17FW1FLOR FW Ink 1oz Flame Orange 3 1 $12.30

1314GLGE Acrilex®  Gloss Gel 8oz 1 1 $10.35 17FW1FLPI FW Ink 1oz Fluor.Pink 3 1 $12.30

1315GLGE Acrilex®  Gloss Gel 16oz 1 1 $19.90 17FW1FLR FW Ink 1oz Fluor.Red 3 1 $12.30

1313GLVA Acrilex®  Gloss Varnish 4oz 1 1 $7.65 17FW1FLRE FW Ink 1oz Flame Red 3 1 $12.30

1314GLVA Acrilex®  Gloss Varnish 8oz 1 1 $10.35 17FW1FLTI FW Ink 1oz Flesh Tint 3 1 $12.30

1315GLVA Acrilex®  Gloss Varnish 16oz 1 1 $19.90 17FW1FLYE FW Ink 1oz Fluor.Yellow 3 1 $12.30

1316GLVA Acrilex®  Gloss Varnish 32oz 1 1 $34.10 17FW1GOIM FW Ink 1oz Gold Imit. 3 1 $12.30

1313MAVA Acrilex®  Matte Varnish 4oz 1 1 $8.75 17FW1GREE FW Ink 1oz Green 3 1 $12.30

1314MAVA Acrilex®  Matte Varnish 8oz 1 1 $10.35 17FW1INDI FW Ink 1oz Indigo 3 1 $12.30

1315MAVA Acrilex®  Matte Varnish 16oz 1 1 $19.90 17FW1INYE FW Ink 1oz Indian Yellow 3 1 $12.30

1314RETA Acrilex®  Retarder 8oz 1 1 $10.35 17FW1LEYE FW Ink 1oz Lemon Yellow 3 1 $12.30

1314GESS Acrilex®  Gesso 8oz 1 1 $11.50 17FW1LIGR FW Ink 1oz Light Green 3 1 $12.30

1315GESS Acrilex®  Gesso 16oz 1 1 $21.95 17FW1MABL FW Ink 1oz Marine Blue 3 1 $12.30

1316GESS Acrilex®  Gesso 32oz 1 1 $37.65 17FW1OLGR FW Ink 1oz Olive Green 3 1 $12.30

1317GESS Acrilex®  Gesso 128 oz 1 1 $99.25 17FW1PAGY FW Ink 1oz Paynes Grey 3 1 $12.30

1314BLGE Acrilex®  Black Gesso 8oz 1 1 $11.50 17FW1PBH FW Ink 1oz Prussian Blue Hue 3 1 $12.30

1315BLGE Acrilex®  Black Gesso 16oz 1 1 $21.95 17FW1PRCY FW Ink 1oz Process Cyan 3 1 $12.30

17FW1PRMA FW Ink 1oz Process Magenta 3 1 $12.30

17FW1PRYE FW Ink 1oz Process Yellow 3 1 $12.30

17FW1PULA FW Ink 1oz Purple Lake 3 1 $12.30

17FW1RASI FW Ink 1oz Raw Sienna 3 1 $12.30

17FW1REEA FW Ink 1oz Red Earth 3 1 $12.30

17FW1ROBL FW Ink 1oz Rowney Blue 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SAGR FW Ink 1oz Sap Green 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SCAR FW Ink 1oz Scarlet 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SEPI FW Ink 1oz Sepia 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SHBL FW Ink 1oz Shimmer Blue 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SHGO FW Ink 1oz Shimmer Gold 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SHGR FW Ink 1oz Shimmer Green 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SHRE FW Ink 1oz Shimmer Red 3 1 $12.30

17FW1SIIM FW Ink 1oz Silver Imitation 3 1 $12.30

17FW1TURQ FW Ink 1oz Turquoise 3 1 $12.30

17FW1VEVI FW Ink 1oz Velvet Violet 3 1 $12.30

17FW1WHIT FW Ink 1oz White 3 1 $12.30

H.J.Acrilex®  Mediums pg 42 FW Fluid Acrylic Ink 1oz Page 42
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Pkg. Unit List Williamsburg 

Oil Paint 

Mediums and Sets page 44 Pkg. Unit List

17FW1YEOC FW Ink 1oz Yellow Ochre 3 1 $12.30 0513LIOI Linseed Oil 118ml 1 1 $19.85

17FW1HCY FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Hot Cool Yel 3 1 $12.30 0515LIOI Linseed Oil 473ml 1 1 $41.40

17FW1MAGO FW Pearlescent  1oz Mazuma Gold 3 1 $12.30 0516LIOI Linseed Oil 946ml 1 1 $65.00

17FW1BEBR FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Bell Bronze 3 1 $12.30 0513STOI Stand Oil 118ml 1 1 $29.60

17FW1AUGO FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Autumn Gold 3 1 $12.30 0515STOI Stand Oil 473ml 1 1 $66.45

17FW1SUOR FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Sun Orange 3 1 $12.30 0516STOI Stand Oil 946ml 1 1 $106.90

17FW1PLPI FW Pearlescent 1oz Platinum Pink 3 1 $12.30 0513CPLO Cold Press Linseed Oil 118ml 1 1 $30.70

17FW1SUMA FW Pearlesc. 1oz Sundown Magenta 3 1 $12.30 0515CPLO Cold Press Linseed Oil 473ml 1 1 $69.30

17FW1HMR FW Pearlesc. 1oz Hot Mama Red 3 1 $12.30 0516CPLO Cold Press Linseed Oil 946ml 1 1 $110.40

17FW1VORE FW Pearlescent Ink 1ozVolcano Red 3 1 $12.30 0514WAME Wax Medium 237ml 1 1 $36.35

17FW1BICO FW Pearlescent 1oz Birdwing Copper 3 1 $12.30 0515WAME Wax Medium 473ml 1 1 $52.90

17FW1MOVI FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Moon Violet 3 1 $12.30 0515TOG Titanium Oil Ground 473ml 1 1 $77.95

17FW1SUB FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Sun-Up Blue 3 1 $12.30 0516TOG Titanium Oil Ground 946ml 1 1 $133.70

17FW1SKBL FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Sky Blue 3 1 $12.30 0515LOG Lead Oil Ground 473ml 1 1 $132.10

17FW1GABL FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Galactic Blue 3 1 $12.30 0516LOG Lead Oil Ground 946ml 1 1 $220.45

17FW1DUBL FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Dutch Blue 3 1 $12.30 0511EXME Extender Medium 150ml 1 1 $32.90

17FW1SIMO FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Silver Moss 3 1 $12.30 0515EXME Extender Medium 473ml 1 1 $71.95

17FW1GEGR FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Genesis Gree 3 1 $12.30 0515DACR Damar Crystals 454g 1 1 $61.25

17FW1MAGR FW Pearlescent 1oz Macaw Green 3 1 $12.30 0515PBP Pure Beeswax Pellets 454g 1 1 $49.10

17FW1WAGR FW Pearlescent 1oz Waterfall Green 3 1 $12.30 05BEWA Pure Beeswax Block 12-14oz size 1 1 $49.10

17FW1SIPE FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Silver Pearl 3 1 $12.30 Williamsburg Oil Sets Page 44 Pkg Unit List

17FW1WHPE FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz White Pearl 3 1 $12.30 058910 Neutral Grays Set - 4 shades 1 1 $82.05

17FW1BLAC FW Pearlescent Ink 1oz Black 3 1 $12.30 058005 Signature Set - 9 colours 1 1 $86.10

17FW6ANBR FW Ink 6oz Antelope Brown 1 1 $35.00 058010 Landscape Set - 9 colours 1 1 $86.10

17FW6BLIN FW Ink 6oz Black India 1 1 $35.00 058015 Traditional Set - 9 colours 1 1 $108.00

17FW6BUUM FW Ink 6oz Burnt Umber 1 1 $35.00 058020 Modern Set - 9 colours 1 1 $108.00

17FW6CRIM FW Ink 6oz Crimson 1 1 $35.00 058400 Native Italian Earth Set - 10 colours 1 1 $280.70

17FW6FLRE FW Ink 6oz Flame Red 1 1 $35.00 058410 French Earth Set - 10 colours 1 1 $237.70

17FW6INDI FW Ink 6oz Indigo 1 1 $35.00 058500 Basic Painting Set I - 13 colours 1 1 $381.95

17FW6PRCY FW Ink 6oz Process Cyan 1 1 $35.00 058600 Basic Painting Set II - 7 colours 1 1 $226.15

17FW6PRMA FW Ink 6oz Process Magenta 1 1 $35.00 058700 Selected Iridescents Set - 6 colours 1 1 $168.95

17FW6PRYE FW Ink 6oz Process Yellow 1 1 $35.00

17FW6PULA FW Ink 6oz Purple Lake 1 1 $35.00

17FW6ROBL FW Ink 6oz Rowney Blue 1 1 $35.00

17FW6SCAR FW Ink 6oz Scarlet 1 1 $35.00

17FW6SEPI FW Ink 6oz Sepia 1 1 $35.00

17FW6TURQ FW Ink 6oz Turquoise 1 1 $35.00

17FW6WHIT FW Ink 6oz White 1 1 $35.00

17FW160100 1oz Primary Set of 6 bottles 1 1 $73.85

17FW160110 1oz Shimmer Set of 6 bottles 1 1 $73.85

17FW160329 1oz Neon Set of 6 bottles 1 1 $73.85

17FW160320 1oz Pearlescent Set of 6 bottles 1 1 $73.85

FW Fluid Acrylic Ink 1oz Page 42

FW Transparent Fluid Acrylic Ink Sets
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Brown Ochre Chromium Oxide Green Carl's Crimson 
Brown Umber Cinnabar Green Light Egyptian Violet
Burnt Sienna Courbet Green Quinacridone Magenta
Burnt Umber Cyprus Orange Quinacridone Red

French Burnt Umber Quinacridone Violet
Indian Yellow Sap Green
Indigo Viridian
Iridescent Bronze
Iridescent Copper
Iridescent Pale Gold
Iridescent Pearl White
Iridescent Pewter
Iridescent Silver

Cadmium Green
Cadmium Green Light 
Cadmium Lemon 
Cadmium Orange 
Cadmium Yellow Deep 
Cadmium Yellow Extra Deep 
Cadmium Yellow Light 
Cadmium Yellow Medium 
Cobalt Green
Nickel Azo Yellow
Olive Green
Permanent Crimson 
Perylene Crimson

Italian Black Roman Earth
Italian Burnt Sienna
Italian Green Ochre

Bismuth Vanadate Yellow 
Cadmium Red Deep 
Cadmium Red Light 
Cadmium Red Medium 
Cadmium Red Purple 
Cadmium Red Vermilion 
Cerulean Blue French 
Cobalt Blue
Cobalt Blue Deep
Cobalt Teal Greenish 
Cobalt Teal Bluish
Cobalt Turquoise Bluish 
Cobalt Turquoise Greenish 
Green Gold
Indanthrone Blue 
Pyrrole Orange
SF Cerulean Blue French Italian Lemon Ochre

Davy's Grey Deep 
Graphite Grey
Ivory Black
Lamp Black
Neutral Gray 2 
Neutral Gray 4 
Neutral Gray 6 
Neutral Gray 8 
Raw Sienna
Raw Umber
Red Umber
SF Titanium White
Titan Buff
Titanium White
Turkey Umber 
Unbleached Titanium 
Unbleached Titanium 
Pale Van Dyke Brown
Yellow Ochre (Domestic) 
Yellow Ochre Burnt
Zinc White

Alizarin Orange
Alizarin Yellow
Brown Pink
Canton Rose
Dianthus Pink
Dutch Brown (Transparent) 
Fanchon Red
French Terre Verte 
Interference Blue 
Interference Green 
Interference Red 
Interference Violet
Italian Pink
Manganese Violet
Nickel Yellow
Permanent Orange Phthalo 
Blue
Phthalo Green
Phthalo Green-Yellowish 
Phthalo Turquoise 
Provence Violet Bluish 
Provence Violet Reddish 
Pyrrole Red
SF Porcelain White
Stil De Grain
Transparent Red Iron Oxide 
Transparent Yellow Iron Ox. 

Bohemian Green Earth 
Brilliant Yellow Extra Pale 
Brilliant Yellow Pale
Cold Black
Earth Green
French Ardoise Gray 
French Brown Ochre 
French Burnt Ochre 
French Light Sienna 
French Ochre Havane 
French Raw Sienna 
French Raw Umber 
French Rouge Indien   
French Yellow Ochre Deep 
German Earth
Jaune Brilliant
Mars Black
Mars Orange
Mars Red
Mars Red Light
Mars Violet
Mars Yellow Deep
Mars Yellow Light
Naples Yellow
Naples Yellow Italian 
Naples Yellow Reddish
Payne's Grey
Payne's Grey (Violet) 
Persian Rose
Prussian Blue
SF French Ardoise Gray 
SF Ultramarine Blue
SF Ultramarine Blue French 
Ultramarine Blue 
Ultramarine     Blue    French

Italian Orange Ochre 
Italian Pompeii Red 
Italian Pozzuoli Earth 
Italian Raw Sienna
Italian Raw Umber
Italian Rosso Veneto 
Italian Terra Rosa
Italian Terra Verte
Italian Yellow Ochre 
King's Blue
Montserrat Orange 
Permanent Green 
Permanent Green Light 
Permanent Lemon 
Permanent Red-Orange 
Permanent Yellow Deep 
Permanent Yellow Light 
Permanent Yellow Medium 
Sevres Blue
SF Italian Terre Verte
SF Ultramarine Violet
Turquoise
Ultramarine Violet 
Veronese Green

37 ml
150 ml
237 ml
473 ml

Series 5 Series 6 Series 7 Series 8Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4

Page 22

Cadmium Purple 
Cerulean Blue (Genuine) 
Cobalt Violet Deep  

* Note that not all colours are available in all sizes, please refer to our HJ catalogue or website for availability. 

$25.80 $29.90 $38.60 $47.55 $70.70 $77.30 $88.15 $120.75
$70.20 $81.70 $105.80 $129.10 $194.00 $211.00 $240.60 $329.30
$97.15 $111.95 $144.40 $176.50 $266.90 $290.05 $331.15 $455.75
$165.65 $190.55 $246.45 $300.00 $453.35 $492.90 $563.30 $777.00
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Lukas Studio Oil 37ml Page 45 Pkg. Unit List Lukas Fine Studio Oil 37ml Pg 45 Pkg Unit List

2440204 Zinc White 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2440375 Green Yellowish 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45

2440207 Opaque White 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2440382 Ivory Black 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45

2440208 Titanium White 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2440384 Paynes Grey 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45

2440209 Beige 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 244DISP Studio Oil Display 3x48 colours 1 1 $1,216.80

2440210 Lemon Yellow 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 Lukas Fine Studio Oil 200ml Pg 45

2440212 Brilliant Yellow 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442204 Zinc White 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440222 Flesh Colour 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442207 Opaque White 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440224 Indian Yellow 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442208 Titanium White 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440226 Cad Yellow Lt Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442209 Beige 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440227 Cad Yellow Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442210 Lemon Yellow 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440229 Cad Orange Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442212 Brilliant Yellow 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440231 Yellow Ochre  37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442222 Flesh Colour 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440234 Naples Yellow 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442224 Indian Yellow 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440236 Naples Yellow Reddish 37ml 3 1 $8.45 2442226 Cad Yellow Lt Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440239 Raw Sienna  37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442227 Cad Yellow Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440250 Primary Magenta(Red) 37ml tube 3 1 $8.45 2442229 Cad Orange Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440252 Caput Mortuum 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442231 Yellow Ochre 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440254 English Red 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442234 Naples Yellow 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440261 Carmine 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442236 Naples Yellow Reddish 200ml 1 1 $27.20

2440266 Alizarin Crimson 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442239 Raw Sienna  200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440272 Cad Red Lt Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442250 Primary Magenta(Red) 200ml tube 1 1 $27.20

2440274 Cad Red Deep Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442252 Caput Mortuum 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440286 Vermillion 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442254 English Red 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440301 Cassel Earth 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442261 Carmine 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440309 Burnt Sienna 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442266 Alizarin Crimson 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440310 Raw Umber 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442272 Cad Red Lt Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440311 Burnt Umber 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442274 Cad Red Deep Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440312 Van Dyke Brown 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442286 Vermillion 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440320 Cyan Blue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442301 Cassel Earth 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440321 Cerulean Blue Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442309 Burnt Sienna 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440322 Indigo 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442310 Raw Umber 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440323 Cobalt Blue Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442311 Burnt Umber 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440327 Cobalt Violet Hue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442312 Van Dyke Brown 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440329 Mauve 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442320 Cyan Blue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440334 Prussian Blue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442321 Cerulean Blue Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440337 Ultramarine Blue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442322 Indigo 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440338 Sky Blue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442323 Cobalt Blue Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440345 Phthalo Blue 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442327 Cobalt Violet Hue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440354 Viridian (Phthalo) 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442329 Mauve 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440355 Turquoise 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442334 Prussian Blue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440356 Emerald Green 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442337 Ultramarine Blue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440357 Olive Green 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442338 Sky Blue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440358 Green Earth 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442345 Phthalo Blue 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440363 Permanent Green 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442354 Viridian (Phthalo) 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20

2440365 Sap Green 37ml tubes 3 1 $8.45 2442355 Turquoise 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Lukas Fine Studio Oil 200ml Pg 45 Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

2442356 Emerald Green 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2ZIWH VGO  Zinc White 3 1 $12.55

2442357 Olive Green 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2TWL VGO  Titanium White (linseed oil) 3 1 $12.55

2442358 Green Earth 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2TIWH VGO  Titanium White (safflow. oil) 3 1 $12.55

2442363 Permanent Green 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2AYL VGO Azo Yellow Lemon 3 1 $12.55

2442365 Sap Green 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2CYL VGO Cadmium Yellow Light 3 1 $25.15

2442375 Green Yellowish 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2AYLT VGO Azo Yellow Light 3 1 $12.55

2442382 Ivory Black 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2CYM VGO Cadmium Yellow Medium 3 1 $25.15

2442384 Paynes Grey 200ml tubes 1 1 $27.20 19O2AYM VGO Azo Yellow Medium 3 1 $12.55

24422082 Titanium White 200ml -2pack 1 1 $48.95 19O2CYD VGO Cadmium Yellow Deep 3 1 $25.15

19O2AYD VGO Azo Yellow Deep 3 1 $12.55

246482 Studio Set -New 6 x20ml 1 1 $34.40 19O2INYE VGO Indian Yellow 3 1 $25.00

246542 Lukas Studio Oil Set 12x20ml 1 1 $73.25 19O2NYL VGO Naples Yellow Light 3 1 $25.15

246491 Studio Starter Set -6 cols-37ml 1 1 $62.75 19O2NYD VGO Naples Yellow Deep 3 1 $12.55

19O2NYR VGO Naples Yellow Red 3 1 $25.15

Assorted Oil Mediums pg 45 19O2CAOR VGO Cadmium Orange 3 1 $25.15

1222LIOI Linseed Oil 125ml 1 1 $10.35 19O2AZOR VGO Azo Orange 3 1 $12.55

1224LIOI Linseed Oil 225ml 1 1 $18.15 19O2ARL VGO Azo Red Light 3 1 $12.55

1225LIOI Linseed Oil 473ml 1 1 $30.00 19O2VERM VGO Vermillion 3 1 $25.15

1226LIOI Linseed Oil 1000ml 1 1 $53.30 19O2CRL VGO Cadmium Red Light 3 1 $25.15

1222ODSO Odourless Solvent 125ml 1 1 $10.65 19O2ARM VGO Azo Red Medium 3 1 $12.55

1224ODSO Odourless Solvent 225ml 1 1 $17.10 19O2CRM VGO Cadmium Red Medium 3 1 $25.15

1225ODSO Odourless Solvent 500ml 1 1 $22.75 19O2PERE VGO Permanent Red 3 1 $25.15

1226ODSO Odourless Solvent 1000ml 1 1 $39.25 19O2ARD VGO Azo Red Deep 3 1 $12.55

1222STOI Stand Oil 120ml 1 1 $19.75 19O2CRD VGO Cadmium Red Deep 3 1 $25.15

1224STOI Stand Oil 237ml 1 1 $25.00 19O2QURO VGO Quinacridone Rose 3 1 $12.55

1225STOI Stand Oil 437ml 1 1 $38.90 19O2MLL VGO Madder Lake Light 3 1 $12.55

1224POME Pouring Medium 237ml-DEMCO 1 1 $27.75 19O2CARM VGO Carmine 3 1 $25.15

1225POME Pouring Medium 1 Litre-DEMCO 1 1 $63.50 19O2ALCR VGO Alizarin Crimson 3 1 $12.55

1222WAOI Walnut Oil 120ml 1 1 $26.90 19O2MLD VGO Madder lake Deep 3 1 $12.55

1222SIOI Silicone Oil 120ml 1 1 $22.00 19O2MAVI VGO Mars Violet 3 1 $25.15

19O2PRV VGO Permanent Red Violet 3 1 $25.15

Talens Rembrandt Oil Pricing 19O2VIOL VGO Violet 3 1 $12.55

Please contact the office. 19O2ULDP VGO Ultramarine Deep 3 1 $12.55

19O2COBL VGO Cobalt Blue 3 1 $25.15

19O2CBU VGO Cobalt Blue (ultramarine) 3 1 $12.55

19O2SEBL VGO Sevres Blue 3 1 $12.55

19O2CEBL VGO Cerulean Blue 3 1 $25.15

19O2CBP VGO Cerulean Blue (phthalo) 3 1 $12.55

19O2PHBL VGO Phthalo Blue 3 1 $12.55

19O2PRBL VGO Prussian Blue 3 1 $12.55

19O2TUBL VGO Turquoise Blue 3 1 $12.55

19O2PTB VGO Phthalo Turquoise Blue 3 1 $25.15

19O2YEGR VGO Yellowish Green 3 1 $12.55

19O2PGM VGO Permanent Green Medium 3 1 $12.55

19O2EMGR VGO Emerald Green 3 1 $12.55

VAN GOGH Oil Colours, 40 ml tubes pg 46

Lukas Fine Studio Oil Sets Pg 45
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VAN GOGH Oil Colours, 40 ml tubes pg 46 Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

19O2PGD VGO Permanent Green Deep 3 1 $25.15 19O4CARM VGO Carmine 1 1 $69.95

19O2PHGR VGO Phthalo Green 3 1 $12.55 19O4ALCR VGO Alizarin Crimson 1 1 $30.85

19O2VIRI VGO Viridian 3 1 $25.15 19O4MLD VGO Madder lake Deep 1 1 $30.85

19O2SAGR VGO Sap Green 3 1 $12.55 19O4VIOL VGO Violet 1 1 $30.85

19O2FIGR VGO Fir Green 3 1 $25.15 19O4ULDP VGO Ultramarine Deep 1 1 $30.85

19O2COG VGO Chrome Oxide Green 3 1 $25.15 19O4COBL VGO Cobalt Blue 1 1 $69.95

19O2TEVE VGO Terre Verte 3 1 $12.55 19O4CBU VGO Cobalt Blue (ultramarine) 1 1 $30.85

19O2OLGR VGO Olive Green 3 1 $25.15 19O4SEBL VGO Sevres Blue 1 1 $30.85

19O2YEOC VGO Yellow Ochre 3 1 $12.55 19O4CEBL VGO Cerulean Blue 1 1 $69.95

19O2RASI VGO Raw Sienna 3 1 $12.55 19O4CBP VGO Cerulean Blue (phthalo) 1 1 $30.85

19O2TOY VGO Transparent Oxide Yellow 3 1 $25.15 19O4PHBL VGO Phthalo Blue 1 1 $30.85

19O2TOR VGO Transparent Oxide Red 3 1 $25.15 19O4PRBL VGO Prussian Blue 1 1 $30.85

19O2BUSI VGO Burnt Sienna 3 1 $12.55 19O4TUBL VGO Turquoise Blue 1 1 $30.85

19O2LOR VGO Light Oxide Red 3 1 $12.55 19O4YEGR VGO Yellowish Green 1 1 $30.85

19O2INRE VGO Indian Red 3 1 $25.15 19O4PGM VGO Permanent Green Medium 1 1 $30.85

19O2RAUM VGO Raw Umber 3 1 $12.55 19O4EMGR VGO Emerald Green 1 1 $30.85

19O2BUUM VGO Burnt Umber 3 1 $12.55 19O4PHGR VGO Phthalo Green 1 1 $30.85

19O2VDB VGO VanDyke Brown 3 1 $12.55 19O4VIRI VGO Viridian 1 1 $69.95

19O2PAGY VGO Paynes Grey 3 1 $25.15 19O4SAGR VGO Sap Green 1 1 $30.85

19O2IVBL VGO Ivory Black 3 1 $12.55 19O4OLGR VGO Olive Green 1 1 $69.95

19O2LABL VGO Lamp Black 3 1 $12.55 19O4YEOC VGO Yellow Ochre 1 1 $30.85

19O4RASI VGO Raw Sienna 1 1 $30.85

19O4ZIWH VGO  Zinc White 1 1 $30.85 19O4BUSI VGO Burnt Sienna 1 1 $30.85

19O4TWL VGO  Titanium White (linseed oil) 1 1 $30.85 19O4LOR VGO Light Oxide Red 1 1 $30.85

19O4TIWH VGO  Titanium White (safflow. oil) 1 1 $30.85 19O4RAUM VGO Raw Umber 1 1 $30.85

19O4AYL VGO Azo Yellow Lemon 1 1 $30.85 19O4BUUM VGO Burnt Umber 1 1 $30.85

19O4CYL VGO Cadmium Yellow Light 1 1 $69.95 19O4VDB VGO VanDyke Brown 1 1 $30.85

19O4AYLT VGO Azo Yellow Light 1 1 $30.85 19O4PAGY VGO Paynes Grey 1 1 $69.95

19O4CYM VGO Cadmium Yellow Medium 1 1 $69.95 19O4IVBL VGO Ivory Black 1 1 $30.85

19O4AYM VGO Azo Yellow Medium 1 1 $30.85 19O4LABL VGO Lamp Black 1 1 $30.85

19O4CYD VGO Cadmium Yellow Deep 1 1 $69.95 19ODISP VanGogh Oil Colour display 1 1 **

19O4AYD VGO Azo Yellow Deep 1 1 $30.85 19O5TIWH VGO Titanium white -500ml can 1 1 $69.95

19O4INYE VGO Indian Yellow 1 1 $69.95 19O5IVBL VGO Ivory Black -500ml can 1 1 $69.95

19O4NYL VGO Naples Yellow Light 1 1 $30.85 19OC406 VG Oil Starter set of 6x20ml 1 1 $35.65

19O4NYD VGO Naples Yellow Deep 1 1 $30.85 19OC410 VG Oil Starter set of 10x20ml 1 1 $71.15

19O4NYR VGO Naples Yellow Red 1 1 $30.85 19A0108M Art Creation Oil set of 8 1 1 $18.40

19O4AZOR VGO Azo Orange 1 1 $30.85 19A0112M Art Creation Oil set of 12 1 1 $22.20

19O4ARL VGO Azo Red Light 1 1 $30.85 19A0124M Art Creation Oil set of 24 1 1 $42.10

19O4VERM VGO Vermillion 1 1 $69.95 Lukas Berlin Water Miscible Oil Pg 47

19O4CRL VGO Cadmium Red Light 1 1 $69.95 2476494 Berlin 20ml Set of 6 colours 1 1 $42.50

19O4ARM VGO Azo Red Medium 1 1 $30.85 2476060 Berlin 20ml Set of 10 colours 1 1 $66.65

19O4CRM VGO Cadmium Red Medium 1 1 $69.95 2476492 Berlin 37ml Set 6 x 37ml tubes 1 1 $67.60

19O4ARD VGO Azo Red Deep 1 1 $30.85 247022502 Berlin 125ml Linseed oil W/M 1 1 $21.15

19O4QURO VGO Quinacridone Rose 1 1 $30.85 247022512 Berlin 125ml Stand oil W/M 1 1 $21.15

19O4MLL VGO Madder Lake Light 1 1 $30.85 247022522 Berlin 125ml Medium 3  W/M 1 1 $21.15

VAN GOGH Oil Colours, 200 ml tubes Page 46

VAN GOGH Oil Colours, 200 ml tubes Page 46

Page 25



Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Berlin Pkg. Unit List Berlin Pkg. Unit List

2470604 Berlin 37ml Zinc White 3 1 $8.75

2470605 Berlin 37ml Buff titanium 3 1 $8.75

2470608 Berlin 37ml Titanium White 3 1 $8.75

2470609 Berlin 37ml Burnt Sienna 3 1 $8.75

2470610 Berlin 37ml Primary Yellow 3 1 $8.75

2470611 Berlin 37ml Burnt Umber 3 1 $8.75

2470612 Berlin 37ml VanDyke Brown Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470614 Berlin 37ml Raw Umber 3 1 $8.75

2470620 Berlin 37ml Cyan Blue (primary) 3 1 $8.75

2470609 Berlin 37ml Cerulean Blue Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470622 Berlin 37ml Flesh 3 1 $8.75

2470623 Berlin 37ml Cobalt Blue Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470625 Berlin 37ml Lemon Yellow 3 1 $8.75

2470626 Berlin 37ml Cad.Yellow Lt. Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470627 Berlin 37ml Cobalt Violet Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470628 Berlin 37ml Cad.Yellow Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470629 Berlin 37ml Cadmium Orange Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470630 Berlin 37ml Mauve 3 1 $8.75

2470631 Berlin 37ml Yellow Ochre 3 1 $8.75

2470634 Berlin 37ml Prussian Blue 3 1 $8.75

2470635 Berlin 37ml Naples Yellow 3 1 $8.75

2470637 Berlin 37ml Ultramarine 3 1 $8.75

2470638 Berlin 37ml Sky Blue 3 1 $8.75

2470639 Berlin 37ml Raw Sienna 3 1 $8.75

2470645 Berlin 37ml Phthalo Blue 3 1 $8.75

2470647 Berlin 37ml Cad.Yellow Dp Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470650 Berlin 37ml Magenta Red(primary) 3 1 $8.75

2470654 Berlin 37ml Viridian Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470655 Berlin 37ml Turquoise 3 1 $8.75

2470657 Berlin 37ml Olive Green 3 1 $8.75

2470663 Berlin 37ml Perm. Green Light 3 1 $8.75

2470665 Berlin 37ml Sap green 3 1 $8.75

2470666 Berlin 37ml Alizarin Crimson Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470672 Berlin 37ml Cad. Red Light Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470673 Berlin 37ml Cinnabar Green Light 3 1 $8.75

2470674 Berlin 37ml Cad. Red Light Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470682 Berlin 37ml Ivory Black 3 1 $8.75

2470684 Berlin 37ml Paynes Grey 3 1 $8.75

2470686 Berlin 37ml Vermillion Hue 3 1 $8.75

2470692 Berlin 37ml Rose Madder 3 1 $8.75

200ml tubes all same colours 

2472604- Berlin 200ml tubes, all colours 1 1 $27.10

247DISP Berlin 24 colour 37ml display and rack 1 1 $630.00
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Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

1942BLVI Blue Violet 3 1 $12.55 1932_ Cobra Artist 40 ml tubes Ser.1 3 1 $20.95

1942BUSI Burnt Sienna 3 1 $12.55 1932_ Cobra Artist 40 ml tubes Ser.2 3 1 $23.05

1942BUUM Burnt Umber 3 1 $12.55 1932_ Cobra Artist 40 ml tubes Ser.3 3 1 $31.55

1942CBP Cerulean Blue Phthalo 3 1 $12.55 1932_ Cobra Artist 40 ml tubes Ser.4 3 1 $53.70

1942CBU Cobalt Blue Ultramarine 3 1 $12.55 1931_ Cobra Artist 150 ml tubes Ser.1 1 1 $46.05

1942IVBL Ivory Black 3 1 $12.55 1931_ Cobra Artist 150 ml tubes Ser.2 1 1 $52.15

1942KIBL Kings Blue 3 1 $12.55 1931_ Cobra Artist 150 ml tubes Ser.3 1 1 $72.20

1942LOR Light Oxide Red 3 1 $12.55

1942MALA Madder Lake 3 1 $12.55 QoR Mediums and Grounds pg 49

1942NYD Naples Yellow Deep 3 1 $12.55 06QMAFL QoR Latex Masking Fluid 2oz 1 1 $20.15

1942NYR Naples Yellow Red 3 1 $12.55 06Q2SOG QoR Synthetic Ox Gall 59ml 1 1 $20.60

1942OLGR Olive Green 3 1 $12.55 06Q2WCME QoR Watercolor Medium 59ml 1 1 $18.90

1942PAGY Paynes Grey 3 1 $12.55 06Q3LIAI QoR Lift Aid 118ml 1 1 $22.80

1942PBV Primary Blue Violet 3 1 $12.55 06Q4WCG QoR Watercolor Ground 237ml 1 1 $30.70

1942PEOR Permanent Orange 3 1 $12.55 06Q4LDG QoR Lt Dimensional Ground 237ml 1 1 $27.85

1942PERO Persian Rose 3 1 $12.55 06Q4CPG QoR Cold Press Ground 237ml 1 1 $29.45

1942PGD Permanent Green Deep 3 1 $12.55

1942PGL Permanent Green Light 3 1 $12.55 06Q25 QoR Half Pan Set - Urban Sketch 1 1 $91.80

1942PLY Permanent Lemon Yellow 3 1 $12.55 06Q30 QoR Half Pan Set - Intensity 1 1 $91.80

1942PRBL Prussian Blue 3 1 $12.55 06Q35 QoR Half Pan Set - Granulators 1 1 $91.80

1942PRCY Primary Cyan 3 1 $12.55 06Q40 QoR Half Pan Set - Reflective 1 1 $91.80

1942PRD Pyrrole Red Deep 3 1 $12.55 06QMINI Mini Set of 12 half pans 1 1 $166.90

1942PRL Pyrrole Red Light 3 1 $12.55 06Q01 6 Introductory Colors Set 1 1 $74.00

1942PRRE Primary Magenta 3 1 $12.55 06Q02 6 Earth Colors Set 1 1 $74.00

1942PRYE Primary Yellow 3 1 $12.55 06Q03 6 High Chroma Colors Set 1 1 $74.00

1942PYD Permanent Yellow Deep 3 1 $12.55 06Q55 Ali Cavanaugh Portrait Set 1 1 $91.80

1942PYL Permanent Yellow Light 3 1 $12.55 06Q10 12 Introductory Colors Set 1 1 $137.00

1942PYM Permanent Yellow Medium 3 1 $12.55 06Q20 24 Introductory Colors Set 1 1 $246.90

1942PYRE Pyrrole Red 3 1 $12.55

1942RASI Raw Sienna 3 1 $12.55 24557050 Wet Adhesive Tape Roll 50m 1 1 $16.40

1942SAGR Sap Green 3 1 $12.55 Lukas Studio Watercolour Sets Pg 50

1942TIBU Titan Buff 3 1 $12.55 246855 Studio 1/2 pan plastic set -12 cols 1 1 $33.05

1942TIWH Titanium White 3 1 $12.55 246856 Studio 1/2 pan plastic set -24 cols 1 1 $63.45

1942TUBL Turquoise Blue 3 1 $12.55 246739 Studio 1/2 pan set -16 cols 1 1 $59.80

1942ULTR Ultramarine 3 1 $12.55 243 Lukas 24ml Artist W/C available in

1942VDB VanDyke Brown 3 1 $12.55 Tenline Sales Limited only

1942VERM Vermillion 3 1 $12.55 Van Gogh Watercolours 10ml tubes Page 51 Pkg. Unit List

1942YEGR Yellowish Green 3 1 $12.55 19WOW Opaque white #106 3 1 $7.90

1942YEOC Yellow Ochre 3 1 $12.55 19WCW Chinese white #108 3 1 $7.90

1942ZIWH Zinc White 3 1 $12.55 19WNYR Naples Yellow Red #224 3 1 $7.90

1944_ Cobra Study 200 ml all colors 1 1 $32.70 19WYO Yellow Ochre  #227 3 1 $7.90

194CS6 Cobra Study Set 6x20ml 1 1 $37.75 19WDY Dusk Yellow #230 3 1 $7.90

194CSPS5 Cobra Study Prim. Starter 5x40ml 1 1 $66.80 19WRS Raw Sienna #234 3 1 $7.90

194CSV10 Cobra Study Value Set 10x40ml 1 1 $133.65 19WG Gamboge #238 3 1 $7.90

19WIY Indian Yellow #244 3 1 $7.90

Cobra Study Solvent Free Oil Colrs 40ml pg 48 Cobra Artist 40ml Solvent Free Oil Colours  pg 48

QoR Watercolour Sets pg 50

Page 27



Benzimidazolone Burnt Orange 
Bohemian Green Earth 
Chromium Oxide Green 
Diarylide Yellow
Disazo Scarlet
Hansa Yellow Light 
Hookers Green
India Yellow
Interference Blue
Interference Green
Interference Red
Interference Violet 
Iridescent Gold (Fine) 
Iridescent Pearl (Fine) 
Iridescent Silver (Fine) 
Permanent Green Light 
Phthalo Turquoise
Pyrrole Orange
Sap Green 
Transparent Pyrrole Orange 
Ultramarine Blue 
Ultramarine Blue Violet 
Ultramarine Violet
Van Dyke Brown 

Bismuth Vanadate Yellow 
Cerulean Blue Chromium 
Dioxazine Purple
Green Gold
Indanthrone Blue 
Iridescent Copper
Nickel Azo Yellow
Nickel Yellow
Permanent Alizarin Crimson 
Permanent Scarlet 
Perylene Violet 
Quinacridone Magenta 
Quinacridone Red 
Quinacridone Violet 
Ultramarine Pink Dark 
Viridian Green

Benzimidazolone Yellow 
Cadmium Orange
Cadmium Purple
Cadmium Red Deep 
Cadmium Red Light 
Cadmium Red Medium 
Cadmium Yellow Deep 
Cadmium Yellow Light 
Cadmium Yellow Medium 
Cadmium Yellow Primrose 
Cobalt Blue
Cobalt Green
Cobalt Teal
Cobalt Turquoise
French Cerulean Blue 
India Yellow
Interference Green-Blue Shift
Interference Green-Orange Shift
Interference Violet-Green Shift
Perylene Crimson 
Pyrrole Red Light 
Pyrrole Red Medium  
Pyrrole Red Deep  

Ardoise Gray
Aureolin Modern
Burnt Sienna (Natural) 
Burnt Umber (Natural) 
Brown Umber
Carbon Black
Chinese White
Indigo
Isoindolinone Yellow
Ivory Black
Manganese Blue 
Naples Yellow
Naples Yellow Deep 
Neutral Tint
Olive Green
Paynes Gray 
Payne’s Gray (Violet) 
Permanent Gamboge 
Phthalo Blue (Green Shade) 
Phthalo Blue (Red Shade) 
Phthalo Green (Bleu Shade) 
Prussian Blue
Raw Umber (Natural) 
Raw Sienna (Natural) 
Sepia
Terre Verte
Titan Buff
Titanium White 
Transparent Brown Oxide 
Transparent Red Oxide  
Transparent Yellow Oxide
Ultramarine Turquoise  
Venetian Red
Yellow Ochre (Natural)

11 ml
Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 Series 4
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Van Gogh Watercolours 10ml tubes Page 51 Pkg. Unit List Van Gogh Watercolours 10ml tubes Page 51 Pkg. Unit List

19WPLY Permanent Lemon Yellow #254 3 1 $7.90 19WPEG Permanent Green #662 3 1 $7.90

19WPO Permanent Orange #266 3 1 $7.90 19WPHG Phthalo Green #675 3 1 $7.90

19WAYL Azo Yellow Light #268 3 1 $7.90 19WIB Ivory Black  #701 3 1 $7.90

19WAYM Azo Yellow Medium # 269 3 1 $7.90 19WPG Paynes Grey  #708 3 1 $7.90

19WAYD Azo Yellow Deep #270 3 1 $7.90 19WNT Neutral Tint #715 3 1 $7.90

19WTYM Transp. Yellow Medium #272 3 1 $7.90 19WOB Oxide Black #735 3 1 $7.90

19WPYO Pyrrole Orange #278 3 1 $7.90 19WDG Davys Grey #748 3 1 $7.90

19WTB Titan Buff #291 3 1 $7.90 19WSIL Silver  #800 3 1 $11.05

19WAGY Azo Green Yellow #296 3 1 $7.90 19WLIGO Light Gold  #802 3 1 $11.05

19WV Vermilion #311 3 1 $7.90 19WDEGO Deep Gold  #803 3 1 $11.05

19WC Carmine #318 3 1 $7.90 19WCOPP Copper  #805 3 1 $11.05

19WMLL Madder Lake Light #327 3 1 $7.90 19WBRON Bronze  #811 3 1 $11.05

19WMLD Madder Lake Deep #331 3 1 $7.90 19WGRAP Graphite  #840 3 1 $11.05

19WLOR Light Oxide Red #339 3 1 $7.90 19WINW Interference White  #843 3 1 $11.05

19WR Rose #357 3 1 $7.90 19WINY Interference Yellow  #844 3 1 $11.05

19WQR Quinacridone Rose #366 3 1 $7.90 19WINR Interference Red  #845 3 1 $11.05

19WPRL Permanent Red Light #370 3 1 $7.90 19WINB Interference Blue  #846 3 1 $11.05

19WPRD Permanent Red Deep #371 3 1 $7.90 19WINV Interference Violet  #847 3 1 $11.05

19WDP Dusk Pink #373 3 1 $7.90 19WING Interference Green  #848 3 1 $11.05

19WVDB VanDyke Brown #403 3 1 $7.90 Van Gogh®W/C Sets pg 51 Pkg. Unit List

19WRU Raw Umber #408 3 1 $7.90 19WPOCKB V/G w/c plastic pocket 12 pan 1 1 $74.05

19WBU Burnt Umber #409 3 1 $7.90 19WPOCSN V/G w/c plastic earth tones 1 1 $74.05

19WBS Burnt Sienna #411 3 1 $7.90 19WPOCPV V/G w/c plastic pink/violet 1 1 $74.05

19WS Sepia #416 3 1 $7.90 19WPOCVC V/G w/c plastic vibrant colours 1 1 $74.05

19WUD Ultramarine Deep #506 3 1 $7.90 19WPOCMC V/G w/c plastic muted colours 1 1 $74.05

19WPB Prussian Blue #508 3 1 $7.90 19WPOCKS V/G w/c plastic metallic/interfer 1 1 $140.95

19WCBU Cobalt Blue (ultramarine) #512 3 1 $7.90 19WPOC18 VanGogh w/c plastic set of 18 pan 1 1 $119.15

19WTUBL Turquoise Blue #522 3 1 $7.90 19WPOC24 VanGogh w/c plastic set of 24 pan 1 1 $140.95

19WL Lavender #525 3 1 $7.90 19WPOTU V/G w/c plastic set of 12 tubes 1 1 $110.40

19WI Indigo #533 3 1 $7.90 19WS10 V/G w/c Basic set of 10 tubes 1 1 $82.80

19WCBP Cerulean Blue (Phthalo) #535 3 1 $7.90 19WS8612 VanGogh w/c metal set of 12 pans 1 1 $181.65

19WDV Dusk Violet #560 3 1 $7.90 19WS8624 VanGogh w/c metal set of 24 pans 1 1 $231.05

19WPRV Permanent Red Violet #567 3 1 $7.90 Talens Art Creations Watercolour 

Sets pg 5119WPBV Permanent Blue Violet #568 3 1 $7.90 19A2112M Art creations w/c set of 12 pns 1 1 $45.00

19WPHB Phthalo Blue #570 3 1 $7.90 19A2008M Art creations w/c set of 8 1 1 $18.40

19WQPR Quin.Purple Red #592 3 1 $7.90 19A2012M Art creations w/c set of 12 1 1 $22.20

19WQPB Quin.Purple Blue #593 3 1 $7.90 19A2024M Art creations w/c set of 24 1 1 $42.10

19WVIR Viridian #616 3 1 $7.90

19WOG Olive Green  #620 3 1 $7.90 Sakura Koi Watercolours-12ml tubes page 52

19WSG Sap Green  #623 3 1 $7.90 20KWC50 Chinese White 6 1 $6.10

19WDUGR Dusk Green #630 3 1 $7.90 20KWC2 Lemon Yellow 6 1 $6.10

19WPYG Permanent Yellowish Green #633 3 1 $7.90 20KWC4 Deep Yellow 6 1 $6.10

19WHGL Hooker Green Light #644 3 1 $7.90 20KWC15 Yellow Ochre 6 1 $6.10

19WHGD Hooker Green Deep #645 3 1 $7.90 20KWC7/KWC5 KWC7 Pale Orange/ KWC5 Orange 6 1 $6.10

19WTG Turquoise Green #661 3 1 $7.90 20KWC12 Burnt Sienna 6 1 $6.10
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Sakura Koi Watercolours-12ml tubes page 52 Pkg. Unit List Finetec W/C replacement pans page 53 Pkg. Unit List

20KWC17 VanDyke Brown 6 1 $6.10 26FO2414 W/C Pan Platinum 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC18 Vermillion Hue 6 1 $6.10 26FO2435 W/C Pan Hazelnut 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC19 Carmine 6 1 $6.10 26FO2436 W/C Pan Tangelo 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC24 Purple 6 1 $6.10 26FO2444 W/C Pan Ruby 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC25 Cerulean Blue 6 1 $6.10 26FO2491 W/C Pan Patina 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC36 Cobalt Blue Hue 6 1 $6.10 26FO2493 W/C Pan Twilight-flip 30mm 1 1 $12.10

20KWC43 Prussian Blue 6 1 $6.10 26FO610 W/C Pan Silver 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC38 Ultramarine Blue 6 1 $6.10 26FO611 W/C Pan Champagne Silver 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC31 Viridian Hue 6 1 $6.10 26FO620 W/C Pan Arabic Gold 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC27 Yellow Green 6 1 $6.10 26FO621 W/C Pan Olympic Gold 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC30 Deep Green 6 1 $6.10 26FO625 W/C Pan Royal Gold 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC49 Ivory Black 6 1 $6.10 26FO630 W/C Pan Bronze 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC26 Emerald Green 6 1 $6.10 26FO631 W/C Pan Copper 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC44 Gray 6 1 $6.10 26FO652 W/C Pan Vintage Lilac 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC122 Magenta 6 1 $6.10 26FO674 W/C Pan Emerald 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWC51 Gold 6 1 $6.10 26FO692 W/C Pan Autumn Gold-flip 30mm 1 1 $12.10

20KWC53 Silver 6 1 $6.10 26FO9034 W/C Pan Golden Rose 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWCS12 Koi W/C 12pc. Tube set of 12ml 1 1 $57.80 26FO9043 W/C Pan Fuchsia 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20KWCS24 Koi W/C 24pc. Tube set of 12ml 1 1 $115.65 26FO9062 W/C Pan High Chroma Blue 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20XNCW12H Koi Watercolour Set of 12 1 1 $51.70 26FO9073 W/C Pan Mint 30mm 1 1 $10.70

20XNCW12MH Koi Watercolour Set of 12-Fluores 1 1 $51.70 26F12 W/C Empty Pan for 12 1 1 $15.10

20XNCW-18N Koi Watercolour Set of 18 1 1 $58.70 26F06 W/C Empty Pan for 6 1 1 $14.20

20XNCW-24N Koi Watercolour Set of 24 1 1 $74.50 26F1200 W/C Mica Pan set-12 Pearl Metallic 1 1 $63.80

20XNCW24MPN Koi Watercolour Set of 24-Fluoresc 1 1 $74.50 26F2400 W/C Mica Pan set-24 1 1 $135.50

20XNCW24N5 Koi Watercolour Set of 24-w 5ml 1 1 $80.55 26F5600 W/C Mica Pan set-6 Pearl Irid 1 1 $44.55

20XNCW-30N Koi Watercolour Set of 30 1 1 $81.50 26F0600 W/C Mica Pan set-6 Pearl Metallic 1 1 $48.85

20XNCW-36N Koi Watercolour Set of 36 1 1 $102.55 26F0601 W/C Mica Pan set-6 Pearlesence 1 1 $48.85

20XNCW-48N Koi Watercolour Set of 48 1 1 $134.05 26F0602 W/C Mica Pan set-6 Pearles.flip 1 1 $54.95

20XNCW-60N Koi Watercolour Set of 60 1 1 $174.35 26F0603 W/C Mica Pan set-6 Pearles.flip 1 1 $54.95

20XNCW-72N Koi Watercolour Set of 72 1 1 $209.45 26WS12 Fine-Tec W/C Set-12 cols-opaque 1 1 $15.05

20XNCW-96N Koi Watercolour Set of 96 1 1 $280.40 26WS24 Fine-Tec W/C Set-24 cols-opaque 1 1 $29.25

20KWCDISP Koi W/C 150pcs.Disp.  12ml 1 1 $917.50 26TWS12 Fine-Tec Transp W/C Set-12 1 1 $20.50

Finetec W/C replacement pans page 53 26TWS24 Fine-Tec Transp W/C Set-24 1 1 $38.95

26F01212 W/C Pan Pearl Silver 30mm 1 1 $10.70 Angora Watercolour Sets page 54

26FO1213 W/C Pan Blue Silver 30mm 1 1 $10.70 2650014 Opaque W/C set 14 1 1 $10.95

26FO1222 W/C Pan Pearl Gold 30mm 1 1 $10.70 2650024 Opaque W/C set 24 1 1 18.45

26FO1223 W/C Pan Chrystal Gold 30mm 1 1 $10.70 2650036 Opaque W/C set 36 1 1 $26.95

26FO1232 W/C Pan Orange Copper 30mm 1 1 $10.70 Derwent Watercolour Sets

26FO1240 W/C Pan Red 30mm 1 1 $10.70 27WCPP12 Paint Pan Set of 12 Pans 1 1 $28.80

26FO1241 W/C Pan Purple 30mm 1 1 $10.70 27WCPP24 Paint Pan Set of 24 Pans 1 1 $57.70

26FO1250 W/C Pan Amethyst 30mm 1 1 $10.70 Talens Ecoline Liquid W/C pg 54

26FO1260 W/C Pan Sapphire Blue 30mm 1 1 $10.70 198APR Ecoline Apricot 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

26FO1270 W/C Pan Caribbean Green 30mm 1 1 $10.70 198BEIG Ecoline Beige 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

26FO1280 W/C Pan Deep Black 30mm 1 1 $10.70 198BLA Ecoline Black 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

26FO1290 W/C Pan Mystic Color 30mm 1 1 $10.70 198BLGR Ecoline Bluish Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30
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Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

198BLVI Ecoline Blue Violet 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198SPGR Ecoline Spring Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198BRGR Ecoline Bronze Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198TUBL Ecoline Turqu Blue 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198BUSI Ecoline Burnt Sienna 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198TUGR Ecoline Turqu Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198CAR Ecoline Carmine 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198ULLI Ecoline Ultramarin Lt 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198CGL Ecoline Cold Grey Lt 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198ULTR Ecoline Ultramarine 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198CHAR Ecoline Chartreuse 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198ULVI Ecoline Ultramar. Vio 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198COGR Ecoline Cold Grey 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198VER Ecoline Vermillion 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198DEG Ecoline Deep Grey 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198WAGR Ecoline Warm Grey 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198DEGR Ecoline Deep Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198WGL Ecoline Warm Grey Lt 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198DEOC Ecoline Deep Ochre 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198WHI Ecoline White 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198DEOR Ecoline Deep Orange 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198YEOC Ecoline Yellow Ochre 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198DEYE Ecoline Deep Yellow 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198S5PR Ecoline Primary set  5x30ml 1 1 $62.45

198FIGR Ecoline Fir Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198S5SE Ecoline Secondary set  5x30ml 1 1 $62.45

198FOGR Ecoline Forest Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 198S10 Ecoline  set  10x30ml 1 1 $119.90

198FUCH Ecoline Fuchsia 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 Ecoline Brush pen sets

198GOLD Ecoline Gold 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989900 Ecoline Brush pen set 5-primary 1 1 $34.45

198GOOC Ecoline Gold Ochre 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989901 Ecoline Brush pen set 5-pastel 1 1 $34.45

198GRE Ecoline Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989908 Ecoline Brush pen set 5-earth 1 1 $34.45

198GREY Ecoline Grey 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989911 Ecoline Brush pen set 5-beige 1 1 $34.45

198GRGR Ecoline Grass Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989801 Ecoline Brush pen set 10-pastel 1 1 $67.50

198INDI Ecoline Indigo 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989800 Ecoline Brush pen set 10-hand 1 1 $67.50

198LEYE Ecoline Lemon Yellow 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989804 Ecoline Brush pen set 10-botanic 1 1 $67.50

198LIGR Ecoline Light Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989803 Ecoline Brush pen set 10-bright 1 1 $67.50

198LIOR Ecoline Light Orange 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989808 Ecoline Brush pen set 10-fashion 1 1 $67.50

198LIRO Ecoline Light Rose 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989809 Ecoline Brush pen set 10-architec 1 1 $67.50

198LIYE Ecoline Light Yellow 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989002 Ecoline Brush pen set 10 1 1 $67.50

198MAG Ecoline Magenta 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1989002 Ecoline Brush pen set 15 1 1 $95.70

198MAHO Ecoline Mahogany 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30

198PABL Ecoline Pastel Blue 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 Talens Gouache 20ml see catalog 

198PAGR Ecoline Pastel Green 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 197_ Talens Gouache 20ml loose stock 3 1 $18.55

198PARE Ecoline Pastel Red 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1971GS5 Talens Gouache set of 5x20ml 1 1 $103.95

198PARO Ecoline Pastel Rose 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 1971GS8 Talens Gouache set of 8x20ml 1 1 $146.85

198PAVI Ecoline Pastel Violet 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 Talens Art Creation Gouache Page 56

198PAYE Ecoline Pastel Yellow 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 19A1608M Art creations gouache set of 8 1 1 $18.40

198PIBE Ecoline Pink Beige 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 19A1612M Art creations gouache set of 12 1 1 $22.20

198PRBL Ecoline Prussian Blue 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 19A1624M Art creations gouache set of 24 1 1 $42.10

198REBR Ecoline Red Brown 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 Lukas  Quality Gouache pg 57

198REVI Ecoline Red Violet 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248007 Opaque White 20ml 6 1 $5.25

198SAY Ecoline Saffron Yellow 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248024 Primary Yellow 20ml 6 1 $5.25

198SAYE Ecoline Sand Yellow 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248026 Cadmium Yellow Light 20ml 6 1 $5.25

198SBC Ecoline Sky Bl (Cyan) 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248027 Cadmium Yellow Med 20ml 6 1 $5.25

198SBL Ecoline Sky Blue Lt 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248029 Cadmium Orange 20ml 6 1 $5.25

198SCA Ecoline Scarlet 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248030 Yellow Orange 20ml 6 1 $5.25

198SEDE Ecoline Sepia Deep 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248031 Yellow Ochre 20ml 6 1 $5.25

198SEP Ecoline Sepia 30ml bottle 3 1 $11.30 248054 English Red Light 20ml 6 1 $5.25

Talens Ecoline Liquid Watercolour pg 54Talens Ecoline Liquid Watercolour pg 54

Page 31



Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Pkg. Unit List Derwent Inktense Paint Pan Refills pg 58 Pkg. Unit List

248060 Primary Red(Magenta) 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRDP Paint Pan Refill DK Plum 6 1 $5.10

248061 Carmine Red 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRFU Paint Pan Refill Fuchsia 6 1 $5.10

248066 Madder lake Deep 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRHG Paint Pan Refill Hookers Grn 6 1 $5.10

248074 Cadmium Red Deep 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRIB Paint Pan Refill Ink Black 6 1 $5.10

248085 Cinnabar Red Light 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRIG Paint Pan Refill Ionian Grn 6 1 $5.10

248109 Burnt Sienna 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRKI Paint Pan Refill Kiwi 6 1 $5.10

248111 Burnt Umber 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRMA Paint Pan Refill Mango 6 1 $5.10

248112 Van Dyke Brown 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRMU Paint Pan Refill Mid Ultra. 6 1 $5.10

248121 Primary Blue(Cyan) 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRNB Paint Pan Refill Navy Blue 6 1 $5.10

248126 Cobalt Blue 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRNBR Paint Pan Refill Natural Brown 6 1 $5.10

248131 Brilliant Green Blue 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRPG Paint Pan Refill Paynes Grey 6 1 $5.10

248134 Prussian Blue 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRPR Paint Pan Refill Poppy red 6 1 $5.10

248137 Ultramarine Deep 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRRG Paint Pan Refill Racing Green 6 1 $5.10

248142 Violet Bluish 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRRO Paint Pan Refill Red Oxide 6 1 $5.10

248153 Oxide of Chromium 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRSL Paint Pan Refill Sherbert Lemon 6 1 $5.10

248163 Permanent Green Light 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRSY Paint Pan Refill Sun Yellow 6 1 $5.10

248164 Permanent Green Deep 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRTG Paint Pan Refill Teal Green 6 1 $5.10

248169 Medium Green  20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRTU Paint Pan Refill Turquoise 6 1 $5.10

248174 Deep Green 20ml 6 1 $5.25 27PPRVI Paint Pan Refill Violet 6 1 $5.10

248182 Ivory Black 20ml 6 1 $5.25 Derwent Graphitint Paint Pan Refills pg 58

248198 Gold 20ml 6 1 $7.90 27PPRAB Paint Pan Autumn Brown 6 1 $5.10

248199 Silver 20ml 6 1 $7.90 27PPRRU Paint Pan Russet 6 1 $5.10

24800710 Opaque White 75ml 3 1 $10.70 27PPRME Paint Pan Meadow 6 1 $5.10

2488006 Gouache set  6x20ml tubes 1 1 $21.95 27PPRGG Paint Pan Green Grey 6 1 $5.10

2489012 Gouache set of 12x20ml tubes 1 1 $40.45 27PPRSG Paint Pan Slate Green 6 1 $5.10

Museum Tempera Paint page 57 27PPROB Paint Pan Ocean blue 6 1 $5.10

13TBLA Museum® Tempera  Black 32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRSB Paint Pan Steel Blue 6 1 $5.10

13TBRO Museum® Tempera Brown 32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRDI Paint Pan Dark Indigo 6 1 $5.10

13TGRE Museum® Tempera  Green 32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRAU Paint Pan Aubergine 6 1 $5.10

13TORA Museum® Tempera Orange 32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRJU Paint Pan Juniper 6 1 $5.10

13TPRBL Museum® Tempera Pr.Blue  32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRPO Paint Pan Port 6 1 $5.10

13TPRRE Museum® Tempera Pr.Red  32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRGY Paint Pan Graphite Grey 6 1 $5.10

13TPRYE Museum® Tempera Pr.Yell  32oz 1 1 $14.55 Derwent Tinted Charcoal Paint Pan Refills 

13TPUR Museum® Tempera Purple 32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRDM Paint Pan Dark Moss 6 1 $5.10

13TWHI Museum® Tempera White 32oz 1 1 $14.55 27PPRFP Paint Pan Forest Pine 6 1 $5.10

Black Velvet India Ink 27PPRDW Paint Pan Driftwood 6 1 $5.10

13BVII01 Black Velvet India Ink 1oz jar 1 1 $7.80 27PPRMB Paint Pan Mountain Blue 6 1 $5.10

13BVII04 Black Velvet India Ink 4oz jar 1 1 $9.25 27PPROD Paint Pan Ocean Deep 6 1 $5.10

13BVII16 Black Velvet India Ink 16oz jar 1 1 $21.05 27PPRTH Paint Pan Thistle 6 1 $5.10

Derwent Inktense Paint Pan Refills pg 58 27PPRGE Paint Pan Glowing Embers 6 1 $5.10

27PPRAW Paint Pan Refill Antique White 6 1 $5.10 27PPRBE Paint Pan Burnt Embers 6 1 $5.10

27PPRBB Paint Pan Refill Bright Blue 6 1 $5.10 27PPRBEA Paint Pan Burnt Earth 6 1 $5.10

27PPRBO Paint Pan Refill Bright Orange 6 1 $5.10 27PPRNA Paint Pan Natural 6 1 $5.10

27PPRBYO Paint Pan Refill Brnt Yell Ochre 6 1 $5.10 27PPRDA Paint Pan Dark 6 1 $5.10

27PPRCH Paint Pan Refill Cherry 6 1 $5.10 27PPRWH Paint Pan White 6 1 $5.10

Lukas Master Quality Gouache pg 57

Page 32



Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Derwent Pastel Shades Paint Pan Refills Pkg. Unit List ARCHES Watercolour Paper sheets- Page 59 Pkg. Unit List

27PPRLE Paint Pan Lemon 6 1 $5.10 1794999 ARCHES® W/C CP 22" x 30" - 90lb 10 1 $13.70

27PPRPE Paint Pan Peach 6 1 $5.10 1795000 ARCHES® W/C CP 22" x 30" - 90lb 25 1 $13.70

27PPRCP Paint Pan Coral Pink 6 1 $5.10 1795002 ARCHES® W/C CP 16" x 20" 140lb 10 1 $11.35

27PPRPF Paint Pan Pink Flamingo 6 1 $5.10 1795003 ARCHES® W/C CP 16" x 20" 140lb 25 1 $11.35

27PPROP Paint Pan Orchid Pink 6 1 $5.10 1795227 ARCHES® W/C CP 22" x 30" 140lb 5 1 $20.15

27PPRLA Paint Pan Lavender 6 1 $5.10 1795005 ARCHES® W/C CP 22" x 30" 140lb 10 1 $20.15

27PPRCB Paint Pan Cornflower Blue 6 1 $5.10 1795006 ARCHES® W/C CP 22" x 30" 140lb 25 1 $20.15

27PPRTUR Paint Pan Turquoise 6 1 $5.10 1795007 ARCHES® W/C CP 25.75x 40"156lb 10 1 $36.20

27PPRMI Paint Pan Mint 6 1 $5.10 1795008 ARCHES® W/C CP 25.75x 40"156lb 25 1 $36.20

27PPRAR Paint Pan Artichoke 6 1 $5.10 1795009 ARCHES® W/C CP 22" x 30"300lb 5 1 $42.30

27PPRSTG Paint Pan Storm Grey 6 1 $5.10 1795010 ARCHES® W/C CP 22" x 30"300lb 25 1 $42.30

27PPRSIB Paint Pan Silver Blue 6 1 $5.10 1795011 ARCHES® W/C CP 29.5x 41" 300lb 5 1 $76.30

Derwent Metallic Paint Pan Refills 1795012 ARCHES® W/C CP 40x 60"300lb 5 1 $150.65

27PPRGO Paint Pan Gold 6 1 $5.10 1795013 ARCHES® W/C CP 22"x30"400lb 5 1 $55.55

27PPRPGO Paint Pan Pale Gold 6 1 $5.10 1795014 ARCHES® W/C CP 22"x30" 400lb 25 1 $55.55

27PPRSIL Paint Pan Silver 6 1 $5.10 1795015 ARCHES® W/C HP 22" x 30" - 90lb 10 1 $13.70

27PPRICB Paint Pan Ice Blue 6 1 $5.10 1795016 ARCHES® W/C HP 22" x 30" - 90lb 25 1 $13.70

27PPRBL Paint Pan Blue 6 1 $5.10 1795017 ARCHES® W/C HP 22"x30"140lb 10 1 $20.15

27PPRGR Paint Pan Green 6 1 $5.10 1795018 ARCHES® W/C HP 22"x30"140lb 25 1 $20.15

27PPRLG Paint Pan Lime Gold 6 1 $5.10 1795019 ARCHES® W/C HP 25.75x40"156lb 10 1 $36.20

27PPRSU Paint Pan Sunset 6 1 $5.10 1795020 ARCHES® W/C HP 25.75x40"156lb 25 1 $36.20

27PPRRE Paint Pan Red 6 1 $5.10 1795021 ARCHES® W/C HP 22"x 30"300lb 5 1 $42.30

27PPRPI Paint Pan Pink 6 1 $5.10 1795022 ARCHES® W/C HP 22"x 30"300lb 25 1 $42.30

27PPRPU Paint Pan Purple 6 1 $5.10 1795023 ARCHES® W/C R 22" x 30" - 90lb 10 1 $13.70

27PPRGP Paint Pan Graphite 6 1 $5.10 1795024 ARCHES® W/C R 22" x 30" - 90lb 25 1 $13.70

Derwent Paint Pan Sets Page 58 1795026 ARCHES® W/C R 22" x 30" - 140lb 10 1 $20.15

27IPPTS01 Inktense Paint Pan set of 12 (01) 1 1 $51.40 1795027 ARCHES® W/C R 22" x 30" - 140lb 25 1 $20.15

27IPPTS02 Inktense Paint Pan set of 12 (02) 1 1 $51.40 1795029 ARCHES® W/C R 25.75x40"156lb 10 1 $36.20

27ISPP24 Inktense Paint Pan Studio set 24 1 1 $91.50 1795030 ARCHES® W/C R 25.75x40"156lb 25 1 $36.20

27GPPS Graphitint Paint Pan Studio set 12 1 1 $51.40 1795031 ARCHES® W/C R 22" x 30" - 300lb 5 1 $42.30

27TCPPS Tinted Charcoal P/P set 12 1 1 $51.40 1795032 ARCHES® W/C R 22" x 30" - 300lb 25 1 $42.30

27LWPPS Line & Wash Paint Pan set 12 1 1 $50.70 1795033 ARCHES® W/C R 29.5x41" 300lb 5 1 $76.30

27STMMS Shade & Tone Paint Pan set 12 1 1 $50.70 1795034 ARCHES® W/C R 40" x 60" - 300lb 5 1 $150.65

27PPPS Pastel Shades Paint Pan set 12 1 1 $51.40 1795035 ARCHES® W/C R 22" x 30" - 400lb 5 1 $55.55

27MPPS Metallic Shades Paint Pan set 12 1 1 $51.40

ARCHES Watercolour Natural White CP Blocks- Page 59

1795056 ARCHES® CP 3.9" x 9.8" - 140lb 1 1 $54.15

1795057 ARCHES®CP 5.9" x 11.8" - 140lb 1 1 $86.25

1795058 ARCHES® CP 7" x 10" - 140lb 1 1 $85.95

1795059 ARCHES® CP 7.9" x 7.9" - 140lb 1 1 $78.75

1711599 ARCHES®CP 8" x 10" - 140lb 1 1 $94.40

1795060 ARCHES® CP 9" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $112.60

1795061 ARCHES® CP 10" x 14" - 140lb 1 1 $133.95

1711600 ARCHES® CP 11" x 14" - 140lb 1 1 $140.40

1711601 ARCHES® CP 12" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $135.40
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ARCHES Watercolour Natural White CP/HP/R Blocks- Page 59 List ARCHES Watercolour Rolls page 59 Pkg. Unit List

1795062 ARCHES®CP 12" x 16" - 140lb 1 1 $158.00 1710286 ARCHES® CP Roll 44.5"x 10yd 140lb 1 1 $535.05

1795063 ARCHES® CP 14" x 20" - 140lb 1 1 $200.65 1710269 ARCHES® CP Roll 51"x10 yd-156lb 1 1 $601.35

1711602 ARCHES®  CP 16" x 20" - 140lb 1 1 $220.95 1710297 ARCHES® HP Roll 44.5"x10yd-140lb 1 1 $535.05

1795064 ARCHES® CP 18" x 24" - 140lb 1 1 $283.70 1710272 ARCHES® HP Roll 51"x10yd-156lb 1 1 $601.35

1795065 ARCHES® CP 9" x 12" - 300lb 1 1 $116.00

1795066 ARCHES® CP 10" x 14" - 300lb 1 1 $139.70

1795067 ARCHES® CP 12" x 16" - 300lb 1 1 $158.00 17BW9022 Bockingford Whi 22x30 90lb CP 10 1 $7.60

1795068 ARCHES® HP 3.9" x 9.8" - 140lb 1 1 $54.15 17BW30X22 Bockingford Whi 22x30 140lb CP 10 1 $10.15

1795069 ARCHES® HP 5.9" x 11.8" - 140lb 1 1 $86.25 17BW3022HP Bockingford Whi 22x30 140lb HP 10 1 $10.15

1795070 ARCHES® HP 7" x 10" - 140lb 1 1 $85.95 17BW200 Bockingford Whi 22x30 200lb CP 10 1 $13.60

1795071 ARCHES® HP 7.9" x 7.9" - 140lb 1 1 $78.75 17BW3025 Bockingford Whi 22x30 250lb CP 10 1 $16.30

17S90H2230 Saunders 90lb HP 22x30 White 10 1 $11.15

1795072 ARCHES® HP 9" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $112.60 17S14H2230 Saunders 140lb HP 22x30 White 10 1 $16.45

1795073 ARCHES® HP 10" x 14" - 140lb 1 1 $133.95 17S14HH2230 Saunders 140lb HP 22x30 HighWh 10 1 $16.45

17S90C2230 Saunders 90lb CP 22x30 White 10 1 $11.15

1711605 ARCHES® HP 12" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $135.40 17S14C2230 Saunders 140lb CP 22x30 White 10 1 $16.45

1795074 ARCHES® HP 12" x 16" - 140lb 1 1 $158.00 17S14HW22 Saunders 140lb CP 22x30 HighWh 10 1 $16.45

1795075 ARCHES® HP 14" x 20" - 140lb 1 1 $200.65 17S20H2230 Saunders 200lb HP 22x30  Wh 10 1 $22.80

17S20C2230 Saunders 200lb CP 22x30  Wh 10 1 $22.80

1795076 ARCHES® HP 18" x 24" - 140lb 1 1 $283.70 17S30C2230 Saunders 300lb CP 22x30  Wh 10 1 $33.70

1795081 ARCHES® R  3.9" x 9.8" - 140lb 1 1 $54.15 17S30H2230 Saunders 300lb HP 22x30  Wh 10 1 $33.70

1795082 ARCHES® R  5.9" x 11.8" - 140lb 1 1 $86.25 17SA90R Saunders 90lb R 22x30 White 10 1 $11.15

1795083 ARCHES® R  7" x 10" - 140lb 1 1 $85.95 Montval W/C paper/ Pads/Blocks pg 60

1795084 ARCHES® R  7.9" x 7.9" - 140lb 1 1 $78.75 17510243 Montval W/C 19x24 140lb-CP 25 1 $5.70

17510241 Montval W/C 22x30 140lb-CP 10 1 $7.25

1795085 ARCHES® R  9" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $112.60 17511117 Montval W/C 22x30 124.4lb-R 10 1 $7.60

1795086 ARCHES® R  10" x 14" - 140lb 1 1 133.95 17511057 Montval W/C 5.5x6.5 wire-12sh 1 1 $13.35

17511058 Montval W/C 9x12 wire-12sh 1 1 $20.45

1711609 ARCHES® R  12" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $130.20 17511059 Montval W/C 10x15 wire-12sh 1 1 $25.80

1795087 ARCHES® R  12" x 16" - 140lb 1 1 $158.00 17511051 Montval W/C 9x12 FO-12sh 1 1 $19.45

1795088 ARCHES® R  14" x 20" - 140lb 1 1 $200.65 17511052 Montval W/C 10x15 FO-12sh 1 1 $24.65

17511053 Montval W/C 15x20 FO-12sh 1 1 $41.00

1795089 ARCHES® R   18" x 24" - 140lb 1 1 $283.70 17511055 Montval W/C 18x24 FO-12sh 1 1 $58.15

ARCHES Watercolour Pads 17059878 Montval W/C 140lb 5.5x8.5-20 sh 1 1 $16.75

1795092 ARCHES® CP Pad 9" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $48.50 17054498 Montval W/C 140lb 9x12-20 sh 1 1 $30.15

1795093 ARCHES® CP Pad 10" x 14" - 140lb 1 1 $59.95 17511061 Montval W/C 4x6 Block-15sh 1 1 $19.50

1795094 ARCHES® CP Pad 11.69x 16.53"-140 1 1 $78.95 17511062 Montval W/C 6x9 Block-15sh 1 1 $27.70

1795097 ARCHES® HP Pad 9" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $48.50 17511063 Montval W/C 9x12 Block-15sh 1 1 $37.25

1795098 ARCHES® HP Pad 10" x 14" - 140lb 1 1 $59.95 17511065 Montval W/C 12x16 Block-15sh 1 1 $63.05

1795099 ARCHES® HP Pad 11.69x 16.53"140 1 1 $78.95 17511067 Montval W/C 15x20 Block-15sh 1 1 $78.05

1795102 ARCHES® R  Pad 9" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $48.50 Canson Plein Air Pads and Art Boards

1795103 ARCHES® R  Pad 10" x 14" - 140lb 1 1 $59.95 17061697 Plein Air Bds W/C 8x10 -10bds 1 1 $34.25

1795104 ARCHES® R  Pad 11.69x 16.53"140lb 1 1 $78.95 17061698 Plein Air Bds W/C 9x12 -10bds 1 1 $40.40

1710275 ARCHES® R  Roll 44.5"x10yd-140lb 1 1 $535.05 17061699 Plein Air Bds W/C 12x16 -10bds 1 1 $66.95

1710266 ARCHES® R  Roll 51" x 10 yd - 156lb 1 1 $601.35 17510176 16x20 W/C Plein air art board 1 5 $9.75

Bockingford & Saunders W/C Paper pg 59
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Canson XL Watercolour Pads Pg 60 Pkg. Unit List Fabriano Artistico Watercolour Block Pg 61 Pkg. Unit List

17077425 XL Watercolour 7x10-30 sh-SW 1 1 $20.60 16B3007M Artistico Trad.-Wht Blk 5x7 CP 1 1 $33.90

17510941 XL Watercolour 9x12-30 sh-FO 1 1 $23.45 16B3012M Artistico Trad-Wht Blk 9x12 CP 1 1 $55.75

17068375 XL Watercolour 9x12-30 sh-SW 1 1 $29.15 16B3018M Artistico Trad-Wht Blk 12x18 CP 1 1 $92.40

17510942 XL Watercolour 11x15-30 sh-FO 1 1 $32.85 16B3020M Artistico Trad-Wht Blk 14 x20 CP 1 1 $92.40

17510943 XL Watercolour 12x18-30 sh-FO 1 1 $40.90 16B3024M Artistico Trad-Wht Blk 18x24 CP 1 1 $92.40

17510944 XL Watercolour 18x24-30 sh-FO 1 1 $73.80 16B3007R Artistico Trad. Blk 5x7 rough 1 1 $33.90

16B3012R Artistico  Trad. Blk 9x12 rough 1 1 $55.75

17510439 Field W/C Book 10x7-20sh 1 1 $51.05 16B3018R Artistico  Trad. Blk 12x18 rough 1 1 $92.40

17510440 Field W/C Book 14x10-20sh 1 1 $84.15 16B3020R Artistico  Trad. Blk 14x20 rough 1 1 $92.40

17085769 XL W/C Book 5.5x8.5 60 sh SW 1 1 $29.75 16B3024R Artistico  Trad. Blk 18x24 rough 1 1 $92.40

17085770 XL W/C Book 8.5x11 60 sh SW 1 1 $40.50 Artistico Extra White Blocks

16U3007M Artistico X-Wht Blk 5x7 CP 1 1 $33.10

17511541 W/C Cards +envelopes 6/6 1 1 $12.95 16U3012M Artistico X-Wht Blk 9x12 CP 1 1 $54.45

17511542 W/C Cards +envelopes 30/30 1 1 $51.00 16U3018M Artistico X-Wht Blk 12x18 CP 1 1 $90.15

17511543 W/C Postcards 5x7 1 1 $12.95 16U3020M Artistico X-Wht Blk 14x20 CP 1 1 $90.15

16U3007R Artistico X-Wht Blk 5x7 rough 1 1 $33.10

27AIP Inktense CP 7x10" 140lb 20shts 1 1 $85.90 16U3012R Artistico X-Wht Blk 9x12 rough 1 1 $54.45

16U3018R Artistico X-Wht Blk 12x18 rough 1 1 $90.15

16U3020R Artistico X-Wht Blk 14x20 rough 1 1 $90.15

16WP040814 1264 Pad 4x8" 140lbs CP-30shts 1 1 $8.10 16A1410M Artistico Rolls 140lb 55"x10yds CP 1 1 $420.90

16WP080814 1264 Pad 8x8" 140lbs CP-30shts 1 1 $16.60 16A1410S Artistico Rolls 140lb 55"x10yds HP 1 1 $420.90

16WP091214 1264 Pad 9x12" 140lbs CP-30shts 1 1 $17.70

16WP111514 1264 Pad 11X15"140lbs CP-30sht 1 1 $25.35 16C3028M Fabriano 5 sht 140lb 50x70 CP 25 1 $7.50

FABRIANO Hardcover W/C book 16C3040M Fabriano 5 sht 140lb 70x100 CP 50 1 $13.10

16WB3014 W/C Hardcover Book 5x8 300g 1 1 $38.50 16C3028S Fabriano 5 sht 140lb 50x70 HP 25 1 $7.50

16WB3021 W/C Hardcover Book 8.5x12 300g 1 1 $57.50 16C3040S Fabriano 5 sht 140lb 70x100 HP 50 1 $13.10

Fabriano Artistico Watercolour Paper Pg 61 16C3007M Fab 5 5x7 140lb Classic block 1 1 $27.10

16A300S Artistico Trad. Sht 140lb HP 10 1 $11.60 16C3012M Fab 5  9x12  140lb Classic block 1 1 $55.75

16A600S Artistico Trad. Sht 300lb HP 10 1 $25.40 16C3018M Fab 5  12x18 140lb Classic block 1 1 $101.90

16A300M Artistico Trad. Sht 140lb CP 10 1 $11.60

16A600M Artistico Trad. Sht 300lb CP 10 1 $25.40 16W2028S W/C paper 200gsm 22x30 HP 10 1 $3.10

16A300R Artistico Trad. Sht 140lb Rough 10 1 $11.60 16W3028S W/C paper 300gsm 22x30 HP 10 1 $4.55

16A600R Artistico Trad. Sht 300lb Rough 10 1 $25.40 16W2028M W/C Studio 95lb shts 20x28 CP 25 1 $2.65

16U300HP Artistico X-Wht Sht HP 140lb 10 1 $11.60

16U640HP Artistico X-Wht Sht HP 300lb 10 1 $25.40 16W2828M W/C Studio 140lb shts 20x28 CP 25 1 $3.55

16U300SP Artistico X-Wht Sht SP 140lb 10 1 $11.60 16W3028M W/C Studio 140lb shts 22x30 CP 10 1 $4.40

16U640SP Artistico X-Wht Sht SP 300lb 10 1 $25.40

16U300CP Artistico X-Wht Sht CP 140lb 10 1 $11.60 16W2827R W/C Studio 125lb Shts 20x28 R 25 1 $3.70

16U640CP Artistico X-Wht Sht CP 300lb 10 1 $25.40 16W3027R W/C Studio 125lb Shts 22x30 R 10 1 $4.50

16U300R Artistico X-Wht Sht R 140lb 10 1 $11.60

16U640R Artistico X-Wht Sht R 300lb 10 1 $25.40

Fabriano 5 W/C Paper Shts/ Pads Page 61

FABRIANO 1264 Watercolour Paper Pad pg 61

Fabriano Studio W/C Paper Sheets Page 62

Derwent Inktense Paper Pad pg 60

Canson W/C Books Page 60

Canson Watercolour Greeting Cards pg 60
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

16X2009MB W/C Studio 95lb Block 7x9.5 1 1 $24.10 14SAC140 Stonehenge Aqua CP 22x30 140lb 10 1 $10.65

16X2012MB W/C Studio 95lb Block 9.5x12.5 1 1 $29.50 14SAC300 Stonehenge Aqua CP 22x30 300lb 10 1 $22.40

16X2018MB W/C Studio 95lb Block 12x15.75 1 1 $44.95 14SAH140 Stonehenge Aqua HP 22x30 140lb 10 1 $10.65

16X2020MB W/C Studio 95lb Block 14x19 1 1 $51.65 14SAH275 Stonehenge Aqua HP 22x30 275lb 10 1 $20.60

16X2021MB W/C Studio 95lb Block 8x8 1 1 $24.10 14SABL140 Stonehenge Aqua Black CP 20x30 5 1 $11.65

16X2030MB W/C Studio 95lb Block 12x12 1 1 $41.35 14SABC07 Stone.Aqua CP Block 7x10-140lbs 1 1 $35.85

16X3009B W/C Studio 140lb Block 7x9.5 1 1 $32.35 14SABC77 Stone./Aqua CP Block 7x7-140lbs 1 1 $25.55

16X3012B W/C Studio 140lb Block 9.5x12.5 1 1 $39.90 14SABC09 Stone.Aqua CP Block 9x12-140lbs 1 1 $40.30

16X3040B W/C Studio 140lb Block 8x20 1 1 $32.60 14SABC10 Stone.Aqua CP Bloc 10x14-140lbs 1 1 $49.65

16X3018B W/C Studio 140lb Block 12x15.75 1 1 $60.70 14SABC11 Stone.Aqua CP Bloc 10x10-140lbs 1 1 $36.80

16X3020B W/C Studio 140lb Block 14x19 1 1 $69.80 14SABC12 Stone./Aqua CP Blk 12x16-140lbs 1 1 $63.90

14SABC14 Stone./Aqua CP Blk 14x20-140lbs 1 1 $88.60

14SABC18 Stone.Aqua CP Bloc 18x24-140lbs 1 1 $123.60

16X2010HP W/C pad 200gsm 8x10 HP-20shts 1 1 $12.25 14SABC3009 Stone.Aqua CP Bloc 9x12-300lbs 1 1 $54.90

16X2012HP W/C pad 200gsm 9x12 HP-20shts 1 1 $14.40 14SABC3010 Stone.Aqua CP Bloc 10x14-300lbs 1 1 $69.85

16X2014HP W/C pad 200gsm 11x14 HP-20sht 1 1 $19.85 14SABC3012 Stone.Aqua CP Bloc 12x16-300lbs 1 1 $90.25

16X3010HP W/C pad 300gsm 8x10 HP-12shts 1 1 $11.35 14SAR140WH Stone.Aqua rll 44.5x10yd 140 CP 1 1 $419.15

16X3012HP W/C pad 300gsm 9x12 HP-12shts 1 1 $13.40 14SABH07 Stone.Aqua HP Bloc 7x10-140lbs 1 1 $35.85

16X3014HP W/C pad 300gsm 11x14 HP-12sht 1 1 $17.45 14SABH77 Stone./Aqua HP Block 7x7-140lbs 1 1 $25.55

16W3050HP W/C pad 300gsm 9x12 HP-50shts 1 1 $52.40 14SABH09 Stone.Aqua HP Bloc 9x12-140lbs 1 1 $40.30

16W3051HP W/C pad 300gsm 11x14 HP-50sht 1 1 $65.85 14SABH10 Stone.Aqua HP Bloc 10x14-140lbs 1 1 $49.65

14SABH11 Stone.Aqua HP Bloc 10x10-140lbs 1 1 $36.80

16X2010CP W/C pad 200gsm 8x10 CP-20shts 1 1 $12.40 14SABH12 Stone.Aqua HP Bloc 12x16-140lbs 1 1 $63.90

16X2012CP W/C pad 200gsm 9x12 CP-20shts 1 1 $14.55 14SABH14 Stone.Aqua HP Bloc 14x20-140lbs 1 1 $88.60

16X2014CP W/C pad 200gsm 11x14 CP-20sht 1 1 $20.50 14SABH18 Stone.Aqua HP Bloc 18x24-140lbs 1 1 $123.60

16F1613M W/C Pad 200gsm 9.5x12.5-75sh 1 1 $82.85 14SABL810 Stone.Aqua Black 8x10 Pad 140lb 1 1 $33.35

16X3027M W/C Pad 300gsm 10.6X13.8-75sh 1 1 $55.75 14SABL912 Stone.Aqua Black 9x12 Pad 140lb 1 1 $45.85

16F1616M W/C Pad 200gsm 12x15.75-75sh 1 1 $105.10 14SABL1014 Stone.Aqua Black 10x14 Pd 140lb 1 1 $54.50

16X3004MP W/C Stud 140lb postcd 4x5.75 CP 1 1 $17.45

16X3009MP W/C Studio 140lb Pad 7x9.5 CP 1 1 $21.10 16O30290 Tiepolo shts 22x30 290gsm 50 1 $10.00

16X3010CP W/C pad 300gsm 8x10 CP-12shts 1 1 $11.95 16O40290 Tiepolo shts 28x40 290gsm 50 1 $14.90

16X3012CP W/C pad 300gsm 9x12 CP-12shts 1 1 $14.55 16R26220 Rosaspina Sht 20x28 220g white 25 1 $4.50

16W3050CP W/C pad 300gsm 9x12 CP-50shts 1 1 $52.40 16R26221 Rosaspina Sht 20x28 220g buff 25 1 $4.50

16X3012MP W/C Studio 140lb Pad 9.5x12.5 1 1 $25.85 16R26285 Rosaspina Sht 20x28 285g white 25 1 $5.90

16X3014MP W/C Studio 140lb Pad 10x14 1 1 $32.35 16R26286 Rosaspina Sht 20x28 285g buff 25 1 $5.90

16X3014CP W/C pad 300gsm 11x14 CP-12sht 1 1 $20.00 16R40220 Rosaspina Sht 28x40 220g white 25 1 $8.45

16W3051CP W/C pad 300gsm 11x14 CP-50sht 1 1 $65.85 16R40221 Rosaspina Sht 28x40 220g buff 25 1 $8.45

16X3020MP W/C Studio 140lb Pad 14x19 1 1 $55.30 16R40285 Rosaspina Sht 28x40 285g white 25 1 $11.15

16X308SP W/C Studio 140lb Sp pad 5.5x8.5 1 1 $20.30 16R40286 Rosaspina Sht 28x40 285g buff 25 1 $11.15

16X313SP W/C Studio 140lb Sp pad 9.5x12.5 1 1 $34.30 16U2028I UNICA 50% rag 250gsm iv 20x28 10 1 $3.05

16X316SP W/C Studio 140lb Sp pad 12.5x16 1 1 $57.10 16U2028W UNICA 50% rag 250gsm wh 20x28 10 1 $3.05

16W300R W/C Studio Roll 300gm 10mx1.5m 1 1 $228.20 16U2230I UNICA 50% rag 250gsm iv 22x30 10 1 $3.55

16U2230W UNICA 50% rag 250gsm wh 22x30 10 1 $3.55

16U2840I UNICA 50% rag 250gsm iv 28x40 10 1 $6.10

16U2840W UNICA 50% rag 250gsm wh 28x40 10 1 $6.10

Stonehenge Aqua Sheets/Pads+Black Page 62

Fabriano Watercolour Studio Blocks/Pads-COLD PRESS pg 62

Fabriano Printmaking Papers Page 63

Fabriano Studio W/C Paper Sheets Page 62

Fabriano Watercolour Studio pad-HOT PRESS pg 62
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Printmaking Papers/Specialty Papers Pg 63 Pkg. Unit List Arches Oil sheets and Pads/Rolls Pg 64 Pkg. Unit List

14HC30WH Hahnemuhle Copperplate 22x30 W 100 1 $12.35 1795226 ARCHES® Oil CP 16" x 20" - 140lb 10 1 11.35

14HC30WW Hahnemuhle Copperplt 22x30 WW 100 1 $12.35 1795229 ARCHES® Oil CP 22" x 30" - 140lb 5 1 $20.15

14HC31WH Hahnemuhle Copperplate 47x31 W 100 1 $32.25 1795107 ARCHES® Oil CP 22" x 30" - 140lb 10 1 $20.15

14HC31WW Hahnemuhle Copperplt 47x31 WW 100 1 $32.25 1795108 ARCHES® Oil CP 9" x 12" - 140lb 1 1 $48.50

14SS22WH Somerset Satin 22x30 250gsm wh 100 1 $15.20 1795109 ARCHES® Oil CP 12" x 16" - 140lb 1 1 $78.95

14SS30WH Somerset Satin 22x30 300gsm wh 100 1 $18.05 1795191 ARCHES® Oil CP Rll 51" x 10yd 140lb 1 1 $554.60

14SS44WH Somerset Satin 30x44 300gsm wh 100 1 $38.25

14SV22WH Somerset Velvet 22x30 250gm wh 100 1 $15.20 14A882230 Arches 88 22x30 140lb/300gsm 100 1 $20.55

Lenox 100 Printmaking Papers/pads Pg 63 14523636 Arches Cover 22x30 250g Cream 100 1 $17.00

14LEN22 Lenox 22x30 250gsm white 100 1 $7.10 14ACC25010 Arches Cover 22x30 250g Cream 10 1 $18.65

14LE0507 Lenox Pad 5x7 250gsm white 1 1 $19.90 14AC200WH Arches Cover 22x30 200g White 125 1 $12.90

14LE0912 Lenox Pad 9x12 250gsm white 1 1 $41.35 14AC2230 Arches Cover 22x30 250g White 100 1 $17.10

14LE1114 Lenox Pad 11x14 250gsm white 1 1 $52.30

Yupo Paper, Rolls and Pads 17511185 Canson Edition 250g 22x30 BW 25 1 $8.10

14YUPO74 Yupo 26x20 74lb/200gsm White 25 1 $9.55 17511186 Canson Edition 250g 30x44 BW 25 1 $15.35

14YUPO10 Yupo 26x20 144lb/390gsm White 25 1 $15.40 17511189 Canson Edition 250g 22x30 AW 25 1 $8.10

14Y2538T Yupo Tranp.25x38 104lb/153gsm 25 1 $11.05 17511190 Canson Edition 250g 30x44 AW 25 1 $15.35

14YRD08 Yupo Pad white Round 8"-10sht 1 1 $37.10 17511197 Canson Edition 250g 22x30 BW 10 1 $8.10

14YRD12 Yupo Pad white Round 12"-10sht 1 1 $52.55 17511198 Canson Edition 250g 22x30 AW 10 1 $8.10

14Y0507 Yupo Pad white 5x7-10sht 1 1 $11.75 17510194 Canson Edition Bd BW 16x20 5 1 $12.75

14Y0707 Yupo Pad white 7x7-10sht 1 1 $17.10

14Y0615 Yupo Pad  white 6x15-10sheets 1 1 $32.30 17026824 XL Oil/Acrylic 9x12-24 sh 1 1 $25.95

14Y0912 Yupo Pad white 9x12-10 sheets 1 1 $31.00 17026878 XL Oil/Acrylic 11x14-24 sh 1 1 $37.55

14Y1114 Yupo Pad  white 11x14-10sheets 1 1 $44.30 BFK Rives

14YT0507 Yupo Trans. Pad 5x7-15 sheets 1 1 $13.45 14BFK175 BFK Rives 175g 19X26 White 100 1 $10.70

14YT0615 Yupo Trans. Pad 6x15-15 sheets 1 1 $39.05 14BFK2640 BFK Rives 175g 26x40 White 100 1 $19.80

14YT0912 Yupo Trans. Pad 9x12-15 sheets 1 1 $35.30 14BFK250 BFK Rives 250g 22x30 White 100 1 $17.00

14YT1114 Yupo Trans. Pad 11x14-15 sheets 1 1 $53.52 14BFK2230 BFK Rives 280g 22x30 White 50 1 $20.20

14YT3010 Yupo Trans. Roll 153gm 30x10yds 1 1 $160.75 14BFKC280 BFK Rives 280g 22x30 Cream 50 1 $20.20

14YUPOR30 Yupo Roll White 74lb 30"x10yds 1 1 $219.50 14BFKG280 BFK Rives 280g 22x30 Grey 50 1 $20.20

14YUPOR60 Yupo Roll White 74lb 60"x10yds 1 1 $344.00 14BFKBL280 BFK Rives 280g 22x30 Black 50 1 $22.60

Canson Montval Acrylic Pads 14BFKR42 BFK Rives 300G White 42"x10yd 1 1 $480.30

17511035 Montval Acrylic 9x12-10sh 1 1 $22.80 14BR42100 BFK Rives 300G White 42"x100yd 1 1 $4,177.70

17511036 Montval Acrylic 12x16-10sh 1 1 $45.70 Fabriano Accademia Paper pg 65 Pkg Unit List

17511037 Montval Acrylic 16x20-10sh 1 1 $75.40 16P25120 Accademia Sheets 20x26 120gsm 25 1 $1.15

Stonehenge Oil Sheets, Pads & Roll Pg 64 16P25160 Accademia Sheets 20x26 160gsm 25 1 $1.65

14SO1824 Stonehenge Oil 320gm 18x24"sht 10 1 $8.95 16P25200 Accademia Sheets 20x26 200gsm 25 1 $1.95

14SO2230 Stonehenge Oil 320g 22x30"sht 10 1 $12.20 16P0812P Accademia Pads 120gsm 6x8.25 1 1 $11.15

14SOR5110 Stone. Oil 320gms 51"x 10yd Roll 1 1 $389.90 16P1212P Accademia Pads 120gsm 8.25x12 1 1 $19.00

14SOP0912 Stonehenge Oil 320gm 9x12 Pad 1 1 $36.15 16P0820P Accademia Pads 200gsm 6x8.25 1 1 $11.15

14SOP1216 Stonehenge Oil 320gm 12x16 Pad 1 1 $57.05 16P1220P Accademia Pads 200gsm 8.25x12 1 1 $19.00

16AB2435 Accademia Pad 240gsm 10.6x13.8 1 1 $65.95

16P39120 Accademia Roll 120gsm 1.5mx10 1 1 $55.25

16P39160 Accademia Roll 160gsm 1.5mx10 1 1 $70.30

16P39200 Accademia Roll 200gsm 1.5mx10 1 1 $84.50

Arches/BFK Printmaking Papers

Canson XL Oil/Acrylic 

Canson Edition Printmaking Sheets & Board
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Fabriano Hardcover sketchbooks pg 65 Pkg Unit List Pkg Unit List

16SB0508 Sketch Book Coil 5x8 110g 1 1 $22.30 22J0406 HJ Perm. Slim Journal 4x6 1 1 $11.40

16SB0606 Sketch Book Coil 6x6 110g 1 1 $44.45 22SB0508 HJ Permanent Sketch Book 5x8 1 1 $22.50

16SB0912 Sketch Book Coil 8.5x12 110g 1 1 $40.85 22SB0811 HJ Permanent Sketch Book 8x11 1 1 $38.50

16E200R EcoPperRll 200gsm150cmx1000cm 1 1 $99.10 22SB1114 HJ Perm. Sketch Book 11x14 1 1 $69.55

16E50120 Eco Paper shts 120gsm 50x65 25 1 $1.25 22SB0604 HJ Perm. Sketch Book 6x4(land) 1 1 $22.20

16E50200 Eco Paper shts 200gsm 50x65 25 1 $2.05 22SB0906 HJ Perm. Sketch Book 9x6(land) 1 1 $26.75

16E2012 Eco Pper pd 200gsm 8.5x12-50sh 1 1 $26.50 Bulk coverless Pads - Must buy full stk pkg pg 66

16E2016 Eco Pper pd 200gsm 12x16-25sh 1 1 $26.50 22BP40 Bond Paper 20lb- 40 sheet18x24 25 1 $13.10

16V1015 Venezia Book 4x6 200gsm 1 1 $28.35 22CP40 Cartridge Paper - 40 sheets 18x24 25 1 $13.10

16V1523 Venezia Book 6x9 200gsm 1 1 $32.35 22CP2436 Cartridge Paper - 40 sheets 24x36 5 1 $22.15

16V2330 Venezia Book 9x12 200gsm 1 1 $63.35 22KP40 Kraft Paper - 40 sheets 18x24 25 1 $12.55

Fabriano Drawing Papers Page 65 22MP40 Manila  Paper  40 sheets 18x24 25 1 $12.55

22NP40 Newsprint Paper- 40 shts 18x24 25 1 $7.05

22NP2436 Newsprint Paper- 40 sheets 24x36 10 1 $12.00

16BR5065 Fabriano Bristol 20x26 110lb sht 10 1 $3.70

16BR2129 Fabriano Bristol Pad 8.5x12 110lb 1 1 $14.85

16BR2942 Fabriano Bristol Pad 12x16 110lb 1 1 $39.75

16MM162129 Mix Media Pad 8.5x12 160gm 1 1 $26.30

16MM162942 Mix Media Pd 12x16 160gm 1 1 $44.35 Canson Drawing Papers Page 66

16MM2129 Mix Media Pd 8.5x12 250gm 1 1 $26.30 17511131 Classic Cream drawing 18x24 10 1 $3.65

16MM2942 Mix Media Pd 12x16 250gm 1 1 $60.95 17510973 Cream Drawing  9x12-24sh 1 1 $15.80

Derwent Lightfast Paper Pad 17510974 Cream Drawing  11x14-24sh 1 1 $21.30

27ALP Lightfast HP 7x10 140lb -20 sht 1 1 $85.90 17510975 Cream Drawing  14x17-24sh 1 1 $27.95

Fabriano Black Black/White White page 66 17510976 Cream Drawing  18x24-24sh 1 1 $42.55

16BB2020 Black Black  20x20cm 300gsm-20 1 1 $17.30 17059707 Cream Draw 90lb 5.5x8.5-20 sh 1 1 $15.55

16BB2129 Black Black 21x29cm 300gsm-20 1 1 $24.50 17059729 Cream Draw 90lb 9x12-20 sh 1 1 $26.00

16BB2432 Black Black  24x32cm 300gsm-20 1 1 $30.85 17510409 Field Drawing 7x10-60sh 1 1 $37.60

16BB2942 Black Black  29x42cm 300gsm-20 1 1 $43.55 17510410 Field Drawing 9x12-60sh 1 1 $45.75

16WW2020 White White 20x20cm 300gm-20 1 1 $14.60 Pure White/ Ca Grain

16WW2129 White White 21x29cm 300gm-20 1 1 $20.75 17510890 Pure Wh Dr  9x12-24sh 1 1 $16.30

16WW2432 White White  24x32cm 300gm-20 1 1 $20.75 17510891 Pure Wh Dr  11x14-24sh 1 1 $21.30

16WW2942 White White 29x42cm 300gm-20 1 1 $36.85 17510893 Pure Wh Dr  18x24-24sh 1 1 $48.90

17510191 Pure White Drawing Bd 16x20 5 1 $9.75

17SO0406 Hard Cover Book 65lbs 4x6 1 1 $7.95 17510192 Pure White Drawing Bd 20x30 5 1 $16.50

17SO0508 Hard Cover Book 65lbs 5x8 1 1 $11.50 17511126 CaGrain 19.5x25.5 138lb 10 1 $3.60

17SO0811 Hard Cover Book 65lbs 8x11 1 1 $20.95 17511127 CaGrain  19.5x25.5 111lb 10 1 $3.10

17SO1114 Hard Cover Book 65lbs 11x14 1 1 $27.95 17510886 Ca Grain  9x12-20sh 1 1 $15.80

Robert Bateman page 66 17510889 Ca Grain  18x24-20sh 1 1 $46.40

22RP0305 Robert Bateman 3x5 Pad (land) 1 1 $15.85 17510188 Ca Grain Drawing Bd 16x20 5 1 $9.75

22RP0507 Robert Bateman 5x7 Pad 1 1 $17.50 17510189 Ca Grain Drawing Bd 20x30 5 1 $16.50

22RP0609 Robert Bateman 6x9 Pad (land) 1 1 $29.90 Canson Vidalon Vellum Pads page 67

22RP0811 Robert Bateman 8x11 Pad 1 1 $32.50 17510091 Vidalon Vellum 19.5x25.5 55lb 25 1 $6.10

22RP1114 Robert Bateman 11x14 Pad 1 1 $40.60 17011392 Vidalon Vellum 24x36 55lb 50 1 $7.55

22RP1417 Robert Bateman 14x17 Pad 1 1 $54.60 17510983 Vidalon Vellum  9x12-50sh 1 1 $46.30

SIMPLY Hardcover books  110 sheets Acid Free 

HJ Permanent Sketch books pg 66
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Canson Vidalon Vellum Pads, Tracing page 67 Pkg Unit List Canson Pads Page 68 Pkg Unit List

17510984 Vidalon Vellum 11x14-50sh 1 1 $59.05 17061733 Plein Air Bds Illustrat 8x10 -10bds 1 1 $34.25

17510985 Vidalon Vellum  14x17-50sh 1 1 $92.25 17061734 Plein Air Bds Illustrat 9x12 -10bds 1 1 $40.40

17510986 Vidalon Vellum  19x24-50sh 1 1 $152.70 17061735 Plein Air Bds Illustrat 12x16 -10 1 1 $66.95

17408000 Tracing Paper 9x12-50sh 1 1 $13.55 17092375 AS Lettering Marker Pad 9x12 1 1 $24.05

17408001 Tracing Paper 11x14-50sh 1 1 $18.25 17092377 AS Lettering W/C Pad 9x12 1 1 $24.05

17408002 Tracing Paper 14x17-50sh 1 1 $26.70 Canson Artist Series Hardcover Page 68

17408003 Tracing Paper 19x24-50sh 1 1 $47.85 17510343 Artist Series 4x6-108sh hardcover 1 1 $20.45

17510823 18"x8yds 25lb/40gsm-Tracing 1 1 $26.50 17510350 Artist Series 5.5x8.5-108sh hrdcvr 1 1 $25.55

17510824 18" x20 yds-25lb/40gsm-Tracing 1 1 $43.10 17510413 Artist Series 8.5x11-108sh hardcvr 1 1 $35.20

17510827 36"x 10yds-25lb/40gsm-Tracing 1 1 $51.55 17510419 Artist Series11x14-108sh hardcvr 1 1 $50.65

17510828 36"x 20yds-25lb/40gsm-Tracing 1 1 $80.35 17510426 Artist Series 6x6-80sh wirebound 1 1 $25.15

17510894 Graph&Layout 8.5x11 4/4 Grid 1 1 $17.75 17510427 Artist Series 7x10-80sh wirebound 1 1 $38.75

17510874 Graph&Layout 11x17 4/4 Grid 1 1 $29.10 17510429 Artist Series 9x12-80sh wirebound 1 1 $46.90

17510895 Graph&Layout 8.5x11 8/8 Grid 1 1 $17.75 17510432 Artist Series 11x14-80sh wirebnd 1 1 $55.35

17510885 Graph&Layout 11x17 8/8 Grid 1 1 $29.10 17510433 Artist Series 5x7-80sh wirebound 1 1 $25.05

Canson Universal Sketch Pads, Mix Media 17510435 Artist Series 8x8-80sh wirebound 1 1 $38.75

17510850 Universal Sketch  5.5x8.5-100sh 1 1 $16.70 17006459 180 °Art Book 3.5x5.5-80sh 1 1 $22.65

17510851 Universal Sketch  9x12-100sh 1 1 $26.90 17006460 180 °Art Book 5.5x8.5-80sh 1 1 $39.05

17510852 Universal Sketch  11x14-100sh 1 1 $35.85 17006461 180 °Art Book 8.3x11.7-80sh 1 1 $51.40

17510853 Universal Sketch  14x17-100sh 1 1 $55.30 Canson XL Series Range Page 68

17510854 Universal Sketch  18x24-35sh 1 1 $35.30 17510938 XL Sketch 5.5x8.5-100sh FO bnd 1 1 $12.25

17059772 Mix Media 138lb 5.5x8.5-30 sh SW 1 1 $15.30 17077381 XL Sketch 5.5x8.5-100sh side wire 1 1 $12.35

17059774 Mix Media 138lb 9x12-30 sh SW 1 1 $27.55 17085765 XL Sketch Book 5.5x8.5 60 sh SW 1 1 $29.75

17006186 Mix Media 138lb 9x12-20sh TW 1 1 $19.65 17085766 XL Sketch Book 8.5x11 60 sh SW 1 1 $40.50

17006187 Mix Media 138lb 11x14-20sh TW 1 1 $26.20 17510939 XL Sketch9x12-100sh wire bound 1 1 $18.70

17516108 Mix Media 5.5x8.5-40sh hardcover 1 1 $25.95 17061860 XL Sketch9x12-100sh side wire 1 1 $18.70

17516109 Mix Media 7x10-40sh hardcover 1 1 $39.05 17511070 XL Sketch 9x12-125sh 1 1 $20.70

17516110 Mix Media 9x12-40sh hardcover 1 1 $47.85 17077359 XL Sketch 11x14-100sh side wire 1 1 $24.35

17061730 Plein Air Bds Mix Media 8x10 -10 1 1 $34.25 17510940 XL Sketch 18x24-50sh wire bound 1 1 $34.50

17061731 Plein Air Bds MixMedia 9x12 -10 1 1 $40.40 17511076 XL Sketch 18x24-125sh 1 1 $72.55

17061732 Plein Air Bds MixMedia 12x16 -10 1 1 $66.95 17510920 XL Recyc.Sketch 3.5x5.5-100 FO 1 1 $6.70

17510921 XL Recyc.Sketch 9x12-100 FO bo 1 1 $15.80

17510879 Comic/Manga Sktch Pd 8.5x11-50 1 1 $16.45 17510922 XL Recy.Sketch 9x12-100 side wre 1 1 $18.70

17510882 Manga Draw.Pad 9x12-20sh 1 1 $22.65 17510923 XL Recyc.Sketch 11x14-100 FO 1 1 $24.35

17510424 Comic/Manga Sketch 8.5x11-80sh 1 1 $34.40 17510924 XL Recyc.Sketch 18x24-50 FO 1 1 $36.85

17510869 Comic Strip Boards 5x17-14sh 1 1 $23.45 17510925 XL Recyc.Sketch 18x24-100 FO 1 1 $58.45

17510872 Comic Book Art Bds 11x17-24sh 1 1 $46.65 17054490 XL Drawing 5.5x8.5-60 side wire 1 1 $11.35

17510182 Illustration/comic bd 16x20 5 1 $9.05 17085707 XL Drawing Book 8.5x11 60sh sw 1 1 $40.50

17510183 Illustration/comic bd 20x30 5 1 $15.35 17054491 XL Drawing 9x12-60 side wire 1 1 $18.85

17511183 Animation Paper 8.5x11-100 sh 1 1 $25.40 17510936 XL Drawing 9x12-60 top wire 1 1 $18.85

17511184 Animation Paper 10.5x12.5-100sh 1 1 $33.45 17510937 XL Drawing 11x14-60 top wire 1 1 $25.00

Pro Layout Pds Fold Over 17510917 XL Drawing 18x24-30 side wire 1 1 $39.05

17511047 Pro Layout Mrker 9x12-50sht 1 1 $25.80 17510915 XL Recyc Drawing 9x12-60 sw 1 1 $17.30

17511048 Pro Layout Mrker 11x14-50sht 1 1 $35.20 17510916 XL Recyc Drawing 11x14-60 sw 1 1 $22.90

17511049 Pro Layout Mrker 14x17-50sht 1 1 $49.00 17510918 XL Recyc Drawing 18x24-30 sw 1 1 $39.05
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Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Canson XL  Pads Page 68 Pkg. Unit List Canson XL  Pads/ Rolls Page 69 Pkg. Unit List

17100868 XL Black Drawing 7x10 sw-40 1 1 $18.65 17023336 XL Marker 9x12-100 sh 1 1 $28.55

17077428 XL Black Drawing 9x12 sw-40 1 1 $28.55 17100927 XL Pen & Ink 7 x10 60sh SW 1 1 $16.70

17510185 16x20 Black Drawing Board 5 1 $9.85 17100928 XL Pen & Ink 9x12 60sh SW 1 1 $26.15

17510186 20x30 Black Drawing Board 5 1 $17.25 17510838 24"x25yds Layout Bond 16lb 1 1 $44.55

17510933 XL Recyc Bristol 11x14-25 sh 1 1 $24.85 17510839 36"x25yds Layout Bond 16lb 1 1 $69.20

17510934 XL Recyc Bristol 14x17-25 sh 1 1 $38.75 17510817 12"x20yds-18lb/30g-Transl. wh 1 1 $22.45

17510935 XL Recyc Bristol 19x24-25 sh 1 1 $63.85 17510818 12"x50yds-18lb/30g-Transl. wh 1 1 $36.95

17510949 XL Newsprint 9x12-100sh 1 1 $10.35 17510819 18"x20yds-18lb/30g-Transl. wh 1 1 $26.95

17510950 XL Newsprint 14x17-100sh 1 1 $20.80 17510821 24"x20yds-18lb/30g-Transl. wh 1 1 $35.30

17510966 XL Newsprint 18x24-100sh 1 1 $32.15 17024817 36"x10yds-50lb/74g. Found.Sketch rll 1 1 $40.55

17510952 XL Newsprint 24x36-100sh 1 1 $60.20 17024818 48"x10yd -50lb/74g.Found. Sketch rll 1 1 $47.65

Canson XL  Pads Page 69 17511215 Glassine 24x36 25lb 25 1 $3.35

17037134 XL Mix Media 5.5x8.5-60sh 1 1 $15.55 17510829 36" x10yds Glassine 25lb 1 1 $55.30

17510926 XL Mix Media 7x10-60sh 1 1 $20.90 17510832 48" x10yds Glassine 25lb 1 1 $73.85

17510927 XL Mix Media 9x12-60sh 1 1 $30.05 17510090 Opalux 19x24 110lb 10 1 $9.05

17510929 XL Mix Media 11x14-60sh 1 1 $41.50 17511128 XL drawing paper 18x24 70lb 25 1 $1.95

17510930 XL Mix Media 14x17-60sh 1 1 $62.25 17511123 Foundation bristol-100lb smooth 10 1 $5.10

17510931 XL Mix Media 18x24-30sh 1 1 $56.75 17511122 Foundation bristol-100lb vellum 10 1 $5.10

17068372 XL Mix Media Rough 7"x10"-50 sh 1 1 $20.50 FABRIANO 1264 Drawing & Sketch Pads Page 69

17068373 XL Mix Media Rough 9"x12 -50 sht 1 1 $30.05 16DS050975 Spiral Dr. Pd 5.5x8.5"75lbs 50shts 1 1 $9.55

1778P012 XL Dry Mix Media SG Nat.9x12-40 sh 1 1 $16.20 16DS091275 Spiral Dr. Pd 9x12"75lbs 50shts 1 1 $13.75

1778P013 XL Dry Mix M. SG Nat. 11x14-40 sh 1 1 $21.05 16DS111475 Spiral Dr. Pd 11x14"75lbs 50shts 1 1 $17.55

1778P014 XL Dry Mix M. SG Gray 9x12- 40 sh 1 1 $16.20 16SP050860 Bound Skch 5.5x8.5"60lbs 100shts 1 1 $9.65

1778P015 XL Dry Mix M. SG Gray 11x14- 40 sh 1 1 $21.05 16SP091260 Bound Skch 9x12"60lbs 100shts 1 1 $15.90

1778A032 XL Fluid Mixed Media 7x10-24 shts 1 1 $17.05 16SS030560 Spiral Skch 3.5x5"60lbs 100shts 1 1 $6.70

1778A031 XL Fluid Mixed Media 9x12-24 shts 1 1 $21.80 16SS050860 Spiral Skch 5x8"60lbs 100shts 1 1 $10.20

17085760 XL Mix Media Bk 5.5x8.5 60 sh sw 1 1 $29.75 16SS091260 Spiral Skch 9x12"60lbs 100shts 1 1 $15.30

17085761 XL Mix Media Bk 8.5x11 60 sh sw 1 1 $40.50 Stonehenge Drawing Paper and Pads Pg 70

17511206 XL Mix Media 18x24 sheets 140lb 10 1 $4.90 143159 Stonehenge 22x30  white 25 1 $8.85

17024819 36" x10yds XL Mix Media 1 1 $65.25 143159B Stonehenge 22x30  wh-Bulk 300 1 $8.05

17024920 48" x10yds XL Mix Media 1 1 $87.05 143295 Stonehenge 26x40 White 100 1 $12.85

17100866 XL Bristol 7x10--25sh Smooth 1 1 $17.95 145468 Stonehenge 30x44 white 250g 100 1 $15.90

17061834 XL Bristol 9x12--25sh Smooth 1 1 $17.95 143574 Stonehenge 30x44 white 320g 50 1 $23.20

17061835 XL Bristol 11x14--25sh Smooth 1 1 $24.85 143102 Stonehenge 22x30 warm white 25 1 $8.85

17061836 XL Bristol 11x17--25sh Smooth 1 1 $30.05 143095 Stonehenge 30x44 warm white 100 1 $15.90

17061837 XL Bristol 14x17--25sh Smooth 1 1 $38.75 14POWH Stonehenge 22x30 polar white 25 1 $8.05

17077202 XL Bristol 19x24--25sh Smooth 1 1 $70.30 143160 Stonehenge 22x30 black 25 1 $10.50

17100867 XL Bristol 7x10--25sh Vellum 1 1 $17.95 144004 Stonehenge 22x30 pearl gray 25 1 $8.65

17061838 XL Bristol 9x12--25sh Vellum 1 1 $17.95 14STGR Stonehenge 22x30 steel grey 25 1 $8.65

17061839 XL Bristol 11x14--25sh Vellum 1 1 $24.85 143326 Stonehenge 22x30 cream 25 1 $8.05

17061850 XL Bristol 11x17--25sh Vellum 1 1 $30.05 145242 Stonehenge 22x30 natural 25 1 $8.70

17061851 XL Bristol 14x17--25sh Vellum 1 1 $38.75 145011 Stonehenge 22x30 fawn 25 1 $8.65

17077201 XL Bristol 19x24--25sh Vellum 1 1 $70.30 14KRAF Stonehenge 22x30 kraft 25 1 $10.60

17510179 Bristol Smooth Bd 16x20 5 1 $9.75 140507 Stonehenge Pad white 5x7 1 1 $17.20

17510180 Bristol Smooth Bd 20x30 5 1 $16.50 140808 Stonehenge Pad white 8x8 1 1 $22.40
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Pkg. Unit List Fabriano Cromia Paper-New Pkg. Unit List

140912 Stonehenge Pad white 9x12 1 1 $34.85 16CR701 Cromia Paper White 10 1 $6.00

141114 Stonehenge Pad white 11x14 1 1 $45.75 16CR702 Cromia Paper Amaranto Chiaro 10 1 $6.00

141824 Stonehenge Pad white 18x24 1 1 $87.10 16CR703 Cromia Paper Celeste Chiaro/Lt.Blue 10 1 $6.00

14WW0507 Stonehenge Pad warm white 5x7 1 1 $17.20 16CR704 Cromia Paper Celeste  10 1 $6.00

14WW0808 Stonehenge Pad warm white 8x8 1 1 $22.85 16CR705 Cromia Paper Grigio Chiaro/Lt.Grey 10 1 $6.00

14WW0912 Stonehenge Pad warm white 9x12 1 1 $33.20 16CR706 Cromia Paper Grigio /Grey  10 1 $6.00

14WW1114 Stonehenge Pad w/w 11x14 1 1 $44.30 16CR707 Cromia  Marrone Chiaro/Pale Brown 10 1 $6.00

14M0507 Stonehenge Pad multi 5x7 1 1 $17.20 16CR708 Cromia Paper Ochre 10 1 $6.00

14M0912 Stonehenge Pad multi 9x12 1 1 $34.85 16CR709 Cromia Paper Verde/Green 10 1 $6.00

14M1114 Stonehenge Pad multi 11x14 1 1 $45.75 16CR710 Cromia Paper Nero/Black 10 1 $6.00

14SSP77 Stonehenge Spiral Pad 7x7 white 1 1 $24.60

14SSP912 Stonehenge Spiral Pad 9x12 white 1 1 $37.15 Canson Ingres 

Pa+G1890:K1Stonehenge Rolls 17510098 Ingres Shts White 19.5x25.5 27lb 25 1 $4.10

14ROLL Stonehenge Roll white 50x10yds 1 1 $432.00 17510081 Ingres Shts Sky Bl 19.5x25.5 27lb 25 1 $4.10

14ROLL14 Stonehenge Rll w 250g 50x140yd 1 1 $3,570.65 17510083 Ingres Shts Cream 19.5x25.5 27lb 25 1 $4.10

14ROLL320 Stonehenge Rll w 320g 50x140yd 1 1 $3,979.35 17510084 Ingres Sty.Black 19.5x25.5 27lb 25 1 $4.10

14ROLLWW Stonehenge Roll w/w 50x10yd 1 1 $432.00 17510085 Ingres  Moonst 19.5x25.5 27lb 25 1 $4.10

14ROLLBL Stonehenge Roll black 50x10yds 1 1 $494.50 17510086 Ingres Shts St.Gry 19.5x25.5 27lb 25 1 $4.10

14ROLLCR Stonehenge Roll cream 50x10yds 1 1 $432.00 17510089 Ingres  Dk.Blue 19.5x25.5 27lb 25 1 $4.10

14ROLLFA Stonehenge Roll Fawn 50x10yds 1 1 $443.55 Fabriano Tiziano Shts and Pads

14ROLLGR Stonehenge Roll pearlgy 50x10yds 1 1 $443.55 16T25001-046 Tiziano Sheets 20x26 160gsm 10 1 $2.40

14ROLLNA Stonehenge Roll natural 50x10yd 1 1 $432.00 16T40001 Tiziano Shts 28x40 160gsm-White 10 1 $6.45

ARCHES Watercolour Pads/Cream-Pg.70 16T1216W Tiziano Pads white 9x12 1 1 $34.70

1795111 PAD Wh 105G 10 x 14"20SH-Sktch 1 1 $52.20 16T1616W Tiziano Pads white 12x16 1 1 $52.30

1795113 CP PAD XWhite 180G 10x14"16SH 1 1 $57.35 16T1216B Tiziano Pads black 9x12 1 1 $34.70

1795115 CP PAD Cream 200G 10x14" 16SH 1 1 $59.95 16T1616B Tiziano Pads black 12x16 1 1 $52.30

FABRIANO Leporello travel journal-Pg.70 16T12160 Tiziano Pads light 9x12 1 1 $34.70

1619100501 Fabriano Leporello  Art Book 1 1 $36.10 16T16160 Tiziano Pads light 12x16 1 1 $58.75

Japanese Papers page 70 16T12161 Tiziano Pads dark 9x12 1 1 $34.70

14KINW Kinwashi white 25"x 37" 30gsm 25 1 $15.20 16T16161 Tiziano Pads dark 12x16 1 1 $58.75

14KINN Kinwashi natural 24x36 30gsm 25 1 $15.65 Miteintes Paper Pge 71/72

14MASA Masa 21x31 77gsm 10 1 $4.60 175112- Miteintes Paper 8.5x11 25 1 $1.70

14KITN Kitakata 16x20 30 gsm sheets 25 1 $11.10 175112- Miteintes Paper 19.5x25.5 10 1 $5.85

14MULB Mulberry 25x33.5 45 gsm sheets 25 1 $21.65 17510123 Miteintes Board 16x20 White 5 1 $11.05

14UNRYU Unryu 24x39 37 gsm sheets 25 1 $8.95 17510099 Miteintes Board 32x40 White 5 1 $35.05

Fabriano Ingres Laid Paper/Pads pg 71 17510105 Miteintes Bd 32x40 Sty. Black 5 1 $36.15

16I2129 Ingres Spiral Pad 21x29.7 90g-Bianco 1 1 $25.40 17510120- Miteintes Bds 16x20 Asst 5 1 $11.05

Fabriano Classic Journal, Ingres Navy cover 17510864 Miteintes Pastel  9x12-24sh-Asst 1 1 $22.90

1648121630 12x16cm-192shts, 90lb ice/ivory 1 1 $34.45 17510865 Miteintes Pastel  12x16-24sh-Asst 1 1 $36.85

1648162130 16x21cm-192shts, 90lb ice/ivory 1 1 $44.70 17510866 Miteintes Pastel  9x12-24sh-Black 1 1 $22.90

17510867 Miteintes Pastel  9x12-24sh-Wh 1 1 $36.85

17510897 Miteintes Pastel  9x12-24sh-Earth 1 1 $22.90

17510898 Miteintes Pastel 12x16-24sh-Earth 1 1 $36.85

17510899 Miteintes Pastel  9x12-Gray 1 1 $22.90

17510900 Miteintes Pastel 12x16-Gray 1 1 $36.85

Stonehenge Drawing Paper and Pads Pg 70
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Pkg. Unit List EcoQua PLUS Glued Bound Books Dots Pg 73 Pkg. Unit List

17005965- Miteintes Touch sht 22x30 10 1 $25.80 1619014807 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Lemon 5 1 $15.35

17041377- Colorline 19.5x25.5 150g 10 1 $3.50 1619014808 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Black 5 1 $15.35

17041415- Colorline 19.5x25.5 300g 10 1 $6.30 1619014809 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Raspbrry 5 1 $15.35

27ATAP4 Derwent Toned Pd A4-120g-20 1 1 $19.50 1619014811 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Turq. 5 1 $15.35

27ATAP5 Derwent Toned Pd A5-120g-20 1 1 $13.00 1619014812 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Wine 5 1 $15.35

27ABMMP Derw. Black M/M Pd A4-300g-12 1 1 $27.30 EcoQua Orig. Stapled Graph Bks  Pg 73

1657001014 Art Bouquet Bundle of 7pads 1 1 $45.75 1619210201 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Antracite 5 1 $9.30

Fabriano Eco Qua Page 72/73 1619210202 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Brown 5 1 $9.30

EQ Original Stapled Pocket 9x14cm Blank/dot 1619210203 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Cherry 5 1 $9.30

1619210204 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Dark Blue 5 1 $9.30

1619091402 9x14cmStapled Blank-Asst. Col.pkg/4 4 4 $17.50 1619210205 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Flamingo 5 1 $9.30

1619091403 9x14cmStapled Blank-Asst. Col.pkg/4 4 4 $17.50 1619210206 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Lime 5 1 $9.30

1619091481 9x14cmStapled dot-Asst. Col.pkg/4 4 4 $17.50 1619210207 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Lemon 5 1 $9.30

1619091482 9x14cmStapled dot-Asst. Col.pkg/4 4 4 $17.50 1619210208 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Black 5 1 $9.30

1619091483 9x14cmStapled Dot-Asst. Col.pkg/4 4 4 $17.50 1619210209 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Raspberry 5 1 $9.30

Ecoqua PLUS Elastic 9x14cm  Dots 1619210210 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Royal Grn 5 1 $9.30

1619149001 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Antracite 5 1 $22.15 1619210211 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Turquoise 5 1 $9.30

1619149004 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Dark Blue 5 1 $22.15 1619210212 Stapled A4 Graph 5mm Wine 5 1 $9.30

1619149006 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Lime 5 1 $22.15 Stapled Lined Bks   

1619149007 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Lemon 5 1 $22.15 1619210301 Stapled A4 Lined Antracite 5 1 $9.30

1619149008 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Black 5 1 $22.15 1619210302 Stapled A4 Lined Brown 5 1 $9.30

1619149009 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Raspberry 5 1 $22.15 1619210303 Stapled A4 Lined Cherry 5 1 $9.30

1619149011 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Turquoise 5 1 $22.15 1619210304 Stapled A4 Lined Dark Blue 5 1 $9.30

1619149012 Elastic 9x14cm Dots Wine 5 1 $22.15 1619210305 Stapled A4 Lined Flamingo 5 1 $9.30

Ecoqua PLUS Elastic 9x14cm Lined 1619210306 Stapled A4 Lined Lime 5 1 $9.30

1619914001 Elastic Lined Antracite 5 1 $22.15 1619210307 Stapled A4 Lined Lemon 5 1 $9.30

1619914004 Elastic Lined Dark Blue 5 1 $22.15 1619210308 Stapled A4 Lined Black 5 1 $9.30

1619914006 Elastic Lined Lime 5 1 $22.15 1619210309 Stapled A4 Lined Raspberry 5 1 $9.30

1619914007 Elastic Lined Lemon 5 1 $22.15 1619210310 Stapled A4 Lined Royal Green 5 1 $9.30

1619914008 Elastic Lined Black 5 1 $22.15 1619210311 Stapled A4 Lined Turquoise 5 1 $9.30

1619914009 Elastic Lined Raspberry 5 1 $22.15 1619210312 Stapled A4 Lined Wine 5 1 $9.30

1619914011 Elastic Lined Turquoise 5 1 $22.15 ECOQUA A4 Staple Bound Dots Notebook  Page 73

1619914012 Elastic Lined Wine 5 1 $22.15 1619210101 Stapled A4 Dots Antracite 5 1 $9.30

1619114801 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Antracite 5 1 $15.35 1619210102 Stapled A4 Dots Brown 5 1 $9.30

1619114804 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Dark Blue 5 1 $15.35 1619210103 Stapled A4 Dots Cherry 5 1 $9.30

1619114806 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Lime 5 1 $15.35 1619210104 Stapled A4 Dots Dark Blue 5 1 $9.30

1619114807 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Lemon 5 1 $15.35 1619210105 Stapled A4 Dots Flamingo 5 1 $9.30

1619114808 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Black 5 1 $15.35 1619210106 Stapled A4 Dots Lime 5 1 $9.30

1619114809 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Raspberry 5 1 $15.35 1619210107 Stapled A4 Dots Lemon 5 1 $9.30

1619114811 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Turquoise 5 1 $15.35 1619210108 Stapled A4 Dots Black 5 1 $9.30

1619114812 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Wine 5 1 $15.35 1619210109 Stapled A4 Dots Raspberry 5 1 $9.30

1619114812 A5 14.8x 21Glued Dots Wine 5 1 $15.35 1619210110 Stapled A4 Dots Royal Green 5 1 $9.30

1619014801 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Antracite 5 1 $15.35 1619210111 Stapled A4 Dots Turquoise 5 1 $9.30

1619014804 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Dark Blue 5 1 $15.35 1619210112 Stapled A4 Dots Wine 5 1 $9.30

1619014806 A5 14.8x 21Glued Lined Lime 5 1 $15.35

Miteintes  Pads/ Touch/ colorline Page 72
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Ecoqua Orig. A5 Stapled Book 14.8x21cm Blank Pkg. Unit List A5 Spiral Notbk Lined 14.8x21cm Pkg. Unit List

1619140001 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Antracite 5 1 $7.05 1619148207 Spiral Lined Lime 5 1 $8.70

1619140002 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Brown 5 1 $7.05 1619148208 Spiral Lined Lemon 5 1 $8.70

1619140003 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Cherry 5 1 $7.05 1619148209 Spiral Lined Black 5 1 $8.70

1619140004 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Dark Blue 5 1 $7.05 1619148210 Spiral Lined Royal Green 5 1 $8.70

1619140005 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Flamingo 5 1 $7.05 1619148211 Spiral Lined Turquoise 5 1 $8.70

1619140006 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Lime 5 1 $7.05 1619148212 Spiral Lined Wine 5 1 $8.70

1619140007 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Lemon 5 1 $7.05 A4 Spiral Notebook 21x29.7 Lined

1619140008 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Black 5 1 $7.05 1619290201 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Antracite 5 1 $11.70

1619140009 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Raspberry 5 1 $7.05 1619290202 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Brown 5 1 $11.70

1619140010 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Royal Green 5 1 $7.05 1619290203 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Cherry 5 1 $11.70

1619140011 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Turquoise 5 1 $7.05 1619290204 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Dark Blue 5 1 $11.70

1619140012 A5 14.8x21cm Blank Wine 5 1 $7.05 1619290205 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Flamingo 5 1 $11.70

A4 Stapled  21x29.7cm Blank 1619290206 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Raspberry 5 1 $11.70

1619210001 Stapled A4 Blank Antracite 5 1 $9.30 1619290207 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Lime 5 1 $11.70

1619210002 Stapled A4 Blank Brown 5 1 $9.30 1619290208 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Lemon 5 1 $11.70

1619210003 Stapled A4 Blank Cherry 5 1 $9.30 1619290209 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Black 5 1 $11.70

1619210004 Stapled A4 Blank Dark Blue 5 1 $9.30 1619290210 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Royal Green 5 1 $11.70

1619210005 Stapled A4 Blank Flamingo 5 1 $9.30 1619290211 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Turquoise 5 1 $11.70

1619210006 Stapled A4 Blank Lime 5 1 $9.30 1619290212 A4 Spiral Nbk Lined Wine 5 1 $11.70

1619210007 Stapled A4 Blank Lemon 5 1 $9.30 canvas board Page 74

1619210008 Stapled A4 Blank Black 5 1 $9.30 12CB0507 Canvas Boards 5x7 6 1 $3.20

1619210009 Stapled A4 Blank Raspberry 5 1 $9.30 12CB0709 Canvas Boards 7x9 6 1 $4.35

1619210010 Stapled A4 Blank Royal Green 5 1 $9.30 12CB0810 Canvas Boards 8x10 6 1 $4.60

1619210011 Stapled A4 Blank Turquoise 5 1 $9.30 12CB0912 Canvas Boards 9x12 6 1 $6.25

1619210012 Stapled A4 Blank Wine 5 1 $9.30 12CB1014 Canvas Boards 10x14 6 1 $7.70

A5 Spiral Graph 5mm 14.8x21cm 12CB1216 Canvas Boards 12x16 6 1 $10.45

1619148101 Spiral Graph 5mm Antracite 5 1 $8.70 12CB1418 Canvas Boards 14x18 3 1 $12.00

1619148102 Spiral Graph 5mm Brown 5 1 $8.70 12CB1824 Canvas Boards 18x24 1 1 $21.20

1619148103 Spiral Graph 5mm Cherry 5 1 $8.70 12CB2024 Canvas Boards 20x24 1 1 $21.85

1619148104 Spiral Graph 5mm Dark Blue 5 1 $8.70 12CB2430 Canvas Boards 24x30 1 1 $33.00

1619148105 Spiral Graph 5mm Flamingo 5 1 $8.70 12CB2436 Canvas Boards 24x36 1 1 $42.75

1619148106 Spiral Graph 5mm Raspberry 5 1 $8.70 12CH26 Portable Tabletop Easel 26" 1 1 $91.50

1619148107 Spiral Graph 5mm Lime 5 1 $8.70 masonite panels Page 74

1619148108 Spiral Graph 5mm Lemon 5 1 $8.70 12PM0507 Pale Masonite Panels 5x7 12 1 $1.30

1619148109 Spiral Graph 5mm Black 5 1 $8.70 12PM0606 Pale Masonite Panels 6x6 12 1 $1.30

1619148110 Spiral Graph 5mm Royal Green 5 1 $8.70 12PM0810 Pale Masonite Panels 8x10 12 1 $1.50

1619148111 Spiral Graph 5mm Turquoise 5 1 $8.70 12PM0912 Pale Masonite Panels 9x12 12 1 $1.90

1619148112 Spiral Graph 5mm Wine 5 1 $8.70 12PM1114 Pale Masonite Panels 11x14 12 1 $2.65

A5 Spiral Notbk Lined 14.8x21cm 12PM1216 Pale Masonite Panels 12x16 12 1 $3.20

1619148201 Spiral Lined Antracite 5 1 $8.70 12PM1620 Pale Masonite Panels 16x20 12 1 $5.30

1619148202 Spiral Lined Brown 5 1 $8.70 12PM1824 Pale Masonite Panels 18x24 12 1 $7.00

1619148203 Spiral Lined Cherry 5 1 $8.70

1619148204 Spiral Lined Dark Blue 5 1 $8.70

1619148205 Spiral Lined Flamingo 5 1 $8.70

1619148206 Spiral Lined Raspberry 5 1 $8.70
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masonite panels Page 74 Pkg. Unit List Stretched Canvas Pkg. Unit List

12DM0507 Dark Masonite Panels 5x7 12 1 $1.30 12CP1824 Stretched Canvas 18x24 1 1 $35.65

12DM0810 Dark Masonite Panels 8x10 12 1 $1.50 12CP1836 Stretched Canvas 18X36 1 1 $56.05

12DM0912 Dark Masonite Panels 9x12 12 1 $2.05 12CP1848 Stretched Canvas 18X48 1 1 $74.50

12DM1114 Dark Masonite Panels 11x14 12 1 $2.80 12CP2020 Stretched Canvas 20X20 1 1 $38.05

12DM1216 Dark Masonite Panels 12x16 12 1 $3.40 12CP2024 Stretched Canvas 20X24 1 1 $38.05

12DM1620 Dark Masonite Panels 16x20 12 1 $5.90 12CP2028 Stretched Canvas 20X28 1 1 $47.90

12DM1824 Dark Masonite Panels 18x24 12 1 $7.90 12CP2030 Stretched Canvas 20X30 1 1 $53.00

Stretched Canvas 12CP2040 Stretched Canvas 20X40 1 1 $69.40

12CP0404 Stretched Canvas 4x4 1 1 $8.60 12CP2050 Stretched Canvas 20X50 1 1 $87.55

12CP0406 Stretched Canvas 4x6 1 1 $8.65 12CP2228 Stretched Canvas 22X28 1 1 $54.05

12CP0507 Stretched Canvas 5x7 1 1 $9.05 12CP2230 Stretched Canvas 22X30 1 1 $56.45

12CP0606 Stretched Canvas 6x6 1 1 $9.05 12CP2424 Stretched Canvas 24X24 1 1 $48.50

12CP0608 Stretched Canvas 6x8 1 1 $10.75 12CP2430 Stretched Canvas 24X30 1 1 $57.50

12CP0612 Stretched Canvas 6x12 1 1 $13.90 12CP2436 Stretched Canvas 24X36 1 1 $67.65

12CP0624 Stretched Canvas 6x24 1 1 $24.15 12CP2440 Stretched Canvas 24X40 1 1 $83.45

12CP0709 Stretched Canvas 07x09 1 1 $13.40 12CP2448 Stretched Canvas 24X48 1 1 $95.00

12CP0808 Stretched Canvas 08x08 1 1 $13.45 12CP3030 Stretched Canvas 30X30 1 1 $68.45

12CP0810 Stretched Canvas 08x10 1 1 $14.30 12CP3036 Stretched Canvas 30X36 1 1 $74.60

12CP0812 Stretched Canvas 08x12 1 1 $16.10 12CP3040 Stretched Canvas 30X40 1 1 $80.30

12CP0816 Stretched Canvas 08x16 1 1 $18.85 12CP3048 Stretched Canvas 30X48 1 1 $91.75

12CP0824 Stretched Canvas 08x24 1 1 $26.85 12CP3060 Stretched Canvas 30X60 1 1 $118.75

12CP0912 Stretched Canvas 09x12 1 1 $17.10 12CP3636 Stretched Canvas 36X36 1 1 $83.90

12CP1010 Stretched Canvas 10x10 1 1 $16.00 12CP3648 Stretched Canvas 36X48 1 1 $108.30

12CP1012 Stretched Canvas 10x12 1 1 $18.15

12CP1014 Stretched Canvas 10x14 1 1 $20.00

12CP1015 Stretched Canvas 10x15 1 1 $21.00

12CP1020 Stretched Canvas 10x20 1 1 $25.75

12CP1030 Stretched Canvas 10x30 1 1 $33.10

12CP1114 Stretched Canvas 11x14 1 1 $21.10 For special sizes contact office

12CP1212 Stretched Canvas 12x12 1 1 $20.15 Classique Galerie Collection 3/4" x 1-1/2"  7 oz Canvas

12CP1214 Stretched Canvas 12x14 1 1 $22.15 12CMGC0404 Classique Galerie 4X4 1 1 $9.05

12CP1216 Stretched Canvas 12x16 1 1 $22.80 12CMGC0505 Classique Galerie 5X5 1 1 $9.20

12CP1218 Stretched Canvas 12x18 1 1 $26.20 12CMGC0606 Classique Galerie 6X6 1 1 $9.55

12CP1224 Stretched Canvas 12x24 1 1 $28.55 12CMGC0707 Classique Galerie 7X7 1 1 $11.40

12CP1236 Stretched Canvas 12x36 1 1 $41.45 12CMGC0808 Classique Galerie 8X8 1 1 $14.20

12CP1248 Stretched Canvas 12x48 1 1 $56.10 12CMGC0810 Classique Galerie 8X10 1 1 $15.15

12CP1418 Stretched Canvas 14x18 1 1 $27.30 12CMGC0824 Classique Galerie 8X24 1 1 $28.40

12CP1530 Stretched Canvas 15x30 1 1 $41.00 12CMGC0909 Classique Galerie 9X9 1 1 $15.20

12CP1616 Stretched Canvas 16x16 1 1 $28.65 12CMGC0912 Classique Galerie 9X12 1 1 $18.10

12CP1620 Stretched Canvas 16x20 1 1 $29.30 12CMGC1010 Classique Galerie 10X10 1 1 $16.90

12CP1624 Stretched Canvas 16x24 1 1 $35.45 12CMGC1020 Classique Galerie 10X20 1 1 $27.25

12CP1818 Stretched Canvas 18x18 1 1 $33.20 12CMGC1030 Classique Galerie 10X30 1 1 $35.00

12CMGC1114 Classique Galerie 11X14 1 1 $22.30

12CMGC1212 Classique Galerie 12X12 1 1 $21.10

12CMGC1216 Classique Galerie 12X16 1 1 $24.10
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12CMGC1218 Classique Galerie 12X18 1 1 $27.70 12WR1212 Wood Panels 12x12 1 1 $23.15

12CMGC1224 Classique Galerie 12X24 1 1 $30.20 12WR1216 Wood Panels 12x16 1 1 $27.65

12CMGC1236 Classique Galerie 12X36 1 1 $43.95 12WR1616 Wood Panels 16x16 1 1 $33.00

12CMGC1414 Classique Galerie 14X14 1 1 $24.95 12WR1620 Wood Panels 16x20 1 1 $36.50

12CMGC1418 Classique Galerie 14X18 1 1 $28.90 12WR1824 Wood Panels 18x24 1 1 $44.50

12CMGC1616 Classique Galerie 16X16 1 1 $30.35 12WR2020 Wood Panels 20x20 1 1 $41.35

12CMGC1620 Classique Galerie 16X20 1 1 $31.05 12WR2430 Wood Panels 24x30 1 1 $75.15

12CMGC1624 Classique Galerie 16X24 1 1 $37.55 12WR2436 Wood Panels 24x36 1 1 $88.95

12CMGC1636 Classique Galerie 16X36 1 1 $55.40 12WR3040 Wood Panels 30x40 1 1 $123.60

12CMGC1818 Classique Galerie 18X18 1 1 $35.15

12CMGC1824 Classique Galerie 18X24 1 1 $37.75 12WG0404 Gallery Wood Panels 4x4 1 1 $13.30

12CMGC1836 Classique Galerie 18X36 1 1 $59.35 12WG0406 Gallery Wood Panels 4x6 1 1 $14.45

12CMGC2020 Classique Galerie 20X20 1 1 $40.30 12WG0505 Gallery Wood Panels 5x5 1 1 $14.55

12CMGC2024 Classique Galerie 20X24 1 1 $40.25 12WG0507 Gallery Wood Panels 5x7 1 1 $14.70

12CMGC2030 Classique Galerie 20X30 1 1 $56.10 12WG0606 Gallery Wood Panels 6x6 1 1 $14.75

12CMGC2228 Classique Galerie 22X28 1 1 $57.15 12WG0612 Gallery Wood Panels 6x12 1 1 $20.85

12CMGC2424 Classique Galerie 24X24 1 1 $51.35 12WG0808 Gallery Wood Panels 8x8 1 1 $18.95

12CMGC2430 Classique Galerie 24X30 1 1 $60.80 12WG0810 Gallery Wood Panels 8x10 1 1 $21.05

12CMGC2436 Classique Galerie 24X36 1 1 $71.65 12WG0912 Gallery Wood Panels 9x12 1 1 $22.75

12CMGC2448 Classique Galerie 24X48 1 1 $100.50 12WG1010 Gallery Wood Panels 10x10 1 1 $21.65

12CMGC3030 Classique Galerie 30X30 1 1 $72.40 12WG1114 Gallery Wood Panels 11x14 1 1 $23.45

12CMGC3036 Classique Galerie 30X36 1 1 $78.95 12WG1212 Gallery Wood Panels 12x12 1 1 $23.15

12CMGC3040 Classique Galerie 30X40 1 1 $84.95 12WG1216 Gallery Wood Panels 12x16 1 1 $27.25

12CMGC3048 Classique Galerie 30X48 1 1 $97.10 12WG1224 Gallery Wood Panels 12x24 1 1 $36.00

12CMGC3636 Classique Galerie 36X36 1 1 $88.80 12WG1236 Gallery Wood Panels 12x36 1 1 $44.90

12CMGC3648 Classique Galerie 36X48 1 1 $114.65 12WG1418 Gallery Wood Panels 14X18 1 1 $32.50

12CMGC3660 Classique Galerie 36X60 1 1 $153.50 12WG1616 Gallery Wood Panels 16x16 1 1 $33.00

12CMGC4040 Classique Galerie 40X40 1 1 $108.05 12WG1620 Gallery Wood Panels 16x20 1 1 $36.50

12CMGC4060 Classique Galerie 40X60 1 1 $164.45 12WG1818 Gallery Wood Panels 18x18 1 1 $37.00

12CMGC4048 Classique Galerie 40X48 1 1 $129.20 12WG1824 Gallery Wood Panels 18x24 1 1 $44.50

12CMGC4848 Classique Galerie 48X48 1 1 $155.90 12WG2020 Gallery Wood Panels 20X20 1 1 $41.35

12CMGC4860 Classique Galerie 48X60 1 1 $188.00 12WG2424 Gallery Wood Panels 24x24 1 1 $59.30

12WG2430 Gallery Wood Panels 24x30 1 1 $74.15

12WG2436 Gallery Wood Panels 24x36 1 1 $88.95

Wood Panels  7/8" 12WG2448 Gallery Wood Panels 24x48 1 1 $118.65

12WR0404 Wood Panels 4x4 1 1 $13.30 12WG3030 Gallery Wood Panels 30X30 1 1 $92.65

12WR0505 Wood Panels 5x5 1 1 $14.55 12WG3636 Gallery Wood Panels 36x36 1 1 $133.45

12WR0507 Wood Panels 5x7 1 1 $14.70 17510841 AS Canva-Paper 9x12-10sh 1 1 $19.85

12WR0606 Wood Panels 6x6 1 1 $14.75 17510842 AS Canva-Paper 12x16-10sh 1 1 $33.45

12WR0608 Wood Panels 6x8 1 1 $15.70 17510843 AS Canva-Paper 16x20-10sh 1 1 $55.35

12WR0808 Wood Panels 8x8 1 1 $18.95 17510845 AS Canva-Paper 18x24-10sh 1 1 $72.85

12WR0810 Wood Panels 8x10 1 1 $21.05 17516097 Canva-Paper Bd 16x20 5 1 $11.45

12WR0912 Wood Panels 9x12 1 1 $22.75 17061736 Plein Air Bds Canvas 8x10 -10bds 1 1 $31.65

12WR1010 Wood Panels 10x10 1 1 $21.65 17061737 Plein Air Bds Canvas 9x12 -10bds 1 1 $37.35

12WR1114 Wood Panels 11x14 1 1 $23.45 17061738 Plein Air Bds Canvas 12x16 -10bd 1 1 $61.80

Classique Galerie Collec-on 3/4" x 1-1/2"  7 oz 

Canvas

Wood Panels Gallery 7/8"

Wood Panels Gallery 1-5/8"
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Pkg. Unit List Pigma Micron Page 75 Pkg. Unit List

17SP31509 Strathmore Canvas Pads 9x12 1 1 $17.35 20SDK01 Pigma Micron Pen 01 Black 12 1 $5.95

17SP31512 Strathmore Canvas Pads 12x16 1 1 $26.75 20SDK01BL Pigma Micron Pen 01 Blue 12 1 $5.95

17SP31516 Strathmore Canvas Pads 16x20 1 1 $40.15 20SDK01RE Pigma Micron Pen 01 Red 12 1 $5.95

17SP31518 Strathmore Canvas Pads 18x24 1 1 $53.55 20SDK01GR Pigma Micron Pen 01 Green 12 1 $5.95

LEGION ART PANELS-NEW 20SDK01BR Pigma Micron Pen 01 Brown 12 1 $5.95

14SAQB57 Stonehenge Aquarelle Black 5x7 1 1 $10.20 20SDK01VI Pigma Micron Pen 01 Violet 12 1 $5.95

14SAQB66 Stonehenge Aquarelle Black 6x6 1 1 $10.80 20SDK01OR Pigma Micron Pen 01 Orange 12 1 $5.95

14SAQB810 Stonehenge Aquarelle Black 8x10 1 1 $21.60 20SDK01RO Pigma Micron Pen 01 Rose 12 1 $5.95

14SAQB1216 Stonehenge Aquarell Black 12x16 1 1 $50.75 20SDK01SE Pigma Micron Pen 01 Sepia 12 1 $5.95

14SAQB1620 Stonehenge Aquarell Black 16x20 1 1 $73.80 20SDK01LCG Pigma Micron Pen 01 Lt.Cl Gry 12 1 $5.95

14SAQB2430 Stonehenge Aquarell Black 24x30 1 1 $189.30 20SDK01CG Pigma Micron Pen 01 Cool Grey 12 1 $5.95

14SAQW57 Stonehenge Aquarelle White 5x7 1 1 $10.20 20SDK01FG Pigma Micron Pen 01 Fresh Green 12 1 $5.95

14SAQW66 Stonehenge Aquarelle White 6x6 1 1 $10.80 20SDK01RB Pigma Micron Pen 01 Royal Blue 12 1 $5.95

14SAQW810 Stonehenge Aquarelle Whit. 8x10 1 1 $21.60 20SDK01BU Pigma Micron Pen 01 Burgundy 12 1 $5.95

14SAQW1216 Stonehenge Aquarell Whi. 12x16 1 1 $50.75 20SDK01YE Pigma Micron Pen 01 Yellow 12 1 $5.95

14SAQW1620 Stonehenge Aquarell Whi. 16x20 1 1 $73.80 20SDK02 Pigma Micron Pen 02 Black 12 1 $5.95

14SAQW2430 Stonehenge Aquarell Whi. 24x30 1 1 $189.30 20SDK02BL Pigma Micron Pen 02 Blue 12 1 $5.95

14SOAP57 Stonehenge Oil 5x7 1 1 $10.20 20SDK02RE Pigma Micron Pen 02 Red 12 1 $5.95

14SOAP66 Stonehenge Oil 6x6 1 1 $10.80 20SDK02GR Pigma Micron Pen 02 Green 12 1 $5.95

14SOAP810 Stonehenge Oil 8x10 1 1 $21.60 20SDK03 Pigma Micron Pen 03 Black 12 1 $5.95

14SOAP1216 Stonehenge Oil 12x16 1 1 $50.75 20SDK03BL Pigma Micron Pen 03 Blue 12 1 $5.95

14SOAP1620 Stonehenge Oil 16x20 1 1 $73.80 20SDK03RE Pigma Micron Pen 03 Red 12 1 $5.95

14SOAP2430 Stonehenge Oil 24x30 1 1 $189.30 20SDK03GR Pigma Micron Pen 03 Green 12 1 $5.95

14SWAP57 Stonehenge White 5X7 1 1 $10.20 20SDK05 Pigma Micron Pen 05 Black 12 1 $5.95

14SWAP66 Stonehenge White 6x6 1 1 $10.80 20SDK05BL Pigma Micron Pen 05 Blue 12 1 $5.95

14SWAP810 Stonehenge White 8x10 1 1 $21.60 20SDK05RE Pigma Micron Pen 05 Red 12 1 $5.95

14SWAP1216 Stonehenge White 12x16 1 1 $50.75 20SDK05GR Pigma Micron Pen 05 Green 12 1 $5.95

14SWAP1620 Stonehenge White 16x20 1 1 $73.80 20SDK05BR Pigma Micron Pen 05 Brown 12 1 $5.95

14SWAP2430 Stonehenge White 24x30 1 1 $189.30 20SDK05VI Pigma Micron Pen 05 Violet 12 1 $5.95

14YMAP57 Yupo White 5x7 1 1 $10.20 20SDK05OR Pigma Micron Pen 05 Orange 12 1 $5.95

14YMAP66 Yupo White 6x6 1 1 $10.80 20SDK05RO Pigma Micron Pen 05 Rose 12 1 $5.95

14YMAP810 Yupo White 8x10 1 1 $21.60 20SDK05YE Pigma Micron Pen 05 Yellow 12 1 $5.95

14YMAP1216 Yupo White 12x16 1 1 $50.75 20SDK05SE Pigma Micron Pen 05 Sepia 12 1 $5.95

14YMAP1620 Yupo White 16x20 1 1 $73.80 20SDK05RB Pigma Micron Pen 05 Royal Blue 12 1 $5.95

14YMAP2430 Yupo White 24x30 1 1 $189.30 20SDK05BU Pigma Micron Pen 05 Burgandy 12 1 $5.95

Pigma Micron Page 75 20SDK05HG Pigma Micron Pen 05 Hunt.Gre. 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005 Pigma Micron Pen 005 Black 12 1 $5.95 20SDK05BB Pigma Micron Pen 05 Blue/Black 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005BL Pigma Micron Pen 005 Blue 12 1 $5.95 20SDK05FG Pigma Micron Pen 05 Fresh Gre 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005RE Pigma Micron Pen 005 Red 12 1 $5.95 20SDK05LCG Pigma Micron Pen 05 Lt.Cl Grey 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005GR Pigma Micron Pen 005 Green 12 1 $5.95 20SDK05CG Pigma Micron Pen 05 Cool Grey 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005BR Pigma Micron Pen 005 Brown 12 1 $5.95 20SDK08 Pigma Micron Pen 08 Black 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005VI Pigma Micron Pen 005 Violet 12 1 $5.95 20SDK08BL Pigma Micron Pen 08 Blue 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005OR Pigma Micron Pen 005 Orange 12 1 $5.95 20SDK08RE Pigma Micron Pen 08 Red 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005RO Pigma Micron Pen 005 Rose 12 1 $5.95 20SDK08GR Pigma Micron Pen 08 Green 12 1 $5.95

20SDK005SE Pigma Micron Pen 005 Sepia 12 1 $5.95 20SDK08BR Pigma Micron Pen 08 Brown 12 1 $5.95

Strathmore Canva Pads  Page 74
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20SDK08VI Pigma Micron Pen 08 Violet 12 1 $5.95 2050058 Pigma Pen Set-6 Black (Assort) 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08OR Pigma Micron Pen 08 Orange 12 1 $5.95 2050033 BC,micron 6pc set .003 Black 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08RO Pigma Micron Pen 08 Rose 12 1 $5.95 2050034 BC,micron 6pc set .005 Black 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08YE Pigma Micron Pen 08 Yellow 12 1 $5.95 2050035 BC,micron 6pc set .01 Black 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08SE Pigma Micron Pen 08 Sepia 12 1 $5.95 2050036 BC,micron 6pc set .02 Black 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08RB Pigma Micron Pen 08 Royal Blue 12 1 $5.95 2050037 BC,micron 6pc set .03 Black 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08BU Pigma Micron Pen 08 Burgandy 12 1 $5.95 2050038 BC,micron 6pc set .05 Black 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08HG Pigma Micron Pen 08 Hunt.Gre. 12 1 $5.95 2050039 BC,micron 6pc set .08 Black 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08BB Pigma Micron Pen 08 Blue/Black 12 1 $5.95 2030064 Pigma Pen Set-6 005(Assorted) 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08FG Pigma Micron Pen 08 Fresh Gre 12 1 $5.95 2030063 Pigma Pen Set-6 01 (Assorted) 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08LCG Pigma Micron Pen 08 Lt.Cl Grey 12 1 $5.95 2050049 Pigma Pen Set-6 03 (Assorted) 1 1 $35.50

20SDK08CG Pigma Micron Pen 08 Cool Grey 12 1 $5.95 2030065 Pigma Pen Set-6 05(Assorted) 1 1 $35.50

20SDK10 Pigma Micron Pen 10 Black 12 1 $5.95 2030069 Pigma Pen Set-6 05(Heritage) 1 1 $35.50

20SDK10LCG Pigma Micron Pen 10 Lt.Cl Grey 12 1 $5.95 2030067 Pigma Pen 8pc.Black (Assorted) 1 1 $47.35

20SDK10CG Pigma Micron Pen 10 Cool Grey 12 1 $5.95 2050048 Pigma Pen 8pc. All Sepia 1 1 $47.35

20SDK12 Pigma Micron Pen 12 Black 12 1 $5.95 2050167 Pigma Pen 8pk Greys 1 1 $47.35

2050045 Pigma Blister Pk. 003 Black-NEW 6 1 $5.95 2030068 Pigma Pen 8pc. 01 (Assorted) 1 1 $47.35

2050046 Pigma Blister Pk. 003 Sepia-NEW 6 1 $5.95 2030066 Pigma Pen 8pc.Clam Pk.05(Asst) 1 1 $47.35

2030081 Pigma Blister Pk. 005 Black 6 1 $5.95 2050147 Pigma Pen 8pc.Clam Pk.08(Asst) 1 1 $47.35

2030181 Pigma Blister Pk. 01 Black 6 1 $5.95 2050059 Pigma Pen 10pc. All Black 1 1 $59.20

2050041 Pigma Blister Pk. 01 Sepia 6 1 $5.95 2050166 Pigma Pen 10pk Greys 1 1 $59.20

2030281 Pigma Blister Pk. 02 Black 6 1 $5.95 2050146 Pigma Pen 10pk Greys+ Black 1 1 $59.20

2030381 Pigma Blister Pk. 03 Black 6 1 $5.95 2050075 Pigma Pen Cube 16pc. 05 (Assort) 1 1 $94.20

2030581 Pigma Blister Pk. 05 Black 6 1 $5.95 2050077 Pigma Pen Cube 16pc. All Black 1 1 $94.20

2050042 Pigma Blister Pk. 05 Sepia 6 1 $5.95 20PN49 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Black 12 1 $5.95

2030881 Pigma Blister Pk. 08 Black 6 1 $5.95 20PN36 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Blue 12 1 $5.95

2030061 Pigma Set-3 Black (.01/.03/.05) 1 1 $17.75 20PN19 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Red 12 1 $5.95

2050064 Pigma Set-3 Black (.005/.02/.08) 1 1 $17.75 20PN24 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Purple 12 1 $5.95

2050057 Pen Set-3 Black (.08/10/12) 1 1 $17.75 20PN21 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Rose 12 1 $5.95

2050162 Pigma 3 Lt.Cool Greys 01/05/10 1 1 $17.75 20PN117 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Sepia 12 1 $5.95

2050163 Pigma Pen 3 Cool Greys 01/05/10 1 1 $17.75 20PN22 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Burg 12 1 $5.95

2050145 Pigma Pen 3 Lt. Cool Greys+black 1 1 $17.75 20PN243 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib Blu/bla 12 1 $5.95

2050019 BC,micron 3pc set .005 Black 1 1 $17.75 2050222 PIGMA  Plastic Nib Black-3 Pk 1 1 $17.75

2050020 BC,micron 3pc set .01 Black 1 1 $17.75 2050223 PIGMA  Plastic Nib Asst-3 Pk 1 1 $17.75

2050021 BC,micron 3pc set .03 Black 1 1 $17.75 2050221 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib 6pc set 1 1 $35.50

2050022 BC,micron 3pc set .05 Black 1 1 $17.75 2050220 PIGMA Micron Plastic Nib 8pc set 1 1 $47.35

2050023 BC,micron 3pc set .08 Black 1 1 $17.75 2050230 PIGMA Micron PN 144pc Display 1 1 $849.90

2050040 Pigma Set-4 Sepia (.005/.02/.08) 1 1 $23.65

2050047 Pigma St-4 Bla/Sepia .003/.005 1 1 $23.65 2050060 Pigma Ink Gift Set-73pc 1 1 $434.25

2030062 Pigma Pen Set-6 Black (Assort) 1 1 $35.50 2050091 Pigma Micron 144pc.05 Disp.LP 1 1 $849.90

2054253 BC Micron 8pc Set 01 Rainbow 1 1 $47.30 2050094 Pigma Black Micron/Br/Gr-144pc 1 1 $849.90

2054254 BC Micron 6pc Set 01 Nat/Earth 1 1 $35.50 2050095 Pigma Black Micron/Br/Gr-216pc 1 1 $1,274.80

2054255 BC Micron 3pc Set 01 Berry 1 1 $17.75 2030073 Pigma Micron Asst. 05-216pc 1 1 $1,274.80

2050072 Pigma Br/Gr Mega Asst.-216pcs. 1 1 $1,274.80

2050093 Pigma Micron Mega Disp.720pc 1 1 $4,249.35

Pigma Micron Gift Sets and Displays Page 76

Pigma Micron Page 75 Pigma Micron Page 75
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20BRBLA Pigma Brush Black 12 1 $5.95 20K10BLA Pigma Graphic 1.0mm Black 12 1 $5.95

20BRBLU Pigma Brush Blue 12 1 $5.95 20K10SEP Pigma Graphic 1.0mm Sepia 12 1 $5.95

20BRRED Pigma Brush Red 12 1 $5.95 20K10RED Pigma Graphic 1.0mm Red 12 1 $5.95

20BRGRE Pigma Brush Green 12 1 $5.95 20K10BLU Pigma Graphic 1.0mm Blue 12 1 $5.95

20BRBRO Pigma Brush Brown 12 1 $5.95 20K20BLA Pigma Graphic 2.0mm Black 12 1 $5.95

20BRVIO Pigma Brush Violet 12 1 $5.95 20K30BLA Pigma Graphic 3.0mm Black 12 1 $5.95

20BRORA Pigma Brush Orange 12 1 $5.95 2038181 Pigma Graphic BC 1.0mm Black 6 1 $5.95

20BRPIN Pigma Brush Pink 12 1 $5.95 2038881 Pigma Grap.Set-3 Black(1/2/3) 1 1 $17.75

20BRSEP Pigma Brush Sepia 12 1 $5.95 20XFVKS-49 Apprentice Black 0.5mm Pl.tip 12 1 $3.65

20BRLCG Pigma Brush Light Cool Grey 12 1 $5.95

20BRCG Pigma Brush Cool Grey 12 1 $5.95 2050114 Zentangle Micron Pen 3 pc Set 1 1 $17.55

2038081 BC Brush Pen Black 1 1 $5.95 2050111 Zentangle 3.5" Black Tile 10pc set 1 1 $33.90

2050052 BC Brush Pen Black 3-ct 1 1 $17.75 2050113 Zentangle Zendala round Wh-11 1 1 $42.45

2050024 Pigma Brush Set-3(Assorted) 1 1 $17.75 2050110 Zentangle 3.5" White Tile 12pc st 1 1 $42.45

2038061 Pigma Brush Set-6(Assorted) 1 1 $35.50 2050112 Zentangle 3.5" Tan Ren. Tile 12pc 1 1 $42.45

2038062 Pigma Brush Set-8(Assorted) 1 1 $47.35

Pigma Sketch Brush Pen -NEW Pigma Sensei

20SBBLA Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Black 12 1 $5.95 2038482 Pigma Sensei 03 Fine Black 12 1 $5.40

20SBYEL Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Yellow 12 1 $5.95 2038485 Pigma Sensei 04 Plastic Black 12 1 $5.40

20SBGRE Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Green 12 1 $5.95 2038483 Pigma Sensei 06 Bullet Black 12 1 $5.40

20SBBLU Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Blue 12 1 $5.95 2038484 Pigma Sensei 10 Bold Black 12 1 $5.40

20SBRED Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Red 12 1 $5.95 2039566 Pigma Sensei 1mm Chisel Bla. 12 1 $5.40

20SBROS Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Rose 12 1 $5.95 2039567 Pigma Sensei 2mm Chisel Bla. 12 1 $5.40

20SBORA Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Orange 12 1 $5.95 2039568 Pigma Sensei 3mm Chisel Bla. 12 1 $5.40

20SBCOGR Pigma Sketch Brush Pen Cool Gr 12 1 $5.95 2050200 Pigma Sensei Set-6 Black 1 1 $33.45

2050925 BC Brush/Sketch Brush 3-ct Black 1 1 $17.75 2050201 Pigma Manga Comic Set-6 1 1 $39.45

2050928 BC Sketch Brush 8-ct Asst 1 1 $47.35 2050203 Pigma Manga 8pc. Clam Set 1 1 $51.30

2050204 Pigma Sensei 8pc. Clam Set 1 1 $48.85

2050210 Pigma Sensei LP Pen/Chsel 144pc 1 1 $778.95

Pigma Calligrapher pg 78

20C1BL Pigma Callig. 1mm Black 12 1 $6.25

20C2BL Pigma Callig.2mm Black 12 1 $6.25

20C3BL Pigma Callig.3mm Black 12 1 $6.25

2050319 Pigma Callig.Pen Set-3 Black 1 1 $18.85

2044101 Identipen Black 12 1 $4.30

2044102 Identipen Blue 12 1 $4.30

2044103 Identipen Red 12 1 $4.30

2044104 Identipen Green 12 1 $4.30

2044105 Identipen Brown 12 1 $4.30

2044106 Identipen Purple 12 1 $4.30

2044107 Identipen Orange 12 1 $4.30

2044108 Identipen Yellow 12 1 $4.30

2044181 BC, Identipen Black 6 1 $4.30

2044162 Identipen Set-8 (1 of ea.colour) 1 1 $34.80

2054206 Identipen/Microperm 144pc.Dp. 1 1 $682.75

Pigma Micron Brush Page 76  Pigma Graphic Pens/Zentangle/ pg 77
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20XEOK01 Microperm .25mm 01 Black 12 1 $6.10 20XZPK-SN520 Perma.Fine Pt. Metal.Pink 12 1 $4.85

20XEOK03 Microperm .35mm 03 Black 12 1 $6.10 20XZPK-SN524 Perma.Fine Pt. Metal.Purple 12 1 $4.85

20XEOK05 Microperm .45mm 05 Black 12 1 $6.10 20XZPK-SN529 Perma.Fine Pt. Metal.Green 12 1 $4.85

2034061 Microperm Set-3 Black 01/03/05 1 1 $18.20 20XZPK-SN536 Perma.Fine Pt. Metal.Blue 12 1 $4.85

2054206 Microperm/Ident.144pc. Disp. 1 1 $682.75 2058322 Perma.Fine Pt.Set-3(Bl/Red/Blu) 1 1 $14.65

2058321 Perma.Fine Pt.Set-3(G/S/B) 1 1 $14.65

20XZPK-TN24 Permapaque Dual Pt. Purple 12 1 $7.75 2058318 Perma.Fine Pt.Set-7 (Assorted) 1 1 $34.15

20XZPK-TN425 Permapaque Dual Pt. Sky Blue 12 1 $7.75 2058320 Perma.Fine Set-7 Metal.(Asst) 1 1 $34.15

20XZPK-TN49 Permapaque Dual Pt. Black 12 1 $7.75 Pentouch Paint Markers Pg 79

20XZPK-TN50 Permapaque Dual Pt. White 12 1 $7.75 2041101 P/T X-Fine Pt. Gold 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN12 Permapaque Dual Pt. Brown 12 1 $7.75 2041102 P/T X-Fine Pt. Silver 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN19 Permapaque Dual Pt. Red 12 1 $7.75 2042100 P/T X-Fine Pt. White 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN29 Permapaque Dual Pt. Green 12 1 $7.75 2041103 P/T X-Fine Pt. Copper 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN3 Permapaque Dual Pt. Yellow 12 1 $7.75 20XPSK49 P/T X-Fine Pt. Black 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN36 Permapaque Dual Pt. Blue 12 1 $7.75 2041181 P/T X-Fine Pt. Gold BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN5 Permapaque Dual Pt. Orange 12 1 $7.75 2041182 P/T X-Fine Pt. Silver BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN20 Permapaque Dual Pt. Pink 12 1 $7.75 2042180 P/T X-Fine Pt. White BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN27 Permapaque Dual Pt. Yell-Green 12 1 $7.75 2042183 P/T X-Fine Pt. Copper BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN7 Perma.Dual Pt. Pale Orange 12 1 $7.75 2042184 P/T X-Fine Pt. Black BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN51 Perma.Dual Pt. Metal.Gold 12 1 $7.75 2041301 P/T Fine Pt. Gold 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN53 Perma.Dual Pt. Metal.Silver 12 1 $7.75 2041302 P/T Fine Pt. Silver 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN54 Perma.Dual Pt. Metal.Bronze 12 1 $7.75 2042300 P/T Fine Pt. White 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN520 Perma.Dual Pt. Metal.Pink 12 1 $7.75 2041303 P/T Fine Pt. Copper 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN524 Perma.Dual Pt. Metal.Purple 12 1 $7.75 20XPMK49 P/T Fine Pt. Black 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN529 Perma.Dual Pt. Metal.Green 12 1 $7.75 2041381 P/T Fine Pt. Gold BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-TN536 Perma.Dual Pt. Metal.Blue 12 1 $7.75 2041382 P/T Fine Pt. Silver BC 6 1 $7.15

2058341 Perma.Dual 4pk.Met.(G/S/B/BL) 1 1 $31.00 2042380 P/T Fine Pt. White BC 6 1 $7.15

2058340 Perma.Dual 4pk.Met.(BL/R/BLU/WH) 1 1 $31.00 2042383 P/T Fine Pt. Copper BC 6 1 $7.15

Permapaque Fine Point pg 78 2042384 P/T Fine Pt. Black BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN12 Perma.Fine Pt. Brown 12 1 $4.85 2041501 P/T Med. Pt. Gold 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN19 Perma.fine Pt. Red 12 1 $4.85 2041502 P/T Med. Pt. Silver 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN24 Perma.Fine Pt. Purple 12 1 $4.85 2042500 P/T Med. Pt. White 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN29 Perma.Fine Pt. Green 12 1 $4.85 2041503 P/T Med Pt. Copper 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN3 Perma.Fine Pt. Yellow 12 1 $4.85 20XPFK49 P/T Med Pt. Black 12 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN36 Perma.Fine Pt. Blue 12 1 $4.85 2041581 P/T Med. Pt. Gold BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN49 Perma.Fine Pt. Black 12 1 $4.85 2041582 P/T Med. Pt. Silver BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN5 Perma.Fine Pt. Orange 12 1 $4.85 2042580 P/T Med. Pt. White BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN50 Perma.Fine Pt.White 12 1 $4.85 2042583 P/T Med Pt. Copper BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN20 Perma.Fine Pt. Pink 12 1 $4.85 2042584 P/T Med Pt. Black BC 6 1 $7.15

20XZPK-SN27 Perma.Fine Pt.Yellow-Green 12 1 $4.85 2042191 P/T set of 3 X-fine 1 1 $21.40

20XZPK-SN425 Perma.Fine Pt.Sky Blue 12 1 $4.85 2042391 P/T set of 3 fine 1 1 $21.40

20XZPK-SN7 Perma.Fine Pt. Pale Orange 12 1 $4.85 2042591 P/T set of 5 Medium 1 1 $35.65

20XZPK-SN51 Perma.Fine Pt. Metal.Gold 12 1 $4.85 2042905 P/T Asst. 72pc.Disp.Fine 1 1 $513.05

20XZPK-SN53 Perma.Fine Pt. Metal.Silver 12 1 $4.85 2042907 Pentouch Mega  360pc.Display 1 1 $2,565.30

20XZPK-SN54 Perma.Fine Pt. Metal.Bronze 12 1 $4.85 2042908 P/T Basic Cols. 72pc.Disp.Fine 1 1 $513.05

Permapaque Fine Point pg 78Pigma Microperm Page 78

Permapaque Dual point page 78
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20XPSKC49 P/T Callig.Fine 1.8mm Pt Black 12 1 $7.75 20XBR221 Koi Coloring Br. Rose Red 12 1 $4.85

20XPSKC50 P/T Callig.Fine 1.8mm Pt. White 12 1 $7.75 20XBR421 Koi Coloring Br. Magenta Pink 12 1 $4.85

20XPSKC51 P/T Callig.Fine 1.8mm Pt. Gold 12 1 $7.75 20XBR22 Koi Coloring Br. Burgandy 12 1 $4.85

20XPSKC53 P/T Callig.Fine 1.8mm Pt. Silver 12 1 $7.75 20XBR222 Koi Coloring Br. Fuschia 12 1 $4.85

20XPSKC54 P/T Callig.Fine 1.8mPt. Copper 12 1 $7.75 20XBR123 Koi Coloring Br. Lilac 12 1 $4.85

2047381 P/T Callig.Fine BC 1.8mm Pt. Gold 6 1 $7.75 20XBR223 Koi Coloring Br. Bordeaux 12 1 $4.85

2047382 P/T Callig.Fine BC 1.8mm Pt. Silv 6 1 $7.75 20XBR24 Koi Coloring Br. Purple 12 1 $4.85

2047380 P/T Callig.Fine BC 1.8mm Pt. Wht 6 1 $7.75 20XBR124 Koi Coloring Br. Iris 12 1 $4.85

2047384 P/T Callig.Fine BC 1.8mm Pt. Blk 6 1 $7.75 20XBR224 Koi Coloring Br. Light Purple 12 1 $4.85

20XPFKC49 P/T Callig.Medium Pt.Black 12 1 $7.75 20XBR25 Koi Coloring Br. Cerulean Blue 12 1 $4.85

20XPFKC50 P/T Callig.Med 5.0mm  Pt. Whi 12 1 $7.75 20XBR125 Koi Coloring Br. Sky Blue 12 1 $4.85

20XPFKC51 P/T Callig.Med. 5.0mm  Pt. Gold 12 1 $7.75 20XBR225 Koi Coloring Br. Steel Blue 12 1 $4.85

20XPFKC53 P/T Callig.Med. 5.0mm Pt. Silver 12 1 $7.75 20XBR226 Koi Coloring Br. Emerald Green 12 1 $4.85

20XPFKC54 P/T Callig.Medium Pt.Copper 12 1 $7.75 20XBR426 Koi Coloring Br. Peacock Green 12 1 $4.85

2047581 P/T Callig. BC Medium Pt.Gold 6 1 $7.75 20XBR27 Koi Coloring Br. Yellow Green 12 1 $4.85

2047582 P/T Callig. BC Medium Pt.Silver 6 1 $7.75 20XBR28 Koi Coloring Br. Blue Green Lt. 12 1 $4.85

2047580 P/T Callig. BC Medium Pt.White 6 1 $7.75 20XBR128 Koi Coloring Br. Ice Green 12 1 $4.85

2047391 P/T Callig.BC set 4pc fine 1.8mm 1 1 $31.00 20XBR29 Koi Coloring Br. Green 12 1 $4.85

20XBR130 Koi Coloring Br. Sap Green 12 1 $4.85

20XBR31 Koi Coloring Br. Viridian 12 1 $4.85

Pigma Professional Brush Markers pg 80 20XBR32 Koi Coloring Br. Flesh Green 12 1 $4.85

20XFVKF Pigma Pro Brush FB-Fine 12 1 $9.30 20XBR36 Koi Coloring Br. Blue 12 1 $4.85

20XFVKM Pigma Pro Brush FB-Medium 12 1 $9.30 20XBR137 Koi Coloring Br. Aqua Blue 12 1 $4.85

20XFVKB Pigma Pro Brush FB-Broad 12 1 $9.30 20XBR237 Koi Coloring Br. Light Sky Blue 12 1 $4.85

2050025 Set of 2FB-Fine 1 1 $18.65 20XBR238 Koi Coloring Br. Lavender 12 1 $4.85

2050026 Set of 2FM-Medium 1 1 $18.65 20XBR43 Koi Coloring Br. Purssian Blue 12 1 $4.85

2050027 Set of 2BB-Bold 1 1 $18.65 20XBR47 Koi Coloring Br. Raw Umber 12 1 $4.85

2050028 Set of 3-Fine/Med./Bold 1 1 $27.95 20XBR49 Koi Coloring Br. Black 12 1 $4.85

2050029 Asst.Counter display-72pc 1 1 $670.55 20XBR44 Koi Coloring Br. Cool Gray 12 1 $4.85

20XBR144 Koi Coloring Br. Dk.Warm Gray 12 1 $4.85

 Koi colouring brushes pg 80 20XBR45 Koi Coloring Br. Warm Gray 12 1 $4.85

20XBR3 Koi Coloring Br. Yellow 12 1 $4.85 20XBR145 Koi Coloring Br. Lt. Warm Gray 12 1 $4.85

20XBR4 Koi Coloring Br. Deep Yellow 12 1 $4.85 20XBR46 Koi Coloring Br. Dk. Cool Gray 12 1 $4.85

20XBR5 Koi Coloring Br. Orange 12 1 $4.85 20XBR153 Koi Coloring Br. Lt. Cool Gray 12 1 $4.85

20XBR205 Koi Coloring Br. Coral Red 12 1 $4.85 20XBL Koi Coloring Br. 2pc. Blender 1 1 $9.70

20XBR7 Koi Coloring Br. Pale Orange 12 1 $4.85 20X6SA Koi Coloring Br. 6pc. set-6 (grays) 1 1 $29.10

20XBR407 Koi Coloring Br. Woody Brown 12 1 $4.85 20X12SA Koi Coloring Br. 12pc. set (assort) 1 1 $58.25

20XBR9 Koi Coloring Br. Naples Yellow 12 1 $4.85 20X24SA Koi Coloring Br. 24pc. set (assort) 1 1 $108.30

20XBR110 Koi Coloring Br. Dark Brown 12 1 $4.85 20X48SA Koi Coloring Br. 48pc. set (assort) 1 1 $216.60

20XBR12 Koi Coloring Br. Brown 12 1 $4.85 20XDIS Koi Brush Display - 576 pc 1 1 $2,794.30

20XBR14 Koi Coloring Br. Raw Sienna 12 1 $4.85

20XBR18 Koi Coloring Br. Vermilion 12 1 $4.85 27PPP1 Paint Pen Palette #1 1 1 $41.75

20XBR19 Koi Coloring Br. Red 12 1 $4.85 27PPP2 Paint Pen Palette #2 1 1 $41.75

20XBR107 Koi Coloring Br. Salmon Pink 12 1 $4.85 27PPP3 Paint Pen Palette #3 1 1 $41.75

20XBR20 Koi Coloring Br. Pink 12 1 $4.85 27PPP4 Paint Pen Palette #4 1 1 $41.75

Pentouch Calligrapher Pens page 79/80

Derwent Paint Pen Sets pg 80

Sakura Products, Koi pg 75

Page 50



Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

20XSC3 Solid Marker Yellow 12 1 $9.20 2034878 G/R Retractable, gold, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC5 Solid Marker Orange 12 1 $9.20 2034879 G/R Retractable, silver, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC24 Solid Marker Purple 12 1 $9.20 2034880 G/R Retractable, metal. purp, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC29 Solid Marker Green 12 1 $9.20 2034881 G/R Retractable, metallic grn, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC19 Solid Marker Red 12 1 $9.20 2034882 G/R Retractable, metallic bl, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC36 Solid Marker Blue 12 1 $9.20 2035922 G/R Retractable, metallic pink, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC49 Solid Marker Black 12 1 $9.20 2034883 G/R Retractable,stardust rose, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC50 Solid Marker White 12 1 $9.20 2034884 G/R Retractable,stardust pur, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC302 Solid Marker Fl. Lemon 12 1 $9.20 2034885 G/R Retractable, stardust blue, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC305 Solid Marker Fl.Orange 12 1 $9.20 2035931 G/R Retractable, stardust green, 08 12 1 $4.90

20XSC320 Solid Marker Fl. Pink 12 1 $9.20 2035930 G/R Retractable, stardust lime, 08 12 1 $4.90

2035926 G/R Retractable, stardust orange, 08 12 1 $4.90

2035928 G/R Retractable, stardust pink, 08 12 1 $4.90

2035927 G/R Retractable, stardust red, 08 12 1 $4.90

Derwent Line Makers /Sets pg 81 2034879 G/R Retractable, stardust silver, 08 12 1 $4.90

27LMBL.1 Line Maker Black 0.1 10 1 $6.10 2035929 G/R Retractable, stardust skyblue, 08 12 1 $4.90

27LMBL.2 Line Maker Black 0.2 10 1 $6.10 2050600 BC, G/R Retract. 3 PK Classic 08 1 1 $14.75

27LMBL.3 Line Maker Black 0.3 10 1 $6.10 2050601 BC, G/R Retract. 3 PK Craft 08 1 1 $14.75

27LMBL.5 Line Maker Black 0.5 10 1 $6.10 2050602 BC, G/R Retract. 3 PK Metallics 08 1 1 $14.75

27LMBL.8 Line Maker Black 0.8 10 1 $6.10 2050603 BC, G/R Retract. 3 PK Stardust 08 1 1 $14.75

27LMSE.1 Line Maker Sepia.0.1 10 1 $6.10 2050616 BC, G/R Retract. 3 PK Star. melon 08 1 1 $14.75

27LMSE.3 Line Maker Sepia.0.3 10 1 $6.10 2050612 BC, G/R Retract. 3 PK Black effect 08 1 1 $14.75

27LMSE.5 Line Maker Sepia.0.5 10 1 $6.10 2050604 BC, G/R Retract. 6 PK Classic 08 1 1 $29.50

27LMGR.1 Line Maker Graph.0.1 10 1 $6.10 2050605 BC, G/R Retract. 6 PK Stardust 08 1 1 $29.50

27LMGR.3 Line Maker Graph.0.3 10 1 $6.10 2050606 BC, G/R Retract. 6 PK Ink Effects 08 1 1 $29.50

27LMGR.5 Line Maker Graph.0.5 10 1 $6.10 2050617 BC, G/R Retract. 6 PK metal effect 08 1 1 $29.50

27LMTBL3 Line Maker Set of 3 Black 1 1 $17.85 2050607 BC, G/R Retract. 6 PK Black 08 1 1 $29.50

27LMTSE3 Line Maker Set of 3 Sepia 1 1 $17.85 2050608 BC, G/R Retract. 10 PK Classic 08 1 1 $49.15

27LMTGR3 Line Maker Set of 3 Graphite 1 1 $17.85 2050609 BC, G/R Retract. 10 PK Craft 08 1 1 $49.15

27LMTBL6 Line Maker Set of 6 Black 1 1 $35.75 2050610 BC, G/R Retract. 10 PK Fan Faves 08 1 1 $49.15

27LMASS6 Line Maker TIN ASST 6PK 1 1 $35.75 2050619 BC, G/R Retract. 10 PK metallics 08 1 1 $49.15

2050620 BC, G/R Retract. 10 PK Stardust 08 1 1 $49.15

2050625 G/R Retract. 15 Cubby Disp-180pc 1 1 $884.70

2057361 G/R Gift Set -74pc 1 1 $233.45 2050626 G/R Retract. 6 Cubby Disp-72pc 1 1 $353.90

2057905 Gelly Roll World of Color-288pc 1 1 $898.15 2050627 G/R Retract. Pen Cup Disp-36pc 1 1 $176.90

2057910 Gelly Roll Mega Display-864pc 1 1 $2,651.35 2050628 G/R Retract. Pen Cup Disp met.-36pc 1 1 $176.90

NEW Gelly Roll Retractable Gel Pen Gelly Rolls page 82

2034874 G/R Retractable, black, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037321 Gelly Roll Fine Pt. Black 12 1 $3.00

2034875 G/R Retractable, red, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037322 Gelly Roll Fine Pt. Blue 12 1 $3.00

2034876 G/R Retractable, blue, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037323 Gelly Roll Fine Pt. Red 12 1 $3.00

2034877 G/R Retractable, white, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037326 Gelly Roll Fine Pt. Purple 12 1 $3.00

2035924 G/R Retractable, metallic black, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037328 Gelly Roll Fine Pt.Royal Blue 12 1 $3.00

2034882 G/R Retractable, metallic blue, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037329 Gelly Roll Fine Pt. Pink 12 1 $3.00

2035925 G/R Retractable, metal. copper, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037381 Gelly Roll 3pc. Black Fine Pt. 1 1 $8.90

2035923 G/R Retractable, metallic emerald, 08 12 1 $4.90 2037379 Gelly Roll 5pc.Asst. Fine Pt. 1 1 $14.85

Sakura Solid Markers NEW Gelly Roll Retractable Gel Pen pg81

Sakura Gelly Roll pg 81
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2057381 Gelly Roll 6pc. Black Fine Pt. 1 1 $17.80 2057386 Gelly Roll Met.3pc.Silver Set 1 1 $8.90

2037521 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Black 12 1 $3.00 2057387 Gelly Roll Met.3pc.Gol/Sil/Cop 1 1 $8.90

2037522 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Blue 12 1 $3.00 2057373 Gelly Roll Met.(Hot) 5pk.set 1 1 $14.85

2037523 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Red 12 1 $3.00 2057375 Gelly Roll Met.(Dk) 5pk.set 1 1 $14.85

2037524 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Green 12 1 $3.00 2057383 Gelly Roll Met.6pc.Gold Set 1 1 $17.80

2037525 Gelly Roll Med.Pt.Brown 12 1 $3.00 2057384 Gelly Roll Met.6pc.Silver Set 1 1 $17.80

2037526 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Purple 12 1 $3.00 2057370 Gelly Roll Met.Bl.10pk.set Med. 1 1 $29.65

2037527 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Orange 12 1 $3.00 2057369 Gelly Roll Met.Cube Coll. 16pc. 1 1 $47.50

2037528 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Royal Blue 12 1 $3.00 2057402 Gelly Roll Met.180pc.Disp. 1 1 $534.45

2037529 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. Pink 12 1 $3.00

2037533 Gelly Roll Med.Pt.Burgundy 12 1 $3.00 2038539 G/R Silver Shadow Orange. 12 1 $3.55

2037581 Gelly Roll 3pc. Black Med Pt. 1 1 $8.90 2038540 G/R Silver Shadow Pink 12 1 $3.55

2037461 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. 5pc.Asst. 1 1 $14.85 2038541 G/R Silver Shadow Purple 12 1 $3.55

2037460 Gelly Roll Med.Pt. 10pc.Asst. 1 1 $29.65 2038542 G/R Silver Shadow Green 12 1 $3.55

2031030 Gelly Roll Fine 05 White 1 12 $3.00 2038543 G/R Silver Shadow Blue 12 1 $3.55

2037819 Gelly Roll Medium 08 White 1 12 $3.00 2058530 G/R Silver Shadow  5pk. 1 1 $17.80

2031031 Gelly Roll Bold 10 White 1 12 $3.00 2058535 G/R Silver Shadow 72pc. Disp. 1 1 $256.85

2057452 Gelly Roll Fine 05 White pkg of 3 1 1 $8.90 2038753 G/R Gold Shadow Pink 12 1 $3.55

2057457 Gelly Roll Fine 05 White pkg of 6 1 1 $17.80 2038754 G/R Gold Shadow Lavender 12 1 $3.55

2057450 Gelly Roll Fine 05 White Cup of 36 1 1 $106.90 2038755 G/R Gold Shadow Green 12 1 $3.55

2037493 Gelly Roll Med 08 White pkg of 2 1 1 $5.90 2038756 G/R Gold Shadow Blue 12 1 $3.55

2037488 Gelly Roll Med 08 White pkg of 3 1 1 $8.90 2038757 G/R Gold Shadow Black 12 1 $3.55

2057488 Gelly Roll Med 08 White pkg of 6 1 1 $17.80 2058760 G/R Gold Shadow 5pk.Asst. 1 1 $17.80

2037413 Gelly Roll Med 08 Whi Cup of 36 1 1 $106.90 2058765 G/R Gold Shadow 72pc. Disp. 1 1 $256.85

2057453 Gelly Roll Bold 10 White pkg of 3 1 1 $8.90 2058766 Mini Add on Gold/Silver -144 pc 1 1 $513.60

2057458 Gelly Roll Bold 10 White pkg of 6 1 1 $17.80

2057451 Gelly Roll Bold 10 Whi Cup of 36 1 1 $106.90 2037951 G/R Stardust Golden 12 1 $3.55

2057454 Gelly Roll White set of 3 1 1 $8.90 2037952 G/R Stardust Copper 12 1 $3.55

2057461 Gelly Roll White (F/M/B) pkg of 6 1 1 $17.80 2037953 G/R Stardust Red 12 1 $3.55

2057459 White Counter Display-72 pcs 1 1 $213.75 2037954 G/R Stardust Pink 12 1 $3.55

2038802 Gelly Roll Met.Gold Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037955 G/R Stardust Rose 12 1 $3.55

2038803 Gelly Roll Met.Silver Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037956 G/R Stardust Purple 12 1 $3.55

2038950 Gelly Roll Met.Copper Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037957 G/R Stardust Sky 12 1 $3.55

2038917 Gelly Roll Met.Red Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037958 G/R Stardust Lime 12 1 $3.55

2038918 Gelly Roll Met.Pink Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037959 G/R Stardust Green 12 1 $3.55

2038919 Gelly Roll Met.Purple Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037960 G/R Stardust Blue 12 1 $3.55

2038920 Gelly Roll Met.Emerald Med. 12 1 $3.00 2037961 G/R Stardust Marine 12 1 $3.55

2038921 Gelly Roll Met.Green Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037962 G/R Stardust Silver 12 1 $3.55

2038922 Gelly Roll Met.Blue Medium 12 1 $3.00 2037906 G/R Stardust Clear 2pk. 6 2 $7.75

2038923 Gelly Roll Met.Sepia Medium 12 1 $3.00 2057906 G/R Stardust Clear set of 6 1 1 $21.40

2038924 Gelly Roll Met.Burgandy Med. 12 1 $3.00 2037907 GR Stardust ClearCup 18-2pk. 1 1 $139.55

2038925 Gelly Roll Met.Hunt.Green Med. 12 1 $3.00 2037903 G/R Stardust Galaxy 6pk 1 1 $21.40

2038926 Gelly Roll Met.Blue/Black Med. 12 1 $3.00 2037904 G/R Stardust Meteor 6pk. 1 1 $21.40

2038927 Gelly Roll Met.Black Medium 12 1 $3.00 2057913 G/R Stardust Cube 16pc. 1 1 $57.05

2057385 Gelly Roll Met.3pc.Gold Set 1 1 $8.90 2037911 G/R Stardust Cup 48pcs. 1 1 $171.20

Sakura  Gelly Roll Stardust pg 83

Sakura  Gelly Roll  pg 82

Sakura , Silver & Gold Shadow pg 83

Sakura  Gelly Roll pg 83
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2039743 G/R Moonlight Fl.Yellow Fine 12 1 $3.00 2038172 G/R Moonlight Bold Green 12 1 $3.00

2039744 G/R Moonlight Fl.Orange fine 12 1 $3.00 2038173 G/R Moonlight Bold Blue 12 1 $3.00

2039745 G/R Moonlight Fl.Vermilon fine 12 1 $3.00 2034716 G/R Moonlight Bold Pastel Yell 1 1 $3.00

2039746 G/R Moonlight Fl.Pink fine 12 1 $3.00 2034717 G/R Moonlight Bold Pastel Orang 1 1 $3.00

2039747 G/R Moonlight Fl.Green fine 12 1 $3.00 2034718 G/R Moonlight Bold Pastel Pink 1 1 $3.00

2039776 G/R Moonlight Red fine 12 1 $3.00 2034719 G/R Moonlight Bold Pastel Peri 1 1 $3.00

2039777 G/R Moonlight Rose fine 12 1 $3.00 2034720 G/R Moonlight Bold Pastel Gren 1 1 $3.00

2039778 G/R Moonlight Purple fine 12 1 $3.00 2038174 G/R Moonlight Bold Dusk 5pk 1 1 $14.85

2039779 G/R Moonlight Green fine 12 1 $3.00 2038175 G/R Moonlight Bold Dawn 5pk 1 1 $14.85

2039780 G/R Moonlight Blue fine 12 1 $3.00 2050805 G/R Moonlight Bold Pastel 5pk 1 1 $14.85

2032025 G/R Moonlight Pale Brwn 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2050648 G/R Moonlight Bold Grays 10 pk 1 1 $29.65

2032026 G/R Moonlight Yell Ochre 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038176 G/R Moonlight Bold Asst 10 pk 1 1 $29.65

2032027 G/R Moonlight VD Brown 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2058178 G/R Moonlight Bold Cube 16pk 1 1 $47.50

2032028 G/R Moonlight Bordeaux 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2058180 G/R Moonlight Bold 25pk 1 1 $74.25

2032029 G/R Moonlight Lavender 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2058158 G/R Moon.120pc.Display bold 1 1 $356.30

2032030 G/R Moonlight Sky Blue 06 fine 12 1 $3.00

2032031 G/R Moonlight Leaf Grn 06 fine 12 1 $3.00  Souffle  pg 84

2032032 G/R Moonlight Blue Grn 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038462 Souffle Matte Yellow 12 1 $4.80

2032033 G/R Moonlight Fresh Grn 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038463 Souffle Matte Orange 12 1 $4.80

2032034 G/R Moonlight Ultramarin 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038464 Souffle Matte Lt. Orange 12 1 $4.80

2032035 G/R Moonlight Blue Gray 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038465 Souffle Matte Pink 12 1 $4.80

2032036 G/R Moonlight Lt.Wm Gry 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038466 Souffle Matte Purple 12 1 $4.80

2032037 G/R Moonlight Cool Gray 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038467 Souffle Matte Lt. Green 12 1 $4.80

2032038 G/R Moonlight Wm Gray 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038468 Souffle Matte Green 12 1 $4.80

2032039 G/R Moonlight Green Gry 06 fine 12 1 $3.00 2038469 Souffle Matte Blue 12 1 $4.80

2058174 G/R Moonlight Dawn Fine 5pk. 1 1 $14.85 2038470 Souffle Matte Gray 12 1 $4.80

2058175 G/R Moonlight Dusk Fine 5pk. 1 1 $14.85 2038471 Souffle Matte White 12 1 $4.80

2058176 G/R Moonlight Asst Fine.10pk. 1 1 $29.65 2058471 Souffle Matte White 2pk 12 1 $9.65

2058177 GR Moonlight Fine Cube 16pk 1 1 $47.50 2058350 Souffle Asst 10pack 1 1 $48.20

2058170 GR Moonlight Twilight 06 F 5pk. 1 1 $14.85 2058351 Souffle Cube 16pc. 1 1 $77.10

2058171 GR Moonlight Daylight 06 F 5pk. 1 1 $14.85 2038366 Souffle LP Disp. 144pcs. 1 1 $694.05

2058172 GR Moonlight Grays 06 Fin 5pk. 1 1 $14.85  Sumo Grip page 85

2058173 GR Moonlight ASST 06 F 10pk. 1 1 $29.65 2037685 Sumogrip Clear Grey(.50mm) 6 1 $10.15

2058179 G/R Moonlight 06 Fine 25pk. 1 1 $74.25 2037668 Sumogrip Clear Blue (.50mm) 6 1 $10.15

2058160 GR Moonlight 06 F Disp -360 pc 1 1 $1,068.85 2037932 Sumogrip Clear (.50mm) 6 1 $10.15

2058157 G/R Moon.120pc.Display Fine 1 1 $356.30 2037655 Sumogrip Clear Grey(.70mm) 6 1 $10.15

2037657 Sumogrip Clear (.90mm) 6 1 $10.15

2038164 G/R Moonlight Bold Fl.Yellow 12 1 $3.00 2050284 Sumogrip Clear Grey(.50mm) BC 6 1 $10.15

2038165 G/R Moonlight Bold Fl.Orange 12 1 $3.00 2050287 Sumogrip Clear  (.50mm) BC 6 1 $10.15

2038166 G/R Moonlight Bold Fl.Vermilon 12 1 $3.00 2050282 Sumogrip Clear Blue (.50mm) BC 6 1 $10.15

2038167 G/R Moonlight Bold Fl.Pink 12 1 $3.00 2050286 Sumogrip Clear Grey(.70mm) BC 6 1 $10.15

2038168 G/R Moonlight Bold Fl.Green 12 1 $3.00 2050280 Sumogrip Clear (.90mm) BC 6 1 $10.15

2038169 G/R Moonlight Bold Red 12 1 $3.00 2050250 Sumogrip Eraser refills(3pk) BC 6 1 $3.10

2038170 G/R Moonlight Bold Rose 12 1 $3.00 2037696 Clear Penc.Disp..90mm 20pcs. 1 1 $203.40

2038171 G/R Moonlight Bold Purple 12 1 $3.00 2037697 Penc Disp.20 pc(10blue0.5+10gry0.7) 1 1 $203.40

Sakura  Gelly Roll Moonlight pg 84 Sakura  Gelly Roll Moonlight pg 84
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Pkg. Unit List Derwent Graphic Pencils pg 86 Pkg. Unit List

2057694 Sumogrip Penc. 72pc. Disp. 1 1 $732.10 27G13B Derwent Graphic Pncl 13B 12 1 $3.00

20XS125 Mechanical Pencil Fixed  0.5mm 12 1 $10.15 27G12B Derwent Graphic Pncl 12B 12 1 $3.00

20XS127 Mechanical Pencil Fixed  0.7mm 12 1 $10.15 27G11B Derwent Graphic Pncl 11B 12 1 $3.00

20XS129 Mechanical Pencil Fixed  0.9mm 12 1 $10.15 27G10B Derwent Graphic Pncl 10B 12 1 $3.00

2050297 BC,Pencil Fixed 0.5mm w/3 eras 6 1 $12.20 27G9B Derwent Graphic Pncl 9B 12 1 $3.00

2050298 BC,Pencil Fixed 0.7mm w/3 eras 6 1 $12.20 27G8B Derwent Graphic Pncl 8B 12 1 $3.00

2050299 BC,Pencil Fixed 0.9mm w/3 eras 6 1 $12.20 27G7B Derwent Graphic Pncl 7B 12 1 $3.00

2050249 Eraser Refills pkg of 5 1 1 $4.05 27G6B Derwent Graphic Pncl 6B 12 1 $3.00

2050296 Mechanical Pencil Disp 48pc 1 1 $488.10 27G5B Derwent Graphic Pncl 5B 12 1 $3.00

Derwent ONYX pg 85 27G4B Derwent Graphic Pncl 4B 12 1 $3.00

27ONYXD Derw.Onyx Dark 6 1 $3.30 27G3B Derwent Graphic Pncl 3B 12 1 $3.00

27ONYXM Derw.Onyx Medium 6 1 $3.30 27G2B Derwent Graphic Pncl 2B 12 1 $3.00

27GSD Derwent Graphite STK Dark 12 1 $3.50 27GB Derwent Graphic Pncl B 12 1 $3.00

27GSM Derwent Graphite Stk Med. 12 1 $3.50 27GHB Derwent Pncl HB 12 1 $3.00

27GSS Derwent Graphite Stk Soft 12 1 $3.50 27GF Derwent Pncl F 12 1 $3.00

27GH Derwent Pncl H 12 1 $3.00

26S0046B Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 6B 12 1 $1.40 27G2H Derwent Graphic Pncl 2H 12 1 $3.00

26S0045B Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 5B 12 1 $1.40 27G3H Derwent Graphic Pncl 3H 12 1 $3.00

26S0044B Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 4B 12 1 $1.40 27G4H Derwent Graphic Pncl 4H 12 1 $3.00

26S0043B Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 3B 12 1 $1.40 27G5H Derwent Graphic Pncl 5H 12 1 $3.00

26S0042B Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 2B 12 1 $1.40 27G6H Derwent Graphic Pncl 6H 12 1 $3.00

26S004B Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil B 12 1 $1.40 27G7H Derwent Graphic Pncl 7H 12 1 $3.00

26S004HB Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil HB 12 1 $1.40 27G8H Derwent Graphic Pncl 8H 12 1 $3.00

26S004F Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil F 12 1 $1.40 27G9H Derwent Graphic Pncl 9H 12 1 $3.00

26S004H Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil H 12 1 $1.40 27G39004 Graphic Designer 2H-2B 1 1 $12.20

26S0042H Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 2H 12 1 $1.40 27G39005 Graphic Sketch HB-6B 1 1 $12.20

26S0043H Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 3H 12 1 $1.40 27G6 Derwent Graphic Set of 6 1 1 $22.00

26S0044H Fine-Tec Drawing Pencil 4H 12 1 $1.40 27GDESI12 Derwent Design Set of 12 1 1 $25.65

26P004 Fine-Tec Draw.Penc.Wallet-12pc 1 1 $16.80 27GSKCH12 Derwent Sketch Set of 12 1 1 $25.65

27GTECH12 Derwent Technical Set  12 1 1 $25.65

17L5623240 Lyra Graphite Cups-24pc 1 1 $78.80 27G24 Derwent Graphic Set of 24 1 1 $48.85

17L5620102 Graph.Crayon 2B 12 1 $3.30 27SKPHB Derwent Sketching Pencil.HB 12 1 $3.30

17L5620106 Graph.Crayon 6B 12 1 $3.30 27SKP2B Derwent Sketching Pencil.2B 12 1 $3.30

17L5620109 Graph.Crayon 9B 12 1 $3.30 27SKP4B Derwent Sketching Pencil.4B 12 1 $3.30

17L5633240 Lyra W/S Graphite Cups-24pc 1 1 $78.80 27SK39003 Derwent Sketching BC set of 4 1 1 $13.40

17L5630102 W/S Graph.Crayon 2B 12 1 $3.30 27SKT6 Derwent Sketching Pencil Set  6 1 1 $20.15

17L5630106 W/S Graph.Crayon 6B 12 1 $3.30 27SKP72 Derwent Sketch. Pencl tub 72 1 1 $235.65

17L5630109 W/S Graph.Crayon 9B 12 1 $3.30 27WSSKHB Derwent W/S Sketch.Pencil HB 12 1 $3.30

Derwent Graphtone page 86 27WSSK4B Derwent W/S Sketch.Pencil 4B 12 1 $3.30

27GT2B Derwent Graphtone 2B 12 1 $5.35 27WSSK8B Derwent W/S Sketch.Pencil 8B 12 1 $3.30

27GT4B Derwent Graphtone 4B 12 1 $5.35 27WSSK6 Derwent W/S Sketch.Pencil 6 12 1 $20.15

27GT6B Derwent Graphtone 6B 12 1 $5.35 27WSSK72 Derwent W/S Sketch.Tub 72 1 1 $235.65

27GT8B Derwent Graphtone 8B 12 1 $5.35

27GTBP Derwent Graphtone BC 4ct 1 1 $27.45

Lyra Graphite Cups/Crayons & W/S Graphite 86

Finetec pencils  pg 86

 Sumo Grip/Mechan. XS Pencils pg 85
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Derwent Graphite & Asst. Drawing Sets pg 87 Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

27GMM661 Derw.Graphic Mix Media BC 1 1 $22.00 27CH39000 Derwent Charcoal 4 Degrees BC 1 1 $20.15

27WSGMM Derw.W/S Graph Mxed BC 1 1 $24.45 27CHPT6 Derwent Charcoal Pencil set of 6 1 1 $20.15

27SKC12 Derw.Sketching Collect.12 1 1 $43.95 27C35996 Compressed charc.BC of 6 Asst 1 1 $23.55

27SKC24 Derw.Sketching Collect.24 1 1 $71.95 27C2300675 Charcoal Mix MediaBC Asst kit 1 1 $31.75

27SKWT48 Wooden pencil set sketching 48 1 1 $227.15 Derw.Graphitint Pencils/XL Blocks pg 88

27SKWT72 Wooden pencil set sketching 72 1 1 $389.50 27GTP01 Graphitint Port 01 6 1 $4.55

General Compressed Charcoal Pencils pg 87 27GTP02 Graphitint Juniper .02 6 1 $4.55

300957-2B Compressed Charcoal Sticks 2B 12 12 $22.60 27GTP03 Graphitint Aubergine 03 6 1 $4.55

300957-4B Compressed Charcoal Sticks 4B 12 12 $22.60 27GTP04 Graphitint Dark Indigo.04 6 1 $4.55

300957-6B Compressed Charcoal Sticks 6B 12 12 $22.60 27GTP05 Graphitint Shadow 05 6 1 $4.55

300958 Compressed Charcoal Sticks Whi 12 12 $25.45 27GTP06 Graphitint Steel Blue.06 6 1 $4.55

30557-2B Charcoal Pencils 2B 12 12 $38.30 27GTP07 Graphitint Ocean blue.07 6 1 $4.55

30557-4B Charcoal Pencils 4B 12 12 $38.30 27GTP08 Graphitint Slate Green.08 6 1 $4.55

30557-6B Charcoal Pencils 6B 12 12 $38.30 27GTP09 Graphitint Green Grey.09 6 1 $4.55

30557-HB Charcoal Pencils HB 12 12 $38.30 27GTP10 Graphitint Meadow 10 6 1 $4.55

30558 White Charcoal Pencils 12 12 $38.30 27GTP11 Graphitint Ivy 11 6 1 $4.55

30595 Carbon Sketch Pencils 12 12 $39.30 27GTP12 Graphitint Sage 12 6 1 $4.55

30570 Charcoal Powder 1.6oz jar 1 1 $47.10 27GTP13 Graphitint Chestnut 13 6 1 $4.55

30588 Sketch n Wash Pencils 12 12 $39.30 27GTP14 Graphitint Russett 14 6 1 $4.55

30555 Layout Extra Black Pencils 12 12 $20.80 27GTP15 Graphitint Cool Brown 15 6 1 $4.55

30972-2B Compressed Graphite Sticks 2B 12 12 $19.80 27GTP16 Graphitint Cocoa 16 6 1 $4.55

30974-4B Compressed Graphite Sticks 4B 12 12 $19.80 27GTP17 Graphitint Autumn Brown 17 6 1 $4.55

30976-6B Compressed Graphite Sticks 6B 12 12 $19.80 27GTP18 Graphitint Storm 18 6 1 $4.55

30970 General Pencil Graphite Powder 1.6oz 1 1 $47.10 27GTP19 Graphitint Warm Grey 19 6 1 $4.55

300957ABP Comp. Charcoal Stks BC 2B/4B/6B 1 1 $8.80 27GTP20 Graphitint Midnight black.20 6 1 $4.55

30557BP Charcoal Pnls BC HB/2B/4B/6B 1 1 $11.30 27GTP21 Graphitint Mountain Grey.21 6 1 $4.55

30970ABP Compr. Graphite Stiks BC 2B/4B/6B 1 1 $8.15 27GTP22 Graphitint Cloud Grey  22 6 1 $4.55

27GTP23 Graphitint Cool Grey  23 6 1 $4.55

27GTP24 Graphitint White 24 6 1 $4.55

Page 87 Coates Finest Willow Charcoal 27XLGT01 XL Graphitint Block Olive Green 4 1 $15.85

29CH1/4EL Extra Thick (4/box 15mm diam) 1 1 $9.60 27XLGT02 XL Graphitint Block Dk Prussian 4 1 $15.85

29CH3/12 Scene Painter (12/box 8mm dia) 1 1 $11.55 27XLGT03 XL Graphitint Block Raw Umber 4 1 $15.85

29CH4/25M Medium (25/box 4mm diam) 1 1 $8.95 27XLGT04 XL Graphitint Block Burnt Umber 4 1 $15.85

29CH5/25 Thin (25/box 3mm diam) 1 1 $7.60 27XLGT05 XL Graphitint Block Port 4 1 $15.85

29CHASST Asst pk (30/box 3-12mm) short 1 1 $8.40 27XLGT06 XL Graphitint Block Aubergine 4 1 $15.85

29CHTS1 Jumbo tree stick +15mm 1 1 $4.50 27XLG01 XL Graphite Block Hard 01 4 1 $13.75

29PC500 Coates Powder Charcoal 500ml 1 1 $23.10 27XLG02 XL Graphite Block Medium 02 4 1 $13.75

Derwent Charcoal Pencils/stks pg 87 27XLG03 XL Graphite Block Soft 03 4 1 $13.75

27CHPL Derwent Charcoal Pencil Light 12 1 $3.40 27XLG04 XL Graphite Block Very Soft 04 4 1 $13.75

27CHPM Derwent Charcoal Pencil Medium 12 1 $3.40 27XLG05 XL Graphite Block Onyx Med. 05 4 1 $13.75

27CHPD Derwent Charcoal Pencil Dark 12 1 $3.40 27XLG06 XL Graphite Block Onyx Dark 06 4 1 $13.75

27CHSL Derwent Charcoal Stick Light 12 1 $3.50 27XLGR6 XL Graphite Blocks Set 6 1 1 $73.95

27CHSM Derwent Charcoal Stick Med. 12 1 $3.50 27GTPXL6 XL Graphitint Blocks Set 6 1 1 $78.15

27CHSD Derwent Charcoal Stick Dark 12 1 $3.50 27GTPT12 Graphitint Tin of 12 1 1 $53.90

27C0700664 Charcoal Mix Media BC 1 1 $20.05 27GTPT24 Graphitint Tin of 24 1 1 $107.85

Derwent Charcoal Pencils/stks pg 87
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Derwent Tinted Charcoal/ block pg 88 Pkg. Unit List Derwent Drawing Pencils pg 88 Pkg. Unit List

27TC01 Tinted Char.Sand TC01 6 1 $4.55 27D4135 Drawing Green Shadow .4135 6 1 $4.60

27TC02 Tinted Char.Burnt.Orange.TC02 6 1 $4.55 27D5090 Drawing Crag Green .5090 6 1 $4.60

27TC03 Tinted Char.Sunset Pink.TC03 6 1 $4.55 27D5160 Drawing Olive Green.5160 6 1 $4.60

27TC04 Tinted Char.Glowing Embers.TC04 6 1 $4.55 27D5550 Drawing Warm Earth 5550 6 1 $4.60

27TC05 Tinted Char.Heather.Mist TC05 6 1 $4.55 27D5700 Drawing Brown Ochre 5700 6 1 $4.60

27TC06 Tinted Char.Burnt Embers.TC06 6 1 $4.55 27D5715 Drawing Wheat 5715 6 1 $4.60

27TC07 Tinted Char.Lavender TC07 6 1 $4.55 27D5720 Drawing Yellow Ochre.5720 6 1 $4.60

27TC08 Tinted Charcoal Thistle.TC08 6 1 $4.55 27D6110 Drawing Sepia Red  6110 6 1 $4.60

27TC09 Tinted Charcoal Bilberry TC09 6 1 $4.55 27D6210 Drawing Mars Orange. 6210 6 1 $4.60

27TC10 Tinted Charcoal ElderberryTC10 6 1 $4.55 27D6220 Drawing Sanguine 6220 6 1 $4.60

27TC11 Tinted Char.Mountain Blue TC11 6 1 $4.55 27D6300 Drawing Venetian Red 6300 6 1 $4.60

27TC12 Tinted Char.Ocean Deep.TC12 6 1 $4.55 27D6400 Drawing Terracotta.6400 6 1 $4.60

27TC13 Tinted Charcoal Slate TC13 6 1 $4.55 27D6470 Drawing Mars Violet .6470 6 1 $4.60

27TC14 Tinted Char.Forest Pine TC14 6 1 $4.55 27D6510 Drawing Ruby Earth .6510 6 1 $4.60

27TC15 Tinted Char.Green Moss TC15 6 1 $4.55 27D6600 Drawing Chocolate .6600 6 1 $4.60

27TC16 Tinted Char.Dark Moss TC16 6 1 $4.55 27D6700 Drawing Ivory Black 6700 6 1 $4.60

27TC17 Tinted Char.Driftwood.TC17 6 1 $4.55 27D7010 Drawing Warm Grey 7010 6 1 $4.60

27TC18 Tinted Charoal Peat TC18 6 1 $4.55 27D7120 Drawing Cool Grey 7120 6 1 $4.60

27TC19 Tinted Charcoal Burnt Earth TC19 6 1 $4.55 27D7200 Drawing Chinese white.7200 6 1 $4.60

27TC20 Tinted charcoal Natural TC 20 6 1 $4.55 27DBC6 Drawing BC Set of 6 1 1 $29.45

27TC21 Tinted Charcoal White TC21 6 1 $4.55 27DT6 Drawing Set of 6 1 1 $27.60

27XLTC01 XL Blk Tinted Char. Ochre 01 4 1 $15.85 27DT12 Drawing Set of 12 1 1 $55.75

27XLTC02 XL Blk.Tinted Char. Sanguine 02 4 1 $15.85 27DT24 Drawing Set of 24 1 1 $111.60

27XLTC03 XL Blk.Tinted Char. Mars Violet.03 4 1 $15.85 Derwent Lightfast Pencils Page 89

27XLTC04 XL Blk Tinted Charcoal Sepia 04 4 1 $15.85 27LAMGO Lightfast Amber Gold 6 1 $6.50

27XLTC05 XL Blk.Tinted Char. Forest Pine 05 4 1 $15.85 27LAPRI Lightfast Apricot 6 1 $6.50

27XLTC06 XL Blk.Tinted Charcoal White 06 4 1 $15.85 27LARCT Lightfast Arctic 6 1 $6.50

27XLC01 XL Blk.Charcoal.Light 01 4 1 $15.85 27LAUBR Lightfast Autumn Brown 6 1 $6.50

27XLC02 XL Blk.Charcoal Medium 02 4 1 $15.85 27LAURE Lightfast Autumn red 6 1 $6.50

27XLC03 XL Blk.Charcoal Black.03 4 1 $15.85 27LBANA Lightfast Banana 6 1 $6.50

27XLC04 XL Blk.Charcoal Blue Black 04 4 1 $15.85 27LBASI Lightfast Basil 6 1 $6.50

27XLC05 XL Blk.Charcoal Yellow Black 05 4 1 $15.85 27LBLAC Lightfast  Black 6 1 $6.50

27XLC06 XL Blk.Charcoal Ultra Black 06 4 1 $15.85 27LBLVI Lightfast  Blue violet 6 1 $6.50

27XLCH6 XL Charcoal Set 6 1 1 $73.95 27LBORD Lightfast  Bordeaux 6 1 $6.50

27TCBC6 Tinted Charcoal BC 6 1 1 $26.95 27LBROC Lightfast  Brown Ochre 6 1 $6.50

27TCXL6 Set of 6 XL Tinted Charcoal Blocks 1 1 $77.75 27LBUSI Lightfast  Burnt Sienna 6 1 $6.50

27TCT12 Tinted Charcoal Set 12 1 1 $53.90 27LCHAM Lightfast  Champagne 6 1 $6.50

27TCT24 Tinted Charcoal Set 24 1 1 $107.85 27LCHES Lightfast  Chestnut 6 1 $6.50

27LCHOC Lightfast  Chocolate 6 1 $6.50

Derwent Drawing Pencils pg 88 27LCHRE Lightfast  Cherry Red 6 1 $6.50

27D1610 Drawing Light Sienna 1610 6 1 $4.60 27LCINN Lightfast  Cinnamon 6 1 $6.50

27D3615 Drawing Solway Blue 3615 6 1 $4.60 27LCLGR Lightfast  Cloud grey 6 1 $6.50

27D3720 Drawing Ink Blue .3720 6 1 $4.60 27LCOGR Lightfast  Cool Grey 6 1 $6.50

27D3810 Drawing Smoke Blue.3810 6 1 $4.60 27LDACY Lightfast  Dark Cyan 6 1 $6.50

27D4125 Drawing Pale Cedar.4125 6 1 $4.60 27LDAHO Lightfast  Dark Honey 6 1 $6.50
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Derwent Lightfast Pencils pg 89 Pkg. Unit List Derwent Lightfast Pencils pg 89 Pkg. Unit List

27LDAIN Lightfast Dark Indigo 6 1 $6.50 27LOYST Lightfast Oyster 6 1 $6.50

27LDAOR Lightfast  Dark orange 6 1 $6.50 27LPABL Lightfast  Pacific Blue 6 1 $6.50

27LDATU Lightfast  Dark Turquoise 6 1 $6.50 27LPEBL Lightfast  Peridot Blue 6 1 $6.50

27LDEBL Lightfast  Deep Blue 6 1 $6.50 27LPEOR Lightfast  Persian Orange 6 1 $6.50

27LDENI Lightfast  Denim 6 1 $6.50 27LPEYE Lightfast  Peridot Yellow 6 1 $6.50

27LDERO Lightfast  Deep Rose 6 1 $6.50 27LPINE Lightfast  Pine 6 1 $6.50

27LDUPI Lightfast  Dusky Pink 6 1 $6.50 27LPLAT Lightfast  Platinum 6 1 $6.50

27LFLAM Lightfast  Flame 6 1 $6.50 27LPURP Lightfast  Purple 6 1 $6.50

27LFLPI Lightfast  Flesh Pink 6 1 $6.50 27LRAGR Lightfast  Racing green 6 1 $6.50

27LFOGR Lightfast  Fossil Grey 6 1 $6.50 27LRAIS Lightfast  Raisin 6 1 $6.50

27LFOLI Lightfast  Foliage 6 1 $6.50 27LRED Lightfast  Red 6 1 $6.50

27LFORE Lightfast  Forest 6 1 $6.50 27LRUEA Lightfast  Ruby Earth 6 1 $6.50

27LGOLD Lightfast  Gold 6 1 $6.50 27LSALM Lightfast  Salmon 6 1 $6.50

27LGOSU Lightfast  Golden Sun 6 1 $6.50 27LSAND Lightfast  Sandstone 6 1 $6.50

27LGRAN Lightfast  Granite 6 1 $6.50 27LSAPP Lightfast  Sapphire 6 1 $6.50

27LGREA Lightfast  Green Earth 6 1 $6.50 27LSCAR Lightfast  Scarlet 6 1 $6.50

27LGRGR Lightfast  Grass Green 6 1 $6.50 27LSEAW Lightfast  Seaweed 6 1 $6.50

27LGRGR70 Lightfast  Grass Green(70%) 6 1 $6.50 27LSEPI Lightfast  Sepia(Red) 6 1 $6.50

27LHEAT Lightfast  Heather 6 1 $6.50 27LSIEN Lightfast  Sienna 6 1 $6.50

27LIVY Lightfast  Ivy 6 1 $6.50 27LSPGR Lightfast  Spruce Green 6 1 $6.50

27LLIAQ Lightfast  Light Aqua 6 1 $6.50 27LSTRA Lightfast  Strawberry 6 1 $6.50

27LLIBR Lightfast  Light Bronze 6 1 $6.50 27LSUYE Lightfast  Sun Yellow 6 1 $6.50

27LLIGR Lightfast  Lichen Green 6 1 $6.50 27LTAUP Lightfast  Taupe 6 1 $6.50

27LMABL Lightfast  Mars Black 6 1 $6.50 27LTUGR Lightfast  Turquoise Green 6 1 $6.50

27LMAGE Lightfast  Magenta 6 1 $6.50 27LVDB Lightfast  Vandyke Brown 6 1 $6.50

27LMAGR Lightfast  Mallard Green 6 1 $6.50 27LVERE Lightfast  Venetian red 6 1 $6.50

27LMAOR Lightfast  Mares Orange 6 1 $6.50 27LVIGR Lightfast  Vivid green 6 1 $6.50

27LMAVI Lightfast Mars Violet 6 1 $6.50 27LVIOL Lightfast  Violet 6 1 $6.50

27LMERL Lightfast Merlot 6 1 $6.50 27LWAEA Lightfast  Warm Earth 6 1 $6.50

27LMIBL Lightfast Midnite Black 6 1 $6.50 27LWAGR Lightfast Warm Grey 6 1 $6.50

27LMIDB Lightfast Mid blue 6 1 $6.50 27LWHEA Lightfast Wheat 6 1 $6.50

27LMIDB70 Lightfast Mid blue(70%) 6 1 $6.50 27LWHIT Lightfast White 6 1 $6.50

27LMIDNB70 Lightfast Midnight Blue(70%) 6 1 $6.50 27LWILA Lightfast Wild Lavender 6 1 $6.50

27LMIDNBL Lightfast Midnight Blue 6 1 $6.50 27LYELL Lightfast Yellow  6 1 $6.50

27LMIST Lightfast Mist 6 1 $6.50 27LYEOC Lightfast Yellow Ochre 6 1 $6.50

27LMIUL Lightfast Mid Ultramarine 6 1 $6.50 27LT12 Lightfast  Set of 12 1 1 $78.05

27LMOGR Lightfast Mountain Green 6 1 $6.50 27LT24 Lightfast  Set of 24 1 1 $156.10

27LMOON Lightfast Moonstone 6 1 $6.50 27LT36 Lightfast  Set of 36 1 1 $234.15

27LMUST Lightfast Mustard 6 1 $6.50 27LT72 Lightfast  Set of 72 1 1 $468.30

27LNABR Lightfast Natural Brown 6 1 $6.50 27LT100 Lightfast  Set of 100 1 1 $650.40

27LNIGH Lightfast Nightshade 6 1 $6.50 27LW48 Lightfast Wooden set  48 Pencils 1 1 $375.00

27LOBD Lightfast Ocean Blue dark 6 1 $6.50 27LW100 Lightfast Wooden set  100 Pencils 1 1 $775.00

27LOCBL Lightfast Ocean Blue  6 1 $6.50

27LOLEA Lightfast Olive Earth 6 1 $6.50
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Derwent Artist Pencils pg 90 Pkg. Unit List Derwent Artist Pencils pg 90 Pkg. Unit List

27AP0100 Artist Zinc Yellow 6 1 $4.00 27AP4600 Artist Emerald Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP0200 Artist Lemon Cadmium 6 1 $4.00 27AP4700 Artist Grass Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP0300 Artist Gold 6 1 $4.00 27AP4800 Artist May Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP0400 Artist Primrose Yellow 6 1 $4.00 27AP4900 Artist Sap Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP0500 Artist Straw Yellow 6 1 $4.00 27AP5000 Artist Cedar Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP0600 Artist Deep Cadmium 6 1 $4.00 27AP5100 Artist Olive Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP0700 Artist Naples Yellow 6 1 $4.00 27AP5200 Artist Bronze 6 1 $4.00

27AP0800 Artist Middle Chrome 6 1 $4.00 27AP5300 Artist Sepia 6 1 $4.00

27AP0900 Artist Deep Chrome 6 1 $4.00 27AP5400 Artist Burnt Umber 6 1 $4.00

27AP1000 Artist Orange Chrome 6 1 $4.00 27AP5500 Artist VanDyke Brown 6 1 $4.00

27AP1100 Artist Spectrum Orange 6 1 $4.00 27AP5600 Artist Raw Umber 6 1 $4.00

27AP1200 Artist Scarlet Lake 6 1 $4.00 27AP5700 Artist Brown Ochre 6 1 $4.00

27AP1300 Artist Pale Vermillion 6 1 $4.00 27AP5800 Artist Raw Sienna 6 1 $4.00

27AP1400 Artist Deep Vermillion 6 1 $4.00 27AP5900 Artist Golden Brown 6 1 $4.00

27AP1500 Artist Geranium Lake 6 1 $4.00 27AP6000 Artist Burnt Yellow Ochre 6 1 $4.00

27AP1600 Artist Pale Peach 6 1 $4.00 27AP6100 Artist Copper Beech 6 1 $4.00

27AP1700 Artist Pink Madder Lake 6 1 $4.00 27AP6200 Artist Burnt Sienna 6 1 $4.00

27AP1800 Artist Rose Pink 6 1 $4.00 27AP6300 Artist Venetian Red 6 1 $4.00

27AP1900 Artist Madder Carmine 6 1 $4.00 27AP6400 Artist Terracotta 6 1 $4.00

27AP2000 Artist Crimson Lake 6 1 $4.00 27AP6500 Artist Burnt Carmine 6 1 $4.00

27AP2100 Artist Rose Madder Lake 6 1 $4.00 27AP6600 Artist Chocolate 6 1 $4.00

27AP2200 Artist Zinc Magenta 6 1 $4.00 27AP6700 Artist Ivory Black 6 1 $4.00

27AP2300 Artist Imperial Purple 6 1 $4.00 27AP6800 Artist Blue Grey 6 1 $4.00

27AP2400 Artist Red Violet Lake 6 1 $4.00 27AP6900 Artist Gunmetal 6 1 $4.00

27AP2500 Artist Dark Violet 6 1 $4.00 27AP7000 Artist French Grey 6 1 $4.00

27AP2600 Artist Light Violet 6 1 $4.00 27AP7100 Artist Silver Grey 6 1 $4.00

27AP2700 Artist Blue Violet Lake 6 1 $4.00 27AP7200 Artist White 6 1 $4.00

27AP2800 Artist Delft Blue 6 1 $4.00 27AST06 Artist Black and White set of 6 1 1 $24.45

27AP2900 Artist Ultramarine 6 1 $4.00 27AST12 Artist Pencil set of 12 1 1 $48.25

27AP3000 Artist Smalt Blue 6 1 $4.00 27AST24 Artist Pencil set of 24 1 1 $95.25

27AP3100 Artist Cobalt Blue 6 1 $4.00 27AST36 Artist Pencil set of 36 1 1 $142.85

27AP3200 Artist Spectrum Blue 6 1 $4.00 27AST72 Artist Pencil set of 72 1 1 $260.85

27AP3300 Artist Light Blue 6 1 $4.00

27AP3400 Artist Sky Blue 6 1 $4.00

27AP3500 Artist Prussian Blue 6 1 $4.00

27AP3600 Artist Indigo 6 1 $4.00

27AP3700 Artist Oriental Blue 6 1 $4.00

27AP3800 Artist Kingfisher 6 1 $4.00

27AP3900 Artist Turquoise Blue 6 1 $4.00

27AP4000 Artist Turquoise Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP4100 Artist Jade Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP4200 Artist Juniper Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP4300 Artist Bottle Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP4400 Artist Water Green 6 1 $4.00

27AP4500 Artist Mineral Green 6 1 $4.00
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Derwent Coloursoft Pencils pg 90 Pkg. Unit List Derwent Coloursoft Pencils pg 90/91 Pkg. Unit List

27CS010 Coloursoft Cream#010 6 1 $3.65 27CS460  Coloursoft Lime green#460 6 1 $3.65

27CS020 Coloursoft Acid Yellow#020 6 1 $3.65 27CS470  Coloursoft Mint #470 6 1 $3.65

27CS030 Coloursoft Lemon Yellow#030 6 1 $3.65 27CS480  Coloursoft Lincoln Green.#480 6 1 $3.65

27CS040 Coloursoft Deep Cadmium#040 6 1 $3.65 27CS490  Coloursoft Pale Mint #490 6 1 $3.65

27CS050 Coloursoft Yellow Ochre#050 6 1 $3.65 27CS500  Coloursoft Lichen Green.#500 6 1 $3.65

27CS060 Coloursof Pale Orange #060 6 1 $3.65 27CS510  Coloursoft Brown #510 6 1 $3.65

27CS070 Coloursoft Orange #070 6 1 $3.65 27CS520  Coloursoft Dark Brown#520 6 1 $3.65

27CS080 Coloursoft Bright Orange #080 6 1 $3.65 27CS530  Coloursoft Pale Brown#530 6 1 $3.65

27CS090 Coloursoft Blood Orange #090 6 1 $3.65 27CS540  Coloursoft Pimento #540 6 1 $3.65

27CS100 Coloursoft Rose #100 6 1 $3.65 27CS550  Coloursoft Ginger #550 6 1 $3.65

27CS110 Coloursoft Scarlet #110 6 1 $3.65 27CS560  Coloursoft Peach #560 6 1 $3.65

27CS120 Coloursoft Red #120 6 1 $3.65 27CS570  Coloursoft Pale Peach#570 6 1 $3.65

27CS130 Coloursoft Deep Red #130 6 1 $3.65 27CS580  Coloursoft Light Sand#580 6 1 $3.65

27CS140 Coloursoft Deep Fuchsia#140 6 1 $3.65 27CS590  Coloursoft Ochre #590 6 1 $3.65

27CS150 Coloursoft Cranberry#150 6 1 $3.65 27CS600  Coloursoft Mid Brown #600 6 1 $3.65

27CS160 Coloursoft Loganberry#160 6 1 $3.65 27CS610  Coloursoft Dark Terracotta.#610 6 1 $3.65

27CS170 Coloursoft Soft Pink#170 6 1 $3.65 27CS620  Coloursoft Mid Terracotta.#620 6 1 $3.65

27CS180 Coloursoft Blush Pink #180 6 1 $3.65 27CS630  Coloursoft Brown Earth #630 6 1 $3.65

27CS190 Coloursoft Pink #190 6 1 $3.65 27CS640  Coloursoft Brown Black.#640 6 1 $3.65

27CS200 Coloursoft Bright Pink #200 6 1 $3.65 27CS650  Coloursoft Black #650 6 1 $3.65

27CS210 Coloursoft  Pink Lavender#210 6 1 $3.65 27CS660  Coloursoft Persian Grey #660 6 1 $3.65

27CS220 Coloursoft  Grey Lavender#220 6 1 $3.65 27CS670  Coloursoft Dove Grey #670 6 1 $3.65

27CS230 Coloursoft  Pale Lavender#230 6 1 $3.65 27CS680  Coloursoft Petrel Grey #680 6 1 $3.65

27CS240 Coloursoft  Bright Purple #240 6 1 $3.65 27CS690  Coloursoft Steel Grey #690 6 1 $3.65

27CS250 Coloursoft  Purple #250 6 1 $3.65 27CS700  Coloursoft Mid Grey #700 6 1 $3.65

27CS260 Coloursoft  Bright Lilac #260 6 1 $3.65 27CS710  Coloursoft White Grey #710 6 1 $3.65

27CS270 Coloursoft  Royal Purple #270 6 1 $3.65 27CS720  Coloursoft White #720 6 1 $3.65

27CS280 Coloursoft Blackberry #280 6 1 $3.65 27CST6  Coloursoft Skintone 6 1 1 $24.40

27CS290 Coloursoft Ultramarine#290 6 1 $3.65 27CST12  Coloursoft Set of 12 1 1 $43.85

27CS300 Coloursoft Indigo #300 6 1 $3.65 27CST24  Coloursoft Set of 24 1 1 $87.90

27CS310 Coloursoft Prussian Blue#310 6 1 $3.65 27CST36  Coloursoft Set of 36 1 1 $131.90

27CS320 Coloursoft Electric Blue#320 6 1 $3.65 27CSWT48  Coloursoft Wooden  Set of 48 1 1 $253.65

27CS330 Coloursoft Blue #330 6 1 $3.65 27CSWT72  Coloursoft Wooden  Set of 72 1 1 $432.25

27CS340 Coloursoft Baby Blue#340 6 1 $3.65 27CST72  Coloursoft Set of 72 1 1 $263.75

27CS350 Coloursoft Iced Blue.#350 6 1 $3.65 Derwent Procolour Pencils pg 91

27CS360 Coloursoft Cloud Blue#360 6 1 $3.65 27PC01 Procolour Lime 01 6 1 $4.35

27CS370 Coloursoft Pale Blue.#370 6 1 $3.65 27PC02 Procolour Primary Yellow.02 6 1 $4.35

27CS380 Coloursoft Sea Green#380 6 1 $3.65 27PC03 Procolour Buttercream Yellow.03 6 1 $4.35

27CS390 Coloursoft Grey Green.#390 6 1 $3.65 27PC04 Procolour Champagne 04 6 1 $4.35

27CS400 Coloursoft Mid Green.#400 6 1 $3.65 27PC05 Procolour Gold 05 6 1 $4.35

27CS410 Coloursoft Dark Green#410 6 1 $3.65 27PC06 Procolour Deep Cadmium.06 6 1 $4.35

27CS420 Coloursoft Green #420 6 1 $3.65 27PC07 Procolour Yellow Ochre.07 6 1 $4.35

27CS430 Coloursoft Pea Green#430 6 1 $3.65 27PC08 Procolour Middle Chrome.08 6 1 $4.35

27CS440 Coloursoft Light Green#440 6 1 $3.65 27PC09 Procolour.   Deep Chrome.09 6 1 $4.35

27CS450 Coloursoft Yellow Green#450 6 1 $3.65 27PC10 Procolour  Spectrum Orange 10 6 1 $4.35
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Derwent Procolour Pencils pg 91 Pkg. Unit List Derwent Procolour Pencils pg 91 Pkg. Unit List

27PC11 Procolour Bright Red 11 6 1 $4.35 27PC56 Procolour  VanDyke Brown .56 6 1 $4.35

27PC12 Procolour Primary red 12 6 1 $4.35 27PC57 Procolour  Copper Beech.57 6 1 $4.35

27PC13 Procolour Geranium Lake 13 6 1 $4.35 27PC58 Procolour  Chocolate 58 6 1 $4.35

27PC14 Procolour Crimson lake.14 6 1 $4.35 27PC59 Procolour  Brown Ochre 59 6 1 $4.35

27PC15 Procolour  Plum 15 6 1 $4.35 27PC60 Procolour Burnt Yellow Ochre.60 6 1 $4.35

27PC16 Procolour  Flesh Pink 16 6 1 $4.35 27PC61 Procolour  Sunset Gold .61 6 1 $4.35

27PC17 Procolour  Salmon 17 6 1 $4.35 27PC62 Procolour  Autumn Leaf  62 6 1 $4.35

27PC18 Procolour  Pink Madder Lake 18 6 1 $4.35 27PC63 Procolour Venetian Red 63 6 1 $4.35

27PC19 Procolour  Rose Pink19 6 1 $4.35 27PC64 Procolour  Terracotta 64 6 1 $4.35

27PC20 Procolour  Cerise Pink.20 6 1 $4.35 27PC65 Procolour  Nutmeg  65 6 1 $4.35

27PC21 Procolour  Magenta 21 6 1 $4.35 27PC66 Procolour  Burnt Carmine.66 6 1 $4.35

27PC22 Procolour  Mars Violet.22 6 1 $4.35 27PC67 Procolour  Gunmetal .67 6 1 $4.35

27PC23 Procolour  Heather 23 6 1 $4.35 27PC68 Procolour  Storm Grey 68 6 1 $4.35

27PC24 Procolour  Soft Violet.24 6 1 $4.35 27PC69 Procolour  Felt Grey 69 6 1 $4.35

27PC25 Procolour  Grape 25 6 1 $4.35 27PC70 Procolour Black Grey 70 6 1 $4.35

27PC26 Procolour  Imperial Purple 26 6 1 $4.35 27PC71 Procolour  Ivory Black 71 6 1 $4.35

27PC27 Procolour  Dark Violet.27 6 1 $4.35 27PC72 Procolour  Chinese White.72 6 1 $4.35

27PC28 Procolour  Blue Violet Lake 28 6 1 $4.35 27PCT12 Procolour Set of 12 1 1 $52.55

27PC29 Procolour  Delft Blue .29 6 1 $4.35 27PCT24 Procolour Set of 24 1 1 $105.10

27PC30 Procolour  Mid Ultramarine 30 6 1 $4.35 27PCT36 Procolour Set of 36 1 1 $157.60

27PC31 Procolour  Ultramarine 40 6 1 $4.35 27PCT72 Procolour Set of 72 1 1 $315.15

27PC32 Procolour Prussian Blue .32 6 1 $4.35 27PCWT48 Procolour Wooden Set of 48 1 1 $250.80

27PC33 Procolour Phthalo Blue 33 6 1 $4.35 27PCWT72 Procolour Wooden Set of 72 1 1 $443.95

27PC34 Procolour Spectrum Blue .34 6 1 $4.35 Derwent Chromaflow Pencils pg 92

27PC35 Procolour Dark Indigo 35 6 1 $4.35 27CCIYE Chromaflow Citrus Yellow 6 1 $2.70

27PC36 Procolour Cobalt Blue 36 6 1 $4.35 27CPARM Chromaflow Parmesan 6 1 $2.70

27PC37 Procolour. Light Blue 37 6 1 $4.35 27CLEMO Chromaflow Lemon 6 1 $2.70

27PC38 Procolour Sky Blue.38 6 1 $4.35 27CSUYE Chromaflow Sun Yellow 6 1 $2.70

27PC39 Procolour Kingfisher Blue .39 6 1 $4.35 27CSUNF Chromaflow Sunflower 6 1 $2.70

27PC40 Procolour Midnight Blue.40 6 1 $4.35 27CPINE Chromaflow Pineapple 6 1 $2.70

27PC41 Procolour Turquoise Green.41 6 1 $4.35 27CSAND Chromaflow Sandcastle 6 1 $2.70

27PC42 Procolour Spruce Green.42 6 1 $4.35 27CAMGO Chromaflow Amber Gold 6 1 $2.70

27PC43 Procolour Distant Green.43 6 1 $4.35 27CGOSU Chromaflow Golden Sun 6 1 $2.70

27PC44 Procolour Racing Green.44 6 1 $4.35 27CMANG Chromaflow Mango 6 1 $2.70

27PC45 Procolour Light Moss 45 6 1 $4.35 27CFLAM Chromaflow Flame 6 1 $2.70

27PC46 Procolour Sap Green 46 6 1 $4.35 27CMELO Chromaflow Melon 6 1 $2.70

27PC47 Procolour  Mine Green.47 6 1 $4.35 27CORCR Chromaflow Orange Crush 6 1 $2.70

27PC48 Procolour Cedar Green.48 6 1 $4.35 27CAUBL Chromaflow Autumn Blaze 6 1 $2.70

27PC49 Procolour Grass Green.49 6 1 $4.35 27CREOR Chromaflow Red Orange 6 1 $2.70

27PC50 Procolour Moss Green50 6 1 $4.35 27CSCAR Chromaflow Scarlet 6 1 $2.70

27PC51 Procolour Foliage 51 6 1 $4.35 27CPURE Chromaflow Pure Red 6 1 $2.70

27PC52 Procolour Olive Green.52 6 1 $4.35 27CSTRA Chromaflow Strawberry 6 1 $2.70

27PC53 Procolour  Bronze 53 6 1 $4.35 27CPORE Chromaflow Pompeian Red 6 1 $2.70

27PC54 Procolour  Sepia 54 6 1 $4.35 27CSANG Chromaflow Sangria 6 1 $2.70

27PC55 Procolour Burnt Umber 55 6 1 $4.35 27CTUDE Chromaflow Turkish Delight 6 1 $2.70
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Derwent Chromaflow Pencils pg 92 Pkg. Unit List Derwent Chromaflow Pencils pg 92 Pkg. Unit List

27CSALM Chromaflow Salmon 6 1 $2.70 27COLIV Chromaflow Olivine 6 1 $2.70

27CBLPI Chromaflow Blush Pink 6 1 $2.70 27CLIOL Chromaflow Light Olive 6 1 $2.70

27CHOPI Chromaflow Hot Pink 6 1 $2.70 27CPEAR Chromaflow Pear 6 1 $2.70

27CCEPI Chromaflow Cerise Pink 6 1 $2.70 27CLELI Chromaflow Lemon Lime 6 1 $2.70

27CMAGE Chromaflow Magenta 6 1 $2.70 27CCHAI Chromaflow Chai 6 1 $2.70

27CJAZZ Chromaflow Jazzberry 6 1 $2.70 27CPICK Chromaflow Pickle 6 1 $2.70

27CULPI Chromaflow Ultra Pink 6 1 $2.70 27CLEGR Chromaflow Leaf Green 6 1 $2.70

27CORCH Chromaflow Orchid 6 1 $2.70 27CLIGR Chromaflow Lincoln Green 6 1 $2.70

27CPIHE Chromaflow Pink Heather 6 1 $2.70 27CMOCH Chromaflow Mocha 6 1 $2.70

27CDUPU Chromaflow Dusky Purple 6 1 $2.70 27COAK Chromaflow Oak 6 1 $2.70

27CHOPI Chromaflow Hollywood Pink 6 1 $2.70 27CDIJO Chromaflow Dijon 6 1 $2.70

27CLIMA Chromaflow Light Mauve  6 1 $2.70 27CSAMA Chromaflow Saffron Mango 6 1 $2.70

27CFRMA Chromaflow French Mauve  6 1 $2.70 27CBRSU Chromaflow Brown Sugar 6 1 $2.70

27CAMET Chromaflow Amethyst 6 1 $2.70 27CPESA Chromaflow Peach Sand 6 1 $2.70

27CLILA Chromaflow Lilac 6 1 $2.70 27CBUSI Chromaflow Burnt Sienna 6 1 $2.70

27CAZPU Chromaflow Aztec Purple  6 1 $2.70 27CSPIC Chromaflow Spice 6 1 $2.70

27CVIOL Chromaflow Violet  6 1 $2.70 27CREWO Chromaflow Red Wood 6 1 $2.70

27CMIPU Chromaflow Midnight Purple 6 1 $2.70 27CRAIS Chromaflow Raisin 6 1 $2.70

27CVIBL Chromaflow Violet Blue 6 1 $2.70 27CWILL Chromaflow Willow 6 1 $2.70

27CLAGO Chromaflow Lagoon 6 1 $2.70 27CCOBE Chromaflow Coffee Bean 6 1 $2.70

27CMARI Chromaflow Mariner 6 1 $2.70 27CNABR Chromaflow Natural Brown 6 1 $2.70

27CIRPU Chromaflow Iris Purple 6 1 $2.70 27CMOMI Chromaflow Morning Mist 6 1 $2.70

27CDENI Chromaflow Denim 6 1 $2.70 27CPEBB Chromaflow Pebble 6 1 $2.70

27CLABL Chromaflow Lapis Blue 6 1 $2.70 27CBAGR Chromaflow Basalt Grey 6 1 $2.70

27CBLOR Chromaflow Blue Orchid 6 1 $2.70 27CCAGR Chromaflow Carbon Grey 6 1 $2.70

27CPERI Chromaflow Periwinkle 6 1 $2.70 27CREST Chromaflow Red Storm 6 1 $2.70

27CCABL Chromaflow Carolina Blue  6 1 $2.70 27CLAAS Chromaflow Lavender Ash 6 1 $2.70

27CBLUE Chromaflow Blue  6 1 $2.70 27CROQU Chromaflow Rose Quartz 6 1 $2.70

27CGLBL Chromaflow Glacier Blue 6 1 $2.70 27CSLGR Chromaflow Slate Grey 6 1 $2.70

27CDESE Chromaflow Deep Sea 6 1 $2.70 27CPLAT Chromaflow Platinum 6 1 $2.70

27CLIBL Chromaflow Light Blue 6 1 $2.70 27CBLAC Chromaflow Black 6 1 $2.70

27CBOBL Chromaflow Bondi Blue 6 1 $2.70 27CWHIT Chromaflow White 6 1 $2.70

27CORIE Chromaflow Orient 6 1 $2.70 27CSLGR Chromaflow Slate Grey 6 1 $2.70

27CTEAL Chromaflow Teal 6 1 $2.70 27CPLAT Chromaflow Platinum 6 1 $2.70

27CTUGR Chromaflow Turquoise Green 6 1 $2.70 27CBLAC Chromaflow Black 6 1 $2.70

27CCAGR Chromaflow Caribbean Green 6 1 $2.70 27CWHIT Chromaflow White 6 1 $2.70

27CEUCA Chromaflow Eucalyptus 6 1 $2.70 27CSILV Chromaflow Silver 6 1 $2.70

27CPAMI Chromaflow Pastel Mint 6 1 $2.70 27CGOLD Chromaflow Gold 6 1 $2.70

27CCACT Chromaflow Cactus 6 1 $2.70 27CHF12 Chromaflow 12ct Pencil Set 1 1 $37.60

27COBGR Chromaflow Obsidian Green 6 1 $2.70 27CHF24 Chromaflow 24ct Pencil Set 1 1 $68.95

27CBASI Chromaflow Basil 6 1 $2.70 27CHF36 Chromaflow 36ct Pencil Set 1 1 $100.30

27CGRME Chromaflow Green Meadow 6 1 $2.70 27CHF48 Chromaflow 48ct Pencil Set 1 1 $132.95

27CTRRA Chromaflow Tropical Rain 6 1 $2.70 27CHF72 Chromaflow 72ct Pencil Set 1 1 $194.35

27CFOLI Chromaflow Foliage 6 1 $2.70 27CHF100 Chromaflow 100ct Pencil Set 1 1 $296.60

27CGRGR Chromaflow Green Grass 6 1 $2.70 27CHF150 Chromaflow 150ct Pencil Set 1 1 $404.40
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27MANGO Metallic Antique Gold 6 1 $3.65 27WC100  W/C Zinc Yellow #100 6 1 $3.40

27MBLUE Metallic Blue 6 1 $3.65 27WC1000  W/C Orange chrome #1000 6 1 $3.40

27MBRON Metallic Bronze 6 1 $3.65 27WC1100  W/C Spectrum  orange.#1100 6 1 $3.40

27MCOPP Metallic Copper 6 1 $3.65 27WC1200  W/C Scarlet lake #1200 6 1 $3.40

27MGOLD Metallic Gold 6 1 $3.65 27WC1300  W/C Pale vermillion #1300 6 1 $3.40

27MGRAP Metallic Graphite 6 1 $3.65 27WC1400  W/C Deep vermillion #1400 6 1 $3.40

27MGREE Metallic Green 6 1 $3.65 27WC1500  W/C Geranium Lake #1500 6 1 $3.40

27MICBL Metallic Ice Blue 6 1 $3.65 27WC1600  W/C Pale Peach#1600 6 1 $3.40

27MPEWT Metallic Pewter 6 1 $3.65 27WC1700  W/C Pink Madder lake #1700 6 1 $3.40

27MPIGO Metallic Pink Gold 6 1 $3.65 27WC1800  W/C Rose pink #1800 6 1 $3.40

27MPINK Metallic Pink 6 1 $3.65 27WC1900  W/C Madder Carmine #1900 6 1 $3.40

27MPURP Metallic Purple 6 1 $3.65 27WC200  W/C Lemon cadmium.#200 6 1 $3.40

27MRED Metallic Red 6 1 $3.65 27WC2000  W/C Crimson Lake .#2000 6 1 $3.40

27MROGO Metallic Rose Gold 6 1 $3.65 27WC2100  W/C Rose Madder lake.#2100 6 1 $3.40

27MSILV Metallic Silver 6 1 $3.65 27WC2200  W/C Magenta #2200 6 1 $3.40

27MSIMI Metallic Silver Mint 6 1 $3.65 27WC2300  W/C Imperial Purple#2300 6 1 $3.40

27MSIRO Metallic Silver Rose 6 1 $3.65 27WC2400  W/C Red Lake Violet.#2400 6 1 $3.40

27MTURQ Metallic Turquoise 6 1 $3.65 27WC2500  W/C Dark violet #2500 6 1 $3.40

27MVIOL Metallic Violet 6 1 $3.65 27WC2600  W/C Light Violet #2600 6 1 $3.40

27MYELL Metallic Yellow 6 1 $3.65 27WC2700  W/C Blue Violet Lake #2700 6 1 $3.40

27MTRB6 Metallic Traditional.BC 6 1 1 $22.60 27WC2800  W/C Delft blue #2800 6 1 $3.40

27MTP6 Metallic Pastel Set of 6 1 1 $22.60 27WC2900  W/C Ultramarine #2900 6 1 $3.40

27MT6 Metallic Set of 6 1 1 $22.60 27WC300  W/C Gold #300 6 1 $3.40

27MT12 Metallic Set of 12 1 1 $43.85 27WC3000  W/C Smalt.blue #3000 6 1 $3.40

27MT20 Metallic Set of 20 1 1 $78.25 27WC3100  W/C Cobalt.blue#3100 6 1 $3.40

27MTUB72 Metallic Display Tub of 72 1 1 $262.50 27WC3200  W/C Spectrum blue #3200 6 1 $3.40

27WC3300  W/C Light blue #3300 6 1 $3.40

27WC3400  W/C Sky blue #3400 6 1 $3.40

27WC3500  W/C Prussian Blue #3500 6 1 $3.40

27WC3600  W/C Indigo #3600 6 1 $3.40

27WC3700  W/C Oriental Blue #3700 6 1 $3.40

27WC3800  W/C Kingfisher blue #3800 6 1 $3.40

27WC3900  W/C Turquoise Blue #3900 6 1 $3.40

27WC400  W/C Primrose Yellow.#400 6 1 $3.40

27WC4000  W/C Turquoise Green.#4000 6 1 $3.40

27WC4100  W/C Jade Green.#4100 6 1 $3.40

27WC4200  W/C Juniper Green.#4200 6 1 $3.40

27WC4300  W/C Bottle Green.#4300 6 1 $3.40

27WC4400  W/C Water green#4400 6 1 $3.40

27WC4500  W/C Mineral Green.#4500 6 1 $3.40

27WC4600  W/C Emerald Green.#4600 6 1 $3.40

27WC4700  W/C Grass green.#4700 6 1 $3.40

27WC4800  W/C May green.#4800 6 1 $3.40

27WC4900  W/C Sap green.#4900 6 1 $3.40

27WC500  W/C Straw yellow #500 6 1 $3.40
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27WC5000  W/C Cedar green.#5000 6 1 $3.40 27I0100  Inktense Sherbert Lemon 0100 6 1 $4.55

27WC5100  W/C Olive green.#5100 6 1 $3.40 27I0110  Inktense Lemon 0110 6 1 $4.55

27WC5200  W/C Bronze #5200 6 1 $3.40 27I0200  Inktense Sun Yellow 0200 6 1 $4.55

27WC5300  W/C Sepia #5300 6 1 $3.40 27I0210  Inktense Cadmium Yellow 0210 6 1 $4.55

27WC5400  W/C Burnt.umber #5400 6 1 $3.40 27I0215  Inktense Gold 0215 6 1 $4.55

27WC5500  W/C VanDyke Brown.#5500 6 1 $3.40 27I0220  Inktense Sicilian Yellow 0220 6 1 $4.55

27WC5600  W/C Raw umber #5600 6 1 $3.40 27I0225  Inktense Golden Sun 0225 6 1 $4.55

27WC5700  W/C Brown Ochre #5700 6 1 $3.40 27I0230  Inktense Golden Yellow 0230 6 1 $4.55

27WC5800  W/C Raw Sienna.#5800 6 1 $3.40 27I0240  Inktense Sienna Gold 0240 6 1 $4.55

27WC5900  W/C Golden brown.#5900 6 1 $3.40 27I0245  Inktense Mango.0245 6 1 $4.55

27WC600  W/C Deep Cadmium.#600 6 1 $3.40 27I0250  Inktense Cadmium Orange.0250 6 1 $4.55

27WC6000  W/C Burnt Yellow Ochre.#6000 6 1 $3.40 27I0255  Inktense Orange Sorbet.0255 6 1 $4.55

27WC6100  W/C Copper beech #6100 6 1 $3.40 27I0260  Inktense Burnt Orange 0260 6 1 $4.55

27WC6200  W/C Burnt.sienna #6200 6 1 $3.40 27I0300  Inktense Tangerine 0300 6 1 $4.55

27WC6300  W/C Venetian.red #6300 6 1 $3.40 27I0310  Inktense Mid Vermillion 0310 6 1 $4.55

27WC6400  W/C Terracotta.#6400 6 1 $3.40 27I0313  Inktense Wild Flame 0313 6 1 $4.55

27WC6500  W/C Burnt.carmine #6500 6 1 $3.40 27I0317  Inktense Paprika.0317 6 1 $4.55

27WC6600  W/C Chocolate #6600 6 1 $3.40 27I0320  Inktense Scarlet Pink.0320 6 1 $4.55

27WC6700  W/C Ivory black #6700 6 1 $3.40 27I0330  Inktense Persian Red.0330 6 1 $4.55

27WC6800  W/C Blue grey #6800 6 1 $3.40 27I0400  Inktense Poppy Red 0400 6 1 $4.55

27WC6900  W/C Gunmetal #6900 6 1 $3.40 27I0405  Inktense Pink Flaming 0405 6 1 $4.55

27WC700  W/C Naples yellow#700 6 1 $3.40 27I0410  Inktense Hot Red 0410 6 1 $4.55

27WC7000  W/C French grey #7000 6 1 $3.40 27I0500  Inktense Chilli Red.0500 6 1 $4.55

27WC7100  W/C Silver grey #7100 6 1 $3.40 27I0510  Inktense Cherry 0510 6 1 $4.55

27WC7200  W/C Chinese white.#7200 6 1 $3.40 27I0520  Inktense Carmine Pink.0520 6 1 $4.55

27WC800  W/C Middle chrome #800 6 1 $3.40 27I0530  Inktense Crimson 0530 6 1 $4.55

27WC900  W/C Deep Chrome.#900 6 1 $3.40 27I0600  Inktense Shiraz 0600 6 1 $4.55

27WCT12 Derwent W/C Set of 12 1 1 $41.55 27I0610  Inktense Red Violet 0610 6 1 $4.55

27WCT24 Derwent W/C Set of 24 1 1 $81.50 27I0700  Inktense Fuchsia 0700 6 1 $4.55

27WCT36 Derwent W/C Set of 36 1 1 $122.10 27I0710  Inktense Deep.rose 0710 6 1 $4.55

27WCT72 Derwent W/C Set of 72 1 1 $243.30 27I0715  Inktense Sugar Plum 0715 6 1 $4.55

27WCWT48 Derwent Wooden Set 48 1 1 $254.55 27I0720  Inktense Thistle 0720 6 1 $4.55

27WCWT72 Derwent Wooden Set 72 1 1 $381.25 27I0730  Inktense Dusky .Purple 0730 6 1 $4.55

27WCOLL12 Derwent W/C Collection 12 1 1 $43.95 27I0735  Inktense Amethyst 0735 6 1 $4.55

27WCOLL24 Derwent W/C Collection 24 1 1 $72.00 27I0740  Inktense Mauve 0740 6 1 $4.55

27I0750  Inktense Dark.purple 0750 6 1 $4.55

27I0760  Inktense Deep.Violet 0760 6 1 $4.55

27I0770  Inktense Nightshade 0770 6 1 $4.55

27I0800  Inktense Violet 0800 6 1 $4.55

27I0805  Inktense Violet Blue 0805 6 1 $4.55

27I0810  Inktense Lagoon 0810 6 1 $4.55

27I0820  Inktense Peacock blue 0820 6 1 $4.55

27I0825  Inktense Lapis blue  0825 6 1 $4.55

27I0830  Inktense Navy Blue 0830 6 1 $4.55

27I0835  Inktense Denim 0835 6 1 $4.55
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27I0840  Inktense Iron Blue 0840 6 1 $4.55 27I2030  Inktense Chinese Ink 2030 6 1 $4.55

27I0850  Inktense Deep.Blue 0850 6 1 $4.55 27I2100  Inktense Charcoal Grey 2100 6 1 $4.55

27I0900  Inktense Iris Blue.0900 6 1 $4.55 27I2103  Inktense Asphalt 2103 6 1 $4.55

27I1000  Inktense Bright Blue 1000 6 1 $4.55 27I2107  Inktense Storm Dust 2107 6 1 $4.55

27I1010  Inktense Dark.Cerulean 1010 6 1 $4.55 27I2110  Inktense Paynes Grey 2110 6 1 $4.55

27I1100  Inktense Deep.Indigo.1100 6 1 $4.55 27I2120  Inktense Neutral Grey 2120 6 1 $4.55

27I1200  Inktense Sea Blue.1200 6 1 $4.55 27I2130  Inktense Dark.Mink 2130 6 1 $4.55

27I1210  Inktense Dark.Aquamarine.1210 6 1 $4.55 27I2200  Inktense Black 2200 6 1 $4.55

27I1213  Inktense Malibu 1213 6 1 $4.55 27I2300  Inktense Antique White.2300 6 1 $4.55

27I1215  Inktense Mineral Blue 1213 6 1 $4.55 27I2400  Inktense Outliner 2400 6 1 $4.55

27I1220  Inktense Green Aquamarine 1220 6 1 $4.55 27IB06  Inktense set BC 6 1 1 $27.60

27I1225  Inktense Sea Breeze.1220 6 1 $4.55 27IWS  Inktense Wash Set 1 1 $64.60

27I1230  Inktense Mallard green.1230 6 1 $4.55 27IT12  Inktense set of 12 1 1 $53.90

27I1240  Inktense Mint green.1240 6 1 $4.55 27IT24  Inktense set of 24 1 1 $107.85

27I1300  Inktense Teal Green.1300 6 1 $4.55 27IT36  Inktense set of 36 1 1 $161.75

27I1310  Inktense Iron  Green.1310 6 1 $4.55 27IT72  Inktense set of 72 1 1 $323.55

27I1320  Inktense Ionian Green.1320 6 1 $4.55 27IT100  Inktense Tin of 100 1 1 $445.70

27I1330  Inktense Vivid green.1330 6 1 $4.55 27IWT48  Inktense Wooden Case of 48 1 1 $250.30

27I1340  Inktense Olivine.1340 6 1 $4.55 27IWT72  Inktense Wooden Case of 72 1 1 $432.25

27I1400  Inktense Apple Green.1400 6 1 $4.55

27I1410  Inktense Jungle Green.1410 6 1 $4.55 Derwent Inktense Blocks pg 94

27I1500  Inktense Field Green.1500 6 1 $4.55 27IB0100 Inkt.Blk Sherbert Lemon.0100 6 1 $4.90

27I1510  Inktense Beech Green.1510 6 1 $4.55 27IB0200 Inkt.Blk Sun Yellow 0200 6 1 $4.90

27I1520  Inktense Hookers Green.1520 6 1 $4.55 27IB0210 Inkt.Blk Cadmium Yellow.0210 6 1 $4.90

27I1530  Inktense Felt Green.1530 6 1 $4.55 27IB0220 Inkt.Blk Sicilian Yellow 0220 6 1 $4.90

27I1535  Inktense Lime Green.1535 6 1 $4.55 27IB0230 Inkt.Blk Golden Yellow 0230 6 1 $4.90

27I1540  Inktense Light Olive 1540 6 1 $4.55 27IB0240 Inkt.Blk Sienna Gold 0240 6 1 $4.90

27I1550  Inktense Spring Green 1550 6 1 $4.55 27IB0250 Inkt.Blk Cadmium Orange 0250 6 1 $4.90

27I1560  Inktense Fern 1560 6 1 $4.55 27IB0260 Inkt.Blk Burnt Orange 0260 6 1 $4.90

27I1600  Inktense Leaf Green.1600 6 1 $4.55 27IB0300 Inkt.Blk Tangerine 0300 6 1 $4.90

27I1700  Inktense Mustard 1700 6 1 $4.55 27IB0310 Inkt.Blk Mid Vermillion 0310 6 1 $4.90

27I1710  Inktense Amber 1710 6 1 $4.55 27IB0320 Inkt.Blk Scarlet  Pink 0320 6 1 $4.90

27I1720  Inktense Tan 1720 6 1 $4.55 27IB0400 Inkt.Blk Poppy red 0400 6 1 $4.90

27I1730  Inktense Oak 1730 6 1 $4.55 27IB0410 Inkt.Blk Hot Red 0410 6 1 $4.90

27I1740  Inktense Saddle Brown 1740 6 1 $4.55 27IB0500 Inkt.Blk Chilli red 0500 6 1 $4.90

27I1800  Inktense Baked Earth 1800 6 1 $4.55 27IB0510 Inkt.Blk Cherry 0510 6 1 $4.90

27I1900  Inktense Willow 1900 6 1 $4.55 27IB0520 Inkt.Blk Carmine Pink 0520 6 1 $4.90

27I1903  Inktense Burnt Umbr 1903 6 1 $4.55 27IB0530 Inkt.Blk Crimson 0530 6 1 $4.90

27I1907  Inktense Natural Brown 1907 6 1 $4.55 27IB0600 Inkt.Blk Shiraz 0600 6 1 $4.90

27I1910  Inktense Red Oxide 1910 6 1 $4.55 27IB0610 Inkt.Blk Red Violet 0610 6 1 $4.90

27I1920  Inktense Madder Brown 1920 6 1 $4.55 27IB0700 Inkt.Blk Fuchsia 0700 6 1 $4.90

27I1930  Inktense Dark chocolate.1930 6 1 $4.55 27IB0710 Inkt.Blk Deep Rose 0710 6 1 $4.90

27I2000  Inktense Bark 2000 6 1 $4.55 27IB0720 Inkt.Blk Thistle  0720 6 1 $4.90

27I2010  Inktense Sepia Ink 2010 6 1 $4.55 27IB0730 Inkt.Blk Dusky Purple 0730 6 1 $4.90

27I2020  Inktense Indian Ink 2020 6 1 $4.55 27IB0740 Inkt.Blk Mauve 0740 6 1 $4.90

Page 64



Price List October15, 2025 Tenline Sales Limited

1-866-669-0582

Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg. Order Code Description Stock Price Sugg.

Derwent Inktense blocks pg 94/95 Pkg. Unit List Derwent Inktense blocks pg 94/95 Pkg. Unit List

27IB0750  Inkt.Blk Dark Purple 0750 6 1 $4.90 27IB2120  Inkt.Blk. Neutral Grey 2120 6 1 $4.90

27IB0760  Inkt.Blk Deep Violet 0760 6 1 $4.90 27IB2200 Inkt.Blk. Ink Black.2200 6 1 $4.90

27IB0800  Inkt.Blk Violet 0800 6 1 $4.90 27IB2300 Inkt.Blk. Antique White .2300 6 1 $4.90

27IB0810  Inkt.Blk Lagoon 0810 6 1 $4.90 27IBT12 Inktense Block Set 12 1 1 $58.60

27IB0820  Inkt.Blk Peacock Bue 0820 6 1 $4.90 27IBT24 Inktense Block Set 24 1 1 $117.10

27IB0830  Inkt.Blk Navy Blue 0830 6 1 $4.90 27IBT36 Inktense Block Set 36 1 1 $175.70

27IB0840  Inkt.Blk Iron Blue 0840 6 1 $4.90 27IBT72 Inktense Block Set 72 1 1 $292.55

27IB0850  Inkt.Blk Deep Blue 0850 6 1 $4.90

27IB0900  Inkt.Blk Iris blue 0900 6 1 $4.90 Derwent Inktense XL blocks pg 95-NEW

27IB1000  Inkt.Blk Bright Blue.1000 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL0200 Inktense XL #0200 Sun Yellow 4 1 $15.85

27IB1100  Inkt.Blk Indigo 1100 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL0400 Inktense XL #0400 Poppy Red 4 1 $15.85

27IB1200  Inkt.Blk  Sea Blue.1200 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL1000 Inktense XL #1000 Bright Blue 4 1 $15.85

27IB1210  Inkt.Blk  Dark Aquamarine 1210 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL1500 Inktense XL #1500 Field Green 4 1 $15.85

27IB1215  Inkt.Blk Turquoise 1215 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL2200 Inktense XL #2200 Ink Black 4 1 $15.85

27IB1220  Inkt.Blk  Green Aquamar 1220 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL2300 Inktense XL #2300 Antique White 4 1 $15.85

27IB1230  Inkt.Blk Mallard Green 1230 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL1700 Inktense XL #1700 Mustard 4 1 $15.85

27IB1300  Inkt.Blk Teal Green.1300 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL0300 Inktense XL #0300 Tangerine 4 1 $15.85

27IB1310  Inkt.Blk Iron Green.1310 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL0700 Inktense XL #0700 Fuchsia 4 1 $15.85

27IB1320  Inkt.Blk Ionian Green 1320 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL0760 Inktense XL #0700 Deep Violet 4 1 $15.85

27IB1330  Inkt.Blk Vivid Green 1330 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL1600 Inktense XL #1600 Leaf Green 4 1 $15.85

27IB1400  Inkt.Blk Apple green 1400 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL2100 Inktense XL #2100 Paynes Grey 4 1 $15.85

27IB1500  Inkt.Blk Field green.1500 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL6 Inktense XL Block set of 6 1 1 $78.15

27IB1510  Inkt.Blk Beech Green.1510 6 1 $4.90 27IBXL12 Inktense XL Block set of 12 1 1 $150.50

27IB1520  Inkt.Blk Hooker Green.1520 6 1 $4.90

27IB1530  Inkt.Blk Felt Green.1530 6 1 $4.90 Derwent Pastel Pencils pg 95 Pkg. Unit List

27IB1540  Inkt.Blk Light Olive 1540 6 1 $4.90 27P010 Pastel Vanilla 010 6 1 $3.98

27IB1550  Inkt.Blk Spring Green.1550 6 1 $4.90 27P020 Pastel Zinc Yellow 020 6 1 $3.98

27IB1560  Inkt.Blk Fern 1560 6 1 $4.90 27P030 Pastel Process Yellow 030 6 1 $3.98

27IB1600  Inkt.Blk Leaf Green.1600 6 1 $4.90 27P040 Pastel Deep Cadmium 040 6 1 $3.98

27IB1700  Inkt.Blk Mustard 1700 6 1 $4.90 27P050 Pastel Saffron 050 6 1 $3.98

27IB1710  Inkt.Blk Amber 1710 6 1 $4.90 27P060 Pastel Dandelion.060 6 1 $3.98

27IB1720  Inkt.Blk Tan 1720 6 1 $4.90 27P070 Pastel Naples Yellow 070 6 1 $3.98

27IB1730  Inkt.Blk Oak 1730 6 1 $4.90 27P080 Pastel Marigold 080 6 1 $3.98

27IB1740  Inkt.Blk Saddle Brown 1740 6 1 $4.90 27P090 Pastel Burnt Orange 090 6 1 $3.98

27IB1800  Inkt.Blk Baked Earth 1800 6 1 $4.90 27P100 Pastel Spectrum Orange 100 6 1 $3.98

27IB1900  Inkt.Blk. Willow 1900 6 1 $4.90 27P110 Pastel Tangerine 110 6 1 $3.98

27IB1910  Inkt.Blk. Red Oxide 1910 6 1 $4.90 27P120 Pastel Tomato 120 6 1 $3.98

27IB1920  Inkt.Blk. Madder Brown 1920 6 1 $4.90 27P130 Pastel Cadmium Red 130 6 1 $3.98

27IB1930  Inkt.Blk. Dark Chocolate 1930 6 1 $4.90 27P140 Pastel Raspberry 140 6 1 $3.98

27IB2000  Inkt.Blk. Bark 2000 6 1 $4.90 27P150 Pastel Flesh 150 6 1 $3.98

27IB2010  Inkt.Blk. Sepia Ink 2010 6 1 $4.90 27P160 Pastel Crimson 160 6 1 $3.98

27IB2020  Inkt.Blk. Indian Ink 2020 6 1 $4.90 27P170 Pastel Maroon 170 6 1 $3.98

27IB2030  Inkt.Blk. Chinese Ink 2030 6 1 $4.90 27P180 Pastel Pale Pink 180 6 1 $3.98

27IB2100  Inkt.Blk. Charcoal Grey 2100 6 1 $4.90 27P190 Pastel Coral 190 6 1 $3.98

27IB2110  Inkt.Blk. Paynes Grey 2110 6 1 $4.90 27P200 Pastel Magenta 200 6 1 $3.98
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27P210 Pastel Dark Fuchsia 210 6 1 $3.98 27P660 Pastel Seal 660 6 1 $3.98

27P220 Pastel Burgundy.220 6 1 $3.98 27P670 Pastel French Grey Light  670 6 1 $3.98

27P230 Pastel Soft Violet.230 6 1 $3.98 27P680 Pastel Aluminum Grey 680 6 1 $3.98

27P240 Pastel Violet Oxide 240 6 1 $3.98 27P690 Pastel Blue grey 690 6 1 $3.98

27P250 Pastel Lavender 250 6 1 $3.98 27P700 Pastel Graphite Grey 700 6 1 $3.98

27P260 Pastel Violet 260 6 1 $3.98 27P710 Pastel Carbon Black 710 6 1 $3.98

27P270 Pastel Red Violet 270 6 1 $3.98 27P720 Pastel Titanium White 720 6 1 $3.98

27P280 Pastel Dioxazine Purple.280 6 1 $3.98 27PBC6 Derwent Pastel Set of 6 BC 1 1 $25.10

27P290 Pastel Ultramarine .290 6 1 $3.98 27PT12 Derwent Pastel Set of 12 1 1 $48.90

27P300 Pastel Pale Ultramarine 300 6 1 $3.98 27PPT12 Derwent Pastel Portrait Set of 12 1 1 $48.90

27P310 Pastel Powder Blue 310 6 1 $3.98 27PT24 Derwent Pastel Set of 24 1 1 $96.55

27P320 Pastel Corn Blue 320 6 1 $3.98 27PCOLL24 Derwent Pastel Collection 24 1 1 $84.90

27P330 Pastel Cerulean Blue 330 6 1 $3.98 27PT36 Derwent Pastel Set of 36 1 1 $144.20

27P340 Pastel Cyan 340 6 1 $3.98 27PWT48 Wooden Case Pastel of 48 1 1 $254.55

27P350 Pastel Prussian Blue 350 6 1 $3.98 27PT72 Derwent Pastel Set of 72 1 1 $288.45

27P360 Pastel Indigo 360 6 1 $3.98 27PWT72 Wooden Case Pastel of 72 1 1 $432.25

27P370 Pastel Pale special Blue 370 6 1 $3.98

27P380 Pastel Kingfisher Blue 380 6 1 $3.98 Golden Pan Pastel page 96

27P390 Pastel Cobalt Blue 390 6 1 $3.98 Please go to our website for full price list

27P400 Pastel Cobalt Turquoise 400 6 1 $3.98 www.heinzjordan.com
27P410 Pastel Forest Green 410 6 1 $3.98 Art Creation Soft Pastel Sets pg 96

27P420 Pastel Shamrock 420 6 1 $3.98 19A9012M Art creations Soft pastel 12 1 1 $17.40

27P430 Pastel Pea Green 430 6 1 $3.98 19A9024M Art creations Soft pastel 24 1 1 $33.40

27P440 Pastel Mid Green 440 6 1 $3.98 19A9036M Art creations Soft pastel 36 1 1 $48.35

27P450 Pastel Green Oxide 450 6 1 $3.98 Lyra Polycrayon Soft Pastel Sets

27P460 Pastel Emerald Green 460 6 1 $3.98 17L5651120 Lyra Polycrayon Pastel Set 12 1 1 $34.60

27P470 Pastel Fresh Green 470 6 1 $3.98 17L5651240 Lyra Polycrayon Pastel Set 24 1 1 $69.15

27P480 Pastel May Green 480 6 1 $3.98

27P490 Pastel Pale Olive 490 6 1 $3.98

27P500 Pastel Ionian Green 500 6 1 $3.98 20ESP12 Specialist set of 12 1 1 $44.20

27P510 Pastel Olive green 510 6 1 $3.98 20ESP25 Specialist set of 25 1 1 $92.15

27P520 Pastel Dark Olive 520 6 1 $3.98 SAKURA Craypas Expressionist pg 96

27P530 Pastel Sepia 530 6 1 $3.98 20XLP00 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Extender 12 1 $1.50

27P540 Pastel Burnt Umber 540 6 1 $3.98 20XLP122 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Dark Rose 12 1 $1.50

27P550 Pastel Brown Earth 550 6 1 $3.98 20XLP022 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Crimson 12 1 $1.50

27P560 Pastel Raw Umber 560 6 1 $3.98 20XLP019 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Red 12 1 $1.50

27P570 Pastel Tan 570 6 1 $3.98 20XLP018 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Vermillon Hue 12 1 $1.50

27P580 Pastel Yellow Ochre 580 6 1 $3.98 20XLP006 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Scarlet 12 1 $1.50

27P590 Pastel Chocolate 590 6 1 $3.98 20XLP005 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Orange 12 1 $1.50

27P600 Pastel Burnt Ochre 600 6 1 $3.98 20XLP105 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Yell. Orange 12 1 $1.50

27P610 Pastel Burnt Carmine.610 6 1 $3.98 20XLP004 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Deep Yellow 12 1 $1.50

27P620 Pastel Dark Sanguine 620 6 1 $3.98 20XLP003 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Yellow 12 1 $1.50

27P630 Pastel Venetian Red 630 6 1 $3.98 20XLP002 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Lem.Yellow 12 1 $1.50

27P640 Pastel Terracotta 640 6 1 $3.98 20XLP027 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Yell.Green 12 1 $1.50

27P650 Pastel French Dark Grey 650 6 1 $3.98 20XLP029 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Green 12 1 $1.50

Sakura Craypas Specialist pg 96
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20XLP129 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Turquois 12 1 $1.50 20XCJP12 Cray-Pas Jr. Chubbie Set-12(Asst) 1 1 $23.35

20XLP031 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Viridian Hue 12 1 $1.50 20XEP12 Cray-Pas Jr. Oil Set-12 (Assort) 1 1 $5.30

20XLP131 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Blue Green 12 1 $1.50 20XEP16 Cray-Pas Jr. Oil Set-16 (Assort) 1 1 $6.80

20XLP030 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Deep Green 12 1 $1.50 20XEP25 Cray-Pas Jr. Oil Set-25 (Assort) 1 1 $9.75

20XLP134 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Olive 12 1 $1.50 20XEP50 Cray-Pas Jr. Oil Set-50 (Assort) 1 1 $25.30

20XLP046 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Green Grey 12 1 $1.50 20XEPC432 Set of 432 Assort Classroom set 1 1 $146.10

20XLP234 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Olive Green 12 1 $1.50

20XLP128 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Pale Green 12 1 $1.50

20XLP026 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Emer.Green 12 1 $1.50

20XLP125 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Pale Blue 12 1 $1.50

20XLP025 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Cerul.Blue 12 1 $1.50

20XLP036 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Blue 12 1 $1.50 Factis Retractable Eraser Pg 98

20XLP038 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Ultra. Blue 12 1 $1.50 30BM2-BP Factis BC, Pen Style Eraser 1 1 $13.50

20XLP043 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Pruss.Blue 12 1 $1.50 30BM2RE Factis BC, Pen Style Eraser Rfl 3pk 1 1 $7.90

20XLP023 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Violet 12 1 $1.50 30BM-2 Factis Pen Style Eraser Tub of 35 1 1 $471.15

20XLP024 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Purple 12 1 $1.50

20XLP124 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Light Purple 12 1 $1.50 Blum Erasers & Printing Blocks 

20XLP020 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Pink 12 1 $1.50 0210273 Blum Soap Eraser Box of 12 12 12 $20.25

20XLP120 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Lt. Rose 12 1 $1.50 0210341 1x1x1/2" Gum Eraser 24 24 $20.25

20XLP048 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Rose Grey 12 1 $1.50 0210358 2x1x1/2" Gum Eraser 12 12 $20.25

20XLP107 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Salmon Pink 12 1 $1.50 0212093 Kneaded Eraser Small 24 1 $2.50

20XLP007 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Pale Orange 12 1 $1.50 0212109 Kneaded Eraser Medium 24 1 $2.95

20XLP009 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Naples Yell. 12 1 $1.50 0212116 Kneaded Eraser Large 12 1 $4.90

20XLP110 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Raw Sienna 12 1 $1.50 0210877 2pc block 4x6 Pink 1/4" 1 1 $17.05

20XLP015 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Yellow Ochre 12 1 $1.50 0210914 2pc block 4x6 white 3/8" 1 1 $17.05

20XLP047 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Olive Brown 12 1 $1.50 0210891 2pc block 4x6 transparent 1/8" 1 1 $10.40

20XLP112 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Burnt Sienna 12 1 $1.50

20XLP012 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Brown 12 1 $1.50

20XLP017 Cray-Pas Oil Past.VanDyke Bro. 12 1 $1.50 20B80 Black Block Eraser B80 sz Med 30 1 $4.10

20XLP117 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Sepia 12 1 $1.50 20B300 Black Block Eraser B300 sz Lge 10 1 $12.25

20XLP051 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Gold 12 1 $1.50 2050258 BC, Block Eraser B80 size-3pc 1 1 $12.25

20XLP053 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Silver 12 1 $1.50 2050257 BC,  Block Eraser B300 size-1pc 1 1 $12.25

20XLP049 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Black 12 1 $1.50 20EE3000 Battery Eraser Kit EE3000 1 1 $102.95

20XLP044 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Grey 12 1 $1.50 20SE500P Refill Eraser 70pk. White 1 1 $20.40

20XLP144 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Dark Grey 12 1 $1.50 15RCPU Rubber Cement Pickup 6 1 $5.95

20XLP050 Cray-Pas Oil Past.White 12 1 $1.50

20XLP12 Cray-Pas Oil Past.Set-12 1 1 $13.05 Derwent Erasers pg 98

20XLP12SA Cray-Pas Oil Past. Multi Set-12 1 1 $15.55 27ABEWR Derw.Battery Eraser W/Refils 1 1 $30.25

20XLP16 Cray-Pas Oil Past. Set-16 1 1 $17.55 27ARE Derw.Rechargeable Eraser 1 1 $60.50

20XLP25 Cray-Pas Oil Past. Set-25 1 1 $28.60 27AER30 Derw.Eraser Refills 30PK 1 1 $7.30

20XLP36 Cray-Pas Oil Past. Set-36 1 1 $50.60 27ASE Derw.Shaped Eraser(2PK) 1 1 $7.10

20XLP50 Cray-Pas Oil Past. Set-50 1 1 $70.15 27APER Derw.Pencil Eraser 2PK 1 1 $15.70

20LP-BDI Cray-Pas Oil Pas.Disp.(all color) 1 1 $870.65

Erasers Sumo Sakura pg 98

Sakura Craypas Expressionist pg 96/97 Sakura Craypas Jr.pg 91
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Derwent Sharpeners pg 99 Pkg. Unit List Pkg. Unit List

27ABOTHS Derw.Batt.Oper.Twin Hole Sharp 1 1 $49.55 30113BJ-30  Hand Soap Hextub Disp. of 30 1 1 $198.40

27APPS Pastel Pencil Sharp. 14 Pkg/disp 14 1 $4.95 30114BJ Brush Cleaner & Preser. Disp 50 1 1 $382.20

27ASSM Derw.Superpoint Sharp.Metal 1 1 $58.30 300136-BP Kiss Off Stain Remover 1 1 $10.90

27ASPMS Derw.Superpoint Min Sharp. 1 1 $43.75 300136K-28 Kiss Off Stain Remover Display 1 1 $305.05

Eisen Sharpeners pg 99 Krylon  Page 100

04040 Metal wedge- single hole 20 1 $2.00 231323 Krylon Satin Finish 6 1 $24.90

04050 Metal - single hole 20 1 $1.50 231303 Krylon Crystal Clear 6 1 $25.80

04052 Metal wedge- single hole w spare 20 1 $2.00 231305 Krylon Clear Gloss UV Resistant 6 1 $27.60

04020 Metal wedge- double hole 20 1 $2.05 231309 Krylon Clear Matte UV Resistant 6 1 $27.60

04447 Dual Hole Sharpener Displ-10pc 1 1 $34.50 231306 Krylon Workable Fixatif 6 1 $25.20

04NUGG2.0 Nugget sharpener tub of 30pcs 1 1 $19.50 231311 Krylon Matte Finish 6 1 $25.80

041L7H-New Dual Hole Long Point sharpener 18 1 $1.95 231312 Krylon Kamar Varnish 6 1 $24.90

Color Wheels Pg 99 237110 Krylon Clear Gloss Low Odour 6 1 $25.50

293501 Pocket Colour Wheel 5" Diam. 1 1 $10.70 230500 Krylon Triple Thick Clear Glaze 6 1 $26.15

293451 Pocket Colour Wheel 9 1/4" Dia. 1 1 $18.15

293503 Disque Chromatique 5 ⅛" Diam. 1 1 $9.90 Golden GRIPR Page 100

293493 Disque Chromatique 9 1/4" Dia. 1 1 $16.45 01T15 Golden Gripr Tube Opener 1 1 $4.70

293459 Watercolor Wheel 1 1 $21.10 01971 Golden Gripr Tube Opener Disp 24 24 $112.05

298201 CMY Primary Wheel 1 1 $14.95

293505 Pocket Grey Scale &Value Find. 1 1 $8.40 Spectrafix  Page 100

293452 Pocket Guide to Mixing Colour 1 1 $7.75 2331270 12oz Spectrafix Spray 1 1 $32.40

Ladore Gold Leaf Page 99 2331271 2oz Spectrafix Concentrate 1 1 $24.75

10VRE104 Varigated Red Leaf Sheets 1 1 $17.25 2331272 4oz Empty Spray Bottle 1 1 $5.80

10VBU105 Varigated Blue Leaf Sheets 1 1 $17.25 23695588 8oz Final Fix Pump Spray 1 1 $31.45

10CGO100 Composition Gold Leaf Sheets 1 1 $14.50 23695632 10oz Final Fix Refill. Aerosol 1 1 $49.20

10CSI101 Composition Silver Leaf Sheets 1 1 $14.50 23695816 2oz Natural Glass Varnish & Med. 1 1 $17.65

10CCO102 Composition Copper Leaf Sheets 1 1 $16.30 23695809 4oz Natural Glass Varnish & Med. 1 1 $25.55

10FGO1161 Gold Flakes 1 1 $18.50 23695595 8oz Natural Glass Varnish & Med. 1 1 $37.90

10FSI1171 Silver Flakes 1 1 $18.50 23695779 2oz Spectrafix Instagrit Med. 1 1 $29.45

10FCO1181 Copper Flakes 1 1 $19.60 DAS Airdry Clay page 100

10FMI1191 Mixed Colour Flakes 1 1 $19.60 17387000 DAS Airdry clay white 1.1lb 1 1 $12.75

10FOR1201 Orange Ice Flakes 1 1 $19.60 17387500 DAS Airdry clay white 2.2lb 1 1 $21.10

10FRA1211 Rainbow Flakes 1 1 $19.60 17387100 DAS Airdry clay terraco_a 1.1lb 1 1 $12.75

10DSI010 Gold Leaf Adhesive 3.oz 1 1 $14.50 17387600 DAS Airdry clay terraco_a 2.2lb 1 1 $21.10

Krylon Leaf Pens 17348200 DAS Airdry clay stone 2.2lbs 1 1 $21.10

2349901 Krylon 18kt Gold leaf Pen 1 1 $18.90 17348700 DAS Airdry clay wood 350gram 1 1 $10.40

2349902 Krylon Silver leaf Pen 1 1 $18.90 17348800 DAS Airdry clay wood 700gram 1 1 $15.75

2349903 Krylon Copper leaf Pen 1 1 $18.90

The Masters pg 100

300100-BJ B&J Masters Br Cleaner 1oz jar 1 1 $13.20

300100BPK B&J Clean Up Value Kit 1 1 $18.95

300103-BJ B&J Masters Br Cleaner 24oz tub 1 1 $67.40

300105-BP B&J Masters Cleaner  BC 2.5oz jar 1 1 $19.05

300101-BJ B&J Masters  Soap Disp 2.5x12pc 1 1 $228.35

300102-BJ B&J Masters Hand Soap Disp 1 1 $125.10

The Masters pg 100
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29M857 Handy Palette 8.5x7" 1 1 $23.30 17510953 XL Disposable Palette 9x12-40 sh 1 1 $16.75

29M857.1 Handy Palette Acry Refls-30 sht 1 1 $10.00 17510955 XL Disposable Pale. 12x16-40sh 1 1 $24.95

29M857.51 Handy Palette sponge refill - 1 pk 1 1 $4.65 29M401 Ergonomical Grey Pad 11x16 1 1 $22.95

29M912 Painters Pal Palette 9x12" 1 1 $43.70 29M402 Rectangle Grey Pad 11x16 1 1 $22.95

29M912.1 Painters Pal Acrylic Refills-30 sht 1 1 $14.05 29M403 Ergonomical White Pad 11x16 1 1 $21.95

29M912.51 Painters Pal sponge refill - 1 pk 1 1 $6.30 29M404 Rectangle White Pad 11x16 1 1 $21.95

29M105 Premier Palette 12.5x16.5" 1 1 $45.95

29M105.1 Premier Acrylic Refills - 30 sht 1 1 $22.10 Please go to our website for full price list

29M105.51 Premier sponge refill - 1 pk 1 1 $9.80 www.heinzjordan.com
29M1014 Aqua Pro W/C Palette 12x16 1 1 $46.30

29M11216 Sta-Wet Super Pro Palette 1 1 $49.65 17510368 250 Transparent Corners 1 1 $10.80

29M11216.1 Sta-Wet Sup.Pro Palet. Refs -30sh 1 1 $17.45 17510369 500  Transparent Squares 1 1 $10.80

29M11216.53 Sta-Wet SupPro Pal. sponge-3pk 1 1 $20.00 17510370 250 Black Corners 1 1 $10.80

29M100 Artist Palette Seal 12x16 1 1 $38.15 17510395 252 Black Photo Crs-252 per pk 1 1 $11.65

29M4100 Fresh Water Rinse Well 1 1 $41.35 17510397 252 White Photo Crs-252 per pk 1 1 $11.65

29M3031W Easy lift Plastic Palette wh 6.75x8.4 1 1 $17.65 17510399 252 Kraft Photo Crs-252 per pk 1 1 $11.65

29M3032W Easy lift Plastic Palette wh 9x12 1 1 $24.75 17510401 252 Gold Photo Crs-252 per pk 1 1 $11.65

29M3033W Easy lift Plastic Palette wh 12x16 1 1 $31.80 17510403 252 Ivory Photo Crs-252 per pk 1 1 $11.65

29M3031G Easy View Plastic Palette grey 6.75x8.4 1 1 $22.95 17510405 252 Silver Photo Crs-252 per pk 1 1 $11.65

29M3032G Easy View Plastic Palette grey 9x12 1 1 $31.80

29M3033G Easy View Plastic Palette grey 12x16 1 1 $43.65 29BRHO Brush Washer/Holder 1 1 $18.65

29M0341 Tempered Clear Glass Palette 9x12 1 1 $52.25 29BBM Brush Mat with string closure 1 1 $14.95

29M0342 Tempered Clear Glass Palette 12x16 1 1 $65.90 29M912.4 Solvent Cups (10pack) 1 1 $13.25

29M0343 Tempered Clear Glass Palette 16x20 1 1 $94.15 29SPP Sandpaper Pointer 10 1 $3.95

Plastic Artists Palettes 29APRONBL Blue denim  bib style apron 1 1 $23.50

29RPP10 Round 10 well tray 12 1 $2.75 29APRONC Canvas  bib style apron 1 1 $21.35

29270 Small Plastic Palette-6 round 1 1 $1.95 29MAMAN12 Manikin 12" 1 1 $27.10

29273 Lge Rectangular plastic palette 1 1 $6.95 29PLC 5x7" Genuine Lambskin Chamois 1 1 $12.00

29275 Folding Plastic W/C palette-med 1 1 $9.85 29M103 Paint Saver Keys (24pk) 1 1 $10.85

29P49L Folding Plastic W/C palette-large 1 1 $15.30 29STYLUS Double ended Micro Stylus pen 6 1 $4.70

Excel Hand Tools and Blades 298002P Plastic Palette cup-2 1 1 $5.50

0816001 No.1 Prec. Duty Knife & safety cap 1 1 $8.85 Paper Stomps

0815001 No.1 Knife/#.11 blades (BC)5 1 1 $14.40 27APS Derwent Paper Stomps 3Pk 1 1 $9.75

0819001 No.1 Knife Asst. blades (BC)5 1 1 $16.25 29ST1 Stomps Sz 1 6mm x 153mm 12 12 $12.25

0816010 Snap Blade Knife 1 1 $5.10 29ST2 Stomps Sz 2 8mm x 153mm 12 12 $13.10

0822611 No.11 Blades-pkg of 100 1 1 $94.95 29ST3 Stomps Sz 3 10mm x 153mm 12 12 $19.80

0820011 No.11 Blades-pkg of 5 1 1 $8.65 29ST5 Stomps Sz 5 14mm x 153mm 12 12 $26.60

0820003 No.5 Snap Blade Knife blades 5 1 1 $9.90 29ST6 Stomps Sz 6 16mm x 153mm 12 12 $30.55

0877K01 (NEW) 60xNo.1 Precision Duty Knife w/cap 1 1 $497.50 Blenders and 

Burnishers pg 27ABURN Derw.Burnisher Pencil 6 1 $5.20

27ABBBC Derw.Blender/Burn.BC 1 1 $21.15

27ABP Derw.Blender Pen(2PK) 1 1 $13.35

27ABPENCIL Derw.Blender Pencil 6 1 $5.20

20XBL Set of 2 Sakura Koi Blender Pens 1 1 $7.95

Sofft Tool for PanPastels page 102

Canson Self Adhesive photo corners pg 102

Painting Accessories pg 102

Disposable Paper Palette Pads Page 101Masterson Palettes/New Wave Page 101
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27APBF Derw.Pushbutton Waterbrush F 1 1 $16.90

27APBM Derw.Pushbutton Waterbrush M 1 1 $16.90

27APBL Derw.Pushbutton Waterbrush L 1 1 $16.90

27APBLC Derw.Pushbutton Waterbrh L CH 1 1 $16.90

27APBASST Derw.Pushbutton Waterbrh Asst 1 1 $55.00

2038550 Koi 4ml tank brush small 1 1 $12.20

2038551 Koi 4ml tank brush Medium 1 1 $12.20

2038552 Koi 4ml tank brush Large 1 1 $12.20

2032179 Koi 4ml tank brush Flat 1 1 $12.20

2039121 Koi 9ml tank brush Small 1 1 $12.20

2039122 Koi 9ml tank brush Medium 1 1 $12.20

2039123 Koi 9ml tank brush Large 1 1 $12.20

2032180 Koi 9ml tank brush Flat 1 1 $12.20

Sakura Quickie Glue pg 103

2038480 Quickie Glue Pouch 1pk. 1 1 $5.50

2058482 Quickie Glue Pouch 2pk. 1 1 $11.00

2058483 Quickie Glue Pouch Set of 6 1 1 $32.95

2038481 Quickie Glue Cup 24pcs. 1 1 $131.80

27ASPRITZ Derwent Water Spritzer 1 1 $14.10

27ASD Derwent Scale Divider 1 1 $22.35

27APE Derwent Pencil Extender 2 Sizes 1 1 $20.85

27APOCKW Empty Pencil Pocket Wrap 1 1 $15.80

27APW Derwent Pencil  Wrap 1 1 $34.00

27ASET Derw.Empty Pencil tin for 12 1 1 $7.95

27ACAB Derwent Black Canvas Carry All 1 1 $96.30

Fineline Applicators and Masking Fluids 

092022 Fineline 20 gauge twin pack BC 1 1 $17.85

0955684 Fineline 20 gauge single pack BC 1 1 $8.85

095556 Clip Strip 12x3pk 20 gauge 1 1 $180.00

092222B Fineline disp-24pcs 20 g .5mm 1 1 $202.95

098131 F/L Ink Pen pkg 2 (21/22 gauge) 1 1 $19.90

098132 Fineline 20 gauge 3pk pen bott. 1 1 $25.05

094449 Fineline 20 gauge w/ Maskg Fluid 1 1 $21.85

094450 Fineline 18 gauge w/Maskg Fluid 1 1 $21.85

091116 Fineline Masking Fluid Refill 1 1 $12.75

Derwent Accessories page 103

Derwent/Sakura Water Brushes Access. pg 103
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